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835935 SURENDRA SINGH JHALA BHAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN1  82.4742 PUSHPA KUNWAR

746933 SUNIL KUMAR VYAS NARBDA SHANKER VYAS MALE GEN2  78.3505 SHANTA DEVI

747773 PRINCE DARJI GAJENDRA KUMAR DARJI MALE OBC3  78.3505 SAVITA DEVI DARJI

747966 RAVINDRA RAWAL MUKESH RAWAL MALE EWS4  78.3505 JAGRITI RAWAL

748355 VIKAS MAIDA SHANTI LAL MAIDA MALE ST5  77.3196 GULAB BAI

837843 SUNIL JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI MALE GEN6  76.9863 YAMUNA DEVI

836731 KISHOR KUMAR KALAL LALU RAM KALAL MALE OBC7  76.2887 PANNI DEVI

747900 MAYANK PANCHOLI LEELARAM PANCHOLI MALE GEN8  76.2887 REKHA DEVI

834189 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE KARAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS9  76.2887 LAL KUNWAR

747201 SAVAN PATIDAR NAVIN PATIDAR MALE OBC10  76.2887 JAYA DEVI

748819 DEEPENDRA SINGH SISODIYA SOORAJ PAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN11  75.2577 SUGAN KUNWAR SISODIYA

748818 NILESH RAWAL NARAYAN LAL RAWAL MALE OBC12  75.2577 GEETA RAWAL

747575 JEEVALAL BHAGORA AMARA BHAGORA MALE ST13  75.2577 LALI DEVI BHAGORA

748663 BHARAT REBARI GAUTAM REBARI MALE MBC14  75.2577 GAENDI DEVI

836910 MAHENDRA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV MALE OBC15  75.2577 SITA DEVI

837697 SAGAR VYAS VISHNU SHANKER VYAS MALE EWS16  74.2268 PREMLATA VYAS

748171 KARMARAJ SINGH CHAUHAN BHUPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN17  74.2268 RAJ KUNWAR CHAUHAN

748546 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NAVAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS18  73.1959 GAJRA KUNWAR

746607 KARNA SINGH TANVAR PRATAP SINGH TANVAR MALE EWS19  73.1959 VANU KUNVAR TANVAR

746919 GAGAN PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC20  73.1959 NIRMALA PATIDAR

747392 NITESH LABANA MANULAL LABANA MALE MBC21  73.1959 BINA DEVI

837494 BHARAT REBARI ANOPLAL REBARI MALE MBC22  73.1959 BASANTI DEVI REBARI

748433 DILIP SINGH RAO KEHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC23  72.1649 GAMIR KUNWAR

748631 JAYVEER SINGH RATHORE BAHADUR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN24  72.1649 JAYRAJ KUNWAR

838199 PRAHALAD SINGH RAO RUP SINGH RAO MALE GEN25  71.1340 PHUL KUNWAR

749476 SANDEEP NADIYOT BAL KRISHNA NADIYOT MALE EWS26  71.1340 MANJULA NADIYOT

749371 SHRIKANT LAXMAN SARIYOT LAXMAN SARIYOT MALE GEN27  71.1340 BHADRA SHEELADEVI

749254 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY DINESH CHANDAR UPADHYAY MALE GEN28  71.1340 RAMILA DEVI

834897 MOHIT PARMAR DURGA SHANKAR PARMAR MALE OBC29  71.1340 KANKU DEVI

836484 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL NATHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC30  70.8007 KESHU DEVI PATEL

747161 DHAWAL VASTI ARVIND VASTI MALE EWS31  70.8007 REKHA VASTI

833851 NARENDRA SINGH ARJUN SINGH MALE EWS32  70.1031 SOVAN KUNWAR

838354 JAGVEER SINGH SISODIA BHERU SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN33  70.1031 NUTAN KUNWAR

835716 TANUJ RAWAL KRISHNA LAL RAWAL MALE EWS34  70.1031 TULSI DEVI

748032 GOVIND TELI VASUDEV TELI MALE OBC35  70.1031 MANJULA TELI

747910 RAJENDR REBARI NARAYAN LAL REBARI MALE MBC36  70.1031 DAI DEVI

835795 HARISINGH CHOUHAN LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN37  70.1031 ROOP KUNWAR CHOUHAN

833630 RAHUL VAIRAGI PUSHKAR DAS MALE OBC38  70.1031 GUDDI

747673 PINTU LABANA VIKRAM LABANA MALE MBC39  70.1031 LEELA BAI

748622 KRISHNA KUMAR LAKSHKAR DINESH CHANDRA LAKSHKAR MALE OBC40  70.1031 BHAGWATI DEVI

747657 KARANVEER SINGH RAO CHAGAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC41  69.7698 JASHODA KUNWAR RAO

748863 JAYDEV KUMAR JOSHI HEMANT KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN42  69.0722 ASHA JOSHI

749349 ANIL REGAR CHANDRESH KUMAR MALE SC43  69.0722 GHEESI BAI

749338 KISHAN KANIPA RAMESH KANIPA MALE SC44  69.0722 PEPA KANIPA

748284 RAJPAL SINGH CHOUHAN DIKPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN45  69.0722 TARA KUNWAR

746743 RAHUL GARASIYA MANILAL MALE ST46  69.0722 INDIRA DEVI GARASIYA

746638 RAJYAVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT SHISHUPAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN47  69.0722 SHAKUNTALA RAJAWAT

746921 VINOD GAYARI GAMIRA GAYARI MALE MBC48  69.0722 KACHARI DEVI

748428 HITESH PATIDAR RAMCHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC49  69.0722 VIMLA DEVI

749103 AJAY KUMAWAT RAM PRASAD MALE GEN50  69.0722 RAMKENYA BAI

747986 KAMLESH KUMAR KATARA SHAMBHU LAL KATARA MALE ST51  69.0722 RAMEELA DEVI

835652 NARESH GARASIYA NARAYAN LAL GARASIYA MALE ST52  69.0722 SUGNA DEVI

747815 YUGAL JOSHI NARENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN53  69.0722 BHUMIKA JOSHI

747489 SHAILESH PATIDAR KALIYA PATIDAR MALE OBC54  69.0722 MANI DEVI PATIDAR

747001 DILKHUSH LABANA DEVI LAL LABANA MALE MBC55  69.0722 SANGEETA LABANA

834107 AYUSH CHADANA DHARM CHAND CHADANA MALE ST56  69.0722 KAMLA DEVI

749230 ROBIN SINGH RATHORE BHOPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN57  69.0722 SADAN KUNWER

747388 KAPIL NANOMA GATULAL NANOMA MALE ST58  69.0722 GEETA DEVI NANOMA

749115 DINESH CHANDRA BALAI KURIYA BALAI MALE SC59  68.0412 VARJU BALAI

837768 JASWANT KUMAR REBARI MANGI LAL REBARI MALE MBC60  68.0412 HAGAMI BAI
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747515 MAYURAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS61  68.0412 LAXMAN KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

748185 HIMANSHU SINGH SOLANKI RAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN62  68.0412 PREM KUNWAR SOLANKI

747286 SHUBHAM PATIDAR KARU LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC63  68.0412 SUSHILA BAI

835432 CHANDRA PRAKASH LOHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC64  68.0412 KAMALA DEVI

747318 MAHENDRA KUMAR MANI LAL TIRGAR MALE SC65  68.0412 NATHI

835853 GANPAT SINGH RANAWAT PRAVAT SINGH MALE EWS66  68.0412 CHELA KUNWAR

748426 AZHARUDDIN ANIS MOHAMMED MALE EWS67  68.0412 FARIDA

747550 ADESH JAIN RAJKUMAR JAIN MALE GEN68  68.0412 SUMITRA JAIN

747267 PRAVEEN PATIDAR MANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC69  68.0412 DHULI DEVI

747723 GAURAV PANCHAL BHUPENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC70  68.0412 INDIRA PANCHAL

747571 ANKIT LABANA DASHARATH LABANA MALE MBC71  68.0412 FOOLA BAI LABANA

746780 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR PADAM JI PATIDAR MALE OBC72  68.0412 GANGA

749144 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL DAYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC73  67.0103 GANGA

747931 RAJKUMAR BHATT JAYANTI LAL BHATT MALE GEN74  67.0103 NEERA BHATT

837349 POPAT LAL BABU LAL MALI MALE OBC75  67.0103 BHAGVATI DEVI

836512 PRADHUMAN SINGH RAJAWAT SO HARI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN76  67.0103 SPKIRAN KUNWAR RAJAWAT

748397 LOCHAN SHARMA RITESH SHARMA MALE GEN77  67.0103 SADHANA SHARMA

748559 NILESH PATIDAR JEEVATRAM PATIDAR MALE OBC78  67.0103 KESHAR DEVI PATIDAR

747584 SANDEEP PATIDAR MAHENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC79  67.0103 JAMANA DEVI PATIDAR

747572 SUBHASH LABANA LUNAJI MALE MBC80  67.0103 KALI DEVI

748616 HARSHIT VARMA NATWAR LAL VARMA MALE SC81  67.0103 NIRMLA VARMA

748024 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT DEVI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS82  67.0103 TAMU KUNWAR

749291 KHUSHWANT SINGH RATHOD MOTI SINGH RATHOD MALE GEN83  67.0103 NAND KUNWAR

746769 NIKITA KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT FEMALE OBC84  67.0103 SHEELA DEVI KUMAWAT

747761 KAWA LAL KHARADI SHIVAJI KHARADI MALE ST85  65.9794 KATU DEVI

747893 PRAVEEN SINGH RATHORE GOPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS86  65.9794 KAILASH KUNWAR RATHORE

748092 TARACHAND LABANA DHANRAJ LABANA MALE MBC87  65.9794 INDIRA DEVI

749418 HARISH CHOUDHARI CHUNNILAL CHOUDHARY MALE OBC88  65.9794 NIRMLA DEVI

749317 VERIPAL SINGH SISODIA VIJAY SINGH MALE GEN89  65.9794 KRISHNA KUNWAR

748322 KALPESH KUMAR PATIDAR GANESHLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC90  65.9794 MANJULA PATIDAR

747617 KHUSHBOO JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN FEMALE GEN91  65.9794 CHANDA DEVI JAIN

835877 ARJUN SINGH CHUNDAWAT FATEH SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN92  65.9794 DURGA KUWAR

748565 MAHIPAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH RATHOR MALE GEN93  65.9794 BINA KUWAR

747518 GOVIND SINGH SHANKER SINGH MALE GEN94  65.9794 KAILASH KUNWAR

747598 BHAVESH TRIVEDI LAXMILAL TRIVEDI MALE GEN95  65.9794 DEVLATA TRIVEDI

746784 HARSHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS96  65.9794 KAILASH KUNWAR

837081 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN FATEHA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN97  65.9794 BHAMU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

747526 ARVIND BUNKER ROOPLAL BUNKER MALE SC98  64.9485 TULSI DEVI BUNKER

835120 KANHAIYA LAL VAISHNAV JAGDISH LAL VAISHNAV MALE OBC99  64.9485 RATAN DEVI VAISHNAV

836586 BHARAT MOD DEVENDRA KUMAR MOD MALE GEN100  64.9485 GEETA DEVI

748788 NARESH TAILOR PANNA LAL TAILOR MALE OBC101  64.9485 LALITA DEVI

748637 VIJESH PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC102  64.9485 GANGA PATIDAR

837566 RAKESH KUMAR UMRIYA KANHAIYA LAL VARMA MALE SC103  64.9485 TARAWATI VERMA

749352 JAYESH PATIDAR VISHNU PATIDAR MALE OBC104  64.9485 GEETA PATIDAR

838314 GAMEER SINGH RATHOR BHANWAR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS105  64.9485 FATU KUNWAR

748805 PUSHPRAJ SINGH SISODIYA JAI SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS106  64.9485 ILA KUNWAR SISODIYA

836832 DEEPAK MENARIA GANPAT LAL MENARIA MALE EWS107  64.9485 SUMITRA MENARIA

749168 ARJUN KUMAR MALI SHIV LAL MALI MALE OBC108  64.9485 RAM KANYA

748317 SHAILESH PATIDAR PRAKASH PATIDAR MALE OBC109  64.9485 GEETA DEVI

749537 VIRENDRA SINGH BIYOLA NATWAR SINGH BIYOLA MALE GEN110  64.9485 BEENA KUNWAR BIYOLA

747670 ROHIT NAYAK PARBAT NAYAK MALE MBC111  64.9485 RAMEELA DEVI

747587 NAVDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN DILEIP SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS112  64.9485 USHA DEVI

749145 LOKESH KUMAWAT MUKESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC113  64.9485 SHANTI BAI

747730 SANDEEP GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC114  64.9485 DHAPU DEVI

747487 KISHAN PATIDAR PADAMJI MALE OBC115  64.9485 GANGA

747612 JAYDEEP SINGH RATHORE INDRAJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS116  64.9485 SUSHMA KUWAR

748690 AMAN SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN117  64.9485 DASHRATH KUNWAR CHOUHAN

835518 KRISHAN PAL SINGH CHAUHAN SWAROOP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN118  64.9485 FATTU KUNWAR

748545 RAKESH NAYAK RANJEET NAYAK MALE MBC119  64.9485 RADHU DEVI

834456 KARAN SINGH RATHORE VAGAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN120  64.9485 NIRMALA KUNWAR
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746965 DIVYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN DIGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN121  64.9485 PREM KUNWAR CHOUHAN

834073 BHARAT SINGH SISODIYA KESHAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN122  64.9485 INDAR KUNWAR

837117 MANGI KUMARI MEENA KALU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST123  63.9175 VARJU BAI

747216 RAMESH KUMAR MEENA BHAGAWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST124  63.9175 DHULI DEVI

838421 RAHUL RATHORE LAKHMI CHAND MALE SC125  63.9175 LEELA DEVI

837957 PRAKASH CHANDRA GARASIYA RUPA JI MALE ST126  63.9175 KANKU DEVI

749577 JEEVAN LAL MEGHWAL KESHU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC127  63.9175 NARANI BAI MEGHWAL

746701 TEJPAL NAYAK MANI LAL NAYAK MALE MBC128  63.9175 HAKRI NAYAK

748004 RASANA PARMAR LAXMI RAM PARMAR FEMALE SC129  63.9175 KANTA DEVI

836374 KASANA RAM VELA RAM MALE MBC130  63.9175 SOPU DEVI

747104 KAMLESH JOGI KHEM CHAND JOGI MALE OBC131  63.9175 SUGANA JOGI

833897 HANUMAN PARIHAR MODARAM PARIHAR MALE SC132  63.9175 SANTOSH PARIHAR

746667 NARAYAN LAL MEENA DHAN RAJ MEENA MALE ST133  63.9175 ROADKI BAI

836688 JAYANTI LAL AHARI MOTI LAL AHARI MALE ST134  63.9175 SHANTA DEVI

834217 NAKUL KUMAR MEENA SANGRAM SINGH MEENA MALE ST135  63.9175 RAMILA DEVI

835329 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST136  63.9175 SHARDA MEENA

749387 JITENDRA PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC137  63.9175 PRAMILA

747277 ANIL KUMAR NANOMA RANCHOD LAL MALE ST138  63.9175 MUNNA DEVI

818433 PREM PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC139  63.9175 SUNDARI DEVI

835330 TRILOK VAISHNAV RAMESHWAR DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC140  63.9175 VIJAY LAXMI VAISHNAV

834423 AKSHAY KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE GEN141  63.9175 PREMLATA GARO

747922 RAHUL PATIDAR JAGDISH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC142  63.9175 MANJULA PATIDAR

835703 SANJAY KUMAR ROHIN JAGDISH RAM MALE SC143  63.9175 LEHRI DEVI

835085 ROSHAN LAL BHIL LAXMI LAL BHIL MALE ST144  63.9175 DITALI

748538 BHAVIK PATEL PREMSHANKAR PATEL MALE OBC145  63.9175 RADHA PATEL

837293 ANIL KUMAR MEGHWAL AMRA MEGHWAL MALE SC146  63.9175 KANTA DEVI

835759 GANESH PATEL KHEMJI PATEL MALE OBC147  63.9175 KESHU DEVI

835372 PANKAJ SHARMA POONAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC148  63.5842 INDRA DEVI SHARMA

747462 BHANWAR LAL REBARI HIRA LAL REBARI MALE MBC149  62.8866 BASANTI DEVI

747270 BHAVESH KUMAR JOSHI KAMALA SHANKER JOSHI MALE EWS150  62.8866 ASHA DEVI JOSHI

749581 DINESH PACHHOLA RAMAJI MALE SC151  62.8866 VASI DEVI

748753 DILEEP AD HAKRU AD MALE ST152  62.8866 LALITA AD

746986 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN RAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS153  62.8866 GAJU KUNWAR

747881 RAHUL YADAV SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE SC154  62.8866 CHAYA DEVI

747984 RAJESH KUMAR KATARA JEEWAJEE KATARA MALE ST155  62.8866 MANI DEVI KATARA

766313 BHASKAR SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA MALE GEN156  62.8866 SHASHI SHARMA

746889 ROHITASH SINGH CHUNDAWAT AMAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS157  62.8866 KRISHNA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

836185 HITENDRA SINGH RANAWAT SHYAM SINGH MALE EWS158  62.8866 HUKAM KANWAR

747176 JAYPAL REBARI NARAYAN LAL REBARI MALE MBC159  62.8866 SURYA DEVI

835471 PURAN SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH MALE GEN160  62.8866 SANTOSH KUNWAR

747175 PUSHPENDRA KALAL GOVIND KALAL MALE OBC161  62.8866 JAMANA BAI

747879 HITESH DAMOR KALJI DAMOR MALE ST162  62.8866 GEETA DAMOR

834256 VIPIN CHOUBISA SUMTI LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN163  62.8866 HANSA DEVI

747289 DEEPAK DAIYOT SHANKARLAL DAIYOT MALE EWS164  62.8866 KAUSHALYA DAIYOT

747495 CHIRAG PATIDAR VISHNU PATIDAR MALE OBC165  62.8866 GEETA PATIDAR

747047 RAHUL ROAT SHANKAR LAL ROAT MALE ST166  62.8866 NARMADA DEVI ROAT

836382 SHAILESH KUMAR MEGHWAL SOMA LAL MEGHAWAL MALE SC167  62.8866 KAMALA DEVI

748857 SAGAR TELI KACHARU TELI MALE OBC168  62.8866 KACHARI DEVI

838160 BAHADUR MEENA JEEVA MEENA MALE ST169  62.8866 JEEVNTA DEVI

748407 AKASH YADAV KANTI LAL YADAV MALE SC170  62.8866 LATA YADAV

749238 KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI VEERBHADRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN171  62.8866 BHANVAR KUNWAR

834495 VIMAL KUMAR PATEL KALULAL PATEL MALE OBC172  62.8866 DHANU DEVI

747797 ROSHAN BUNKAR RANCHHOD LAL BUNKAR MALE SC173  62.8866 RADHA BUNKAR

819420 RAJU GARASIYA MALA RAM MALE ST174  62.8866 BASU DEVI

748587 GIRIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT DEVI SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN175  62.8866 HARENDRA KUNWAR

837558 RAKESH KUMAR NAGDA SANVAR LAL NAGDA MALE GEN176  62.8866 PYARI BAI

836182 BHARAT KHATIK LAXMI LAL MALE SC177  62.8866 SAVITA DEVI

747200 VIKAS GAYARI OMPRAKASH GAYARI MALE OBC178  62.8866 SOHAN BAI

749023 VINOD KALAL BHAWAR LAL KALAL MALE OBC179  62.8866 RANI  BAI KALAL

837348 NAMAN JAIN KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN MALE GEN180  62.8866 USHA JAIN
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748292 KOMALRAJ SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS181  62.8866 LAXMI KUNWAR

747861 ADESH KUMAR NINAMA RAJMAL NINAMA MALE ST182  62.5533 NAGRI DEVI

836287 KALA RAM MOTI RAM MALE ST183  62.5533 MASRI BAI

833708 ANKIT KUMAR LABANA CHAMPA LAL LABANA MALE MBC184  62.2509 TARA DEVI

748041 DAYA LAL LABANA RAJMAL LABANA MALE MBC185  61.8866 SAVITA DEVI

748075 RANCHHOD LAL VARHAT VEERJI VARHAT MALE ST186  61.8557 SOMALI

749432 JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT KARAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN187  61.8557 MADHU KUNWAR

835626 RAMESH BHOI MOHAN LAL BHOI MALE OBC188  61.8557 NATHI DEVI BHOI

746943 MAHIPAL SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN189  61.8557 GEETA DEVI SOLANKI

837291 BHARAT SINGH KOOR SINGH MALE GEN190  61.8557 BHANWARI BAI

837661 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KALU SHANKER MEENA MALE ST191  61.8557 RAMBA DEVI

749045 BALRAM KRISHNA KATARA HEERA LAL KATARA MALE ST192  61.8557 SHANTI DEVI

833987 MAHESH KUMAR GRASIYA HUNSA RAM GRASIYA MALE ST193  61.8557 BHURMA DEVI GARASIYA

749534 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA SHATYA NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST194  61.8557 GIVA BAI

833862 PREM PRAKASH SALVI HEMARAJ SALVI MALE SC195  61.8557 PYARI DEVI SALVI

748812 ANIRUDDHARAJ SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE GEN196  61.8557 NIRMLA BAI

834991 SHAKIR KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN MALE EWS197  61.8557 RAJIYA BANO

838192 GUNWANT SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS198  61.8557 GOPAL KUNWAR

747621 KRISHNA KUMAR PATIDAR DEVJI PATIDAR MALE OBC199  61.8557 JYOTI DEVI

746776 ROSHAN PATIDAR PAWAN PATIDAR MALE OBC200  61.8557 GOMTI PATIDAR

746604 YASHVANT SINGH CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN201  61.8557 LAXMI KUNWAR

838320 TEJSINGH RATHORE GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN202  61.8557 PRATAP KUNWAR

748005 NARENDRA SINGH RAO DUNGAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC203  61.8557 HAMEER KUNWAR RAO

749279 JAYRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN RAGHUVEER SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN204  61.8557 LATA KUNWAR

835631 NETRAPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT NARENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN205  61.8557 KAILASH KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

834826 CHETAN KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC206  61.8557 SITA DEVI

747111 MAHENDRA KUMAR GAUD AMRIT LAL GAUD MALE ST207  61.8557 KAILASH DEVI

835829 DUSHYANT MEHTA BHAGVATI LAL MALE GEN208  61.8557 VANITA MEHTA

835914 MANISH CHOUBISA GOURI SHANKER CHOUBISA MALE GEN209  61.8557 LAKSHMI DEVI CHOUBISA

746632 JATIN SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC210  61.8557 NANDA DEVI

747704 NILESH LAKSHAKAR DINESH LAKSHAKAR MALE OBC211  61.8557 BHAGWATI DEVI

746671 TEJAL BHATT DEV SHANKAR BHATT FEMALE GEN212  61.8557 MAYA DEVI

747274 SANJAY KUMAR KATARA BABU LAL KATARA MALE ST213  61.8557 BASANTI DEVI

749042 ASHOK KHARADI BHERJI KHARADI MALE ST214  61.8557 MEERA KHARADI

748921 KULDEEP SHARMA RADHESHYAM SHARMA MALE EWS215  61.8557 PREMLATA SHARMA

834393 SUBHASH SALVI GEBILAL MALE SC216  61.8557 SOHAN BAI

836625 CHETAN MEHTA LAL SHANKAR MEHTA MALE GEN217  61.8557 KAMLA MEHTA

833876 PRADEEP SINGH ARJUN SINGH RAO MALE OBC218  61.8557 SAJJAN KUNWAR

748376 KARMVEER SINGH CHOUHAN KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS219  61.8557 BHANWAR KUNWAR

820507 RAHUL TAILOR GANPAT RAM MALE OBC220  61.8557 MAINA DEVI

747044 TARA CHAND MEGHWAL RAMESH CHAND MALE SC221  61.1890 RAMKANYA

835200 SHANKAR LAL MEENA ROOP PRAKASH MALE ST222  60.8247 SHANTA

836722 SHYAM LAL MEENA KESHAV LAL MEENA MALE ST223  60.8247 SURAJ

747041 PRAKASH CHANDRA VAGJI MALE ST224  60.8247 SAMA

747470 VIBHA CHOUBISA AKHILESHWER CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN225  60.8247 MANJULA CHOUBISA

747379 SACHIN JOSHI RAMAKANT JOSHI MALE EWS226  60.8247 UMA JOSHI

748489 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE PAHAD SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN227  60.8247 INDRA KUNWAR

746752 DEVI LAL KHARADI RAMA KHARADI MALE ST228  60.8247 RAMILA KHARADI

834036 JITENDRA MEGHWAL DHURI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC229  60.8247 LAXMI DEVI

749007 JAVED MOHAMMAD FAKIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC230  60.8247 KAMROON NISHAR

835863 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KURAJI MEENA MALE ST231  60.8247 KAVEE DEVI

838044 DEVILAL RAWAL KAMALNATH RAWAL MALE OBC232  60.8247 KESAR DEVI

746925 BABU LAL ROAT RAM CHANDRA ROAT MALE ST233  60.8247 SURAJ ROAT

837552 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT RAM SINGH MALE GEN234  60.8247 VEENA KUNWAR

747758 MUKESH DODIYAR PRAKASH CHANDRA DODIYAR MALE ST235  60.8247 MANJU DEVI DODIYAR

748401 PRAVEEN KUMAR PATIDAR MEGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC236  60.8247 LEELA DEVI

746731 MANOJ PATIDAR MOHAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC237  60.8247 JANI DEVI

747667 SANJAY KUMAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE ST238  60.8247 AKHAM DEVI

747739 SATISH PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE GEN239  60.8247 KACHARI DEVI

747148 RAKESH PRAJAPAT MOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC240  60.8247 KAILASHI BAI
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835913 GHANSHYAM SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE OBC241  60.8247 SUNDAR KUNWAR

746931 HARIPRAKASH KHARADI DEETA KHARADI MALE ST242  60.8247 JEEJA DEVI

747789 ROHIT NAYAK NARENGA NAYAK MALE MBC243  60.8247 RAMTI DEVI

837952 SANGEETA MEENA JAY CHAND MEENA FEMALE ST244  60.8247 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

837652 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH BHATI VADAN SINGH BHATI MALE EWS245  60.8247 RAM KUNWAR

837740 DHIRAJ DARJI KHEMRAJ DARJI MALE OBC246  60.8247 SEETA DEVI

833767 LOKRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT CHANDRAVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN247  60.8247 YASHWANT KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

748045 BHAGWATI NAYAK HIRALAL NAYAK MALE MBC248  60.8247 KENU DEVI

837188 JITENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT VEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN249  60.8247 VEENA KUNWAR

815370 NAVA RAM LADU RAM MALE ST250  60.8247 FULI DEVI

747722 DILIP SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS251  60.8247 DEVU KUNWAR

749217 JUNED KHAN PATHAN NISHAR KHAN PATHAN MALE GEN252  60.8247 NASEEM BEE

835328 PARESH PATEL BACHCHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC253  60.4914 SHANTA DEVI

834588 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA SURENDRA MEENA MALE ST254  60.1581 PUNJI BAI MEENA

749120 YUDHISHTHIR PANCHAL RAMESH CHANDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC255  60.1581 NIRMALA DEVI

748035 PUSHKAR LAL MEENA AMRA MALE ST256  60.1581 AMRI

747299 SHANKAR LAL ADIVASI SOMA ADIVASI MALE ST257  59.7938 RASI DEVI

836415 DINESH KUMAR MEGHWAL GOPA RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC258  59.7938 MEERA DEVI

749004 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE MOHAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN259  59.7938 RADHA KUNWAR

747537 KAILASH BAMANIYA LAVAJI BAMNIYA MALE ST260  59.7938 KAMLA DEVI

746833 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN HARI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN261  59.7938 MAHENDRA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

747565 ARVIND BARANDA SAVJI BARANDA MALE ST262  59.7938 TULSI DEVI

838045 RAJENDRA SHARMA HIMMAT RAM SHARMA MALE GEN263  59.7938 KANCHAN BAI

749088 ANKIT KUMAR GANDHI VIMAL KUMAR GANDHI MALE EWS264  59.7938 CHANDRALEKHA DEVI

748190 ROHIT KALAL RAJENDRA KALAL MALE OBC265  59.7938 RAMILA

836162 KAILASH KUMAR GALA RAM MALE SC266  59.7938 MEERA DEVI

747215 HARSHIT TRIVEDI VINOD TRIVEDI MALE GEN267  59.7938 NIRMALA DEVI

837833 DHARM NARAYAN SALVI LAXMAN SALVI MALE SC268  59.7938 LEELA BAI

834662 SHANKAR LAL MEENA MANNA RAM JI MALE ST269  59.7938 BABRI DEVI

833827 RAM SINGH MANGI SINGH MALE EWS270  59.7938 DAKHOO BAI

747430 VIPUL KUMAR PATIDAR MOHANLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC271  59.7938 RADHA

747298 CHIRAG KALAL DHANPAL KALAL MALE OBC272  59.7938 PREMLATA DEVI

835972 MAHENDRA KUMAR GARASIYA VALCHAND MALE ST273  59.7938 LATA DEVI

747198 ASHISH PURI PAVAN PURI MALE OBC274  59.7938 SHEELA DEVI

748146 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE EWS275  59.7938 BEBY KANWAR

835735 SANJAY MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC276  59.7938 LEELA BAI

748087 DEEPESH PATIDAR RATANLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC277  59.7938 LAXMI DEVI

838265 VICKY MALI NARAYAN MALI MALE OBC278  59.7938 ASHA MALI

748078 RAKESH KALASUA SHANKAR KALASUA MALE ST279  59.7938 SAVITA KALASUA

835541 YOGENDRA SINGH RAO HAMIR SINGH RAO MALE OBC280  59.7938 SANTOSH KUNWAR RAO

838585 VIKAS MEGHWAL ROSHAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC281  59.7938 MANJU DEVI

747207 AMAN DOSI DILIP KUMAR DOSI MALE EWS282  59.7938 SONAL DOSI

834725 ANOP SINGH SISODIYA TEJ SINGH MALE EWS283  59.7938 LALI BAI

747357 BHARAT KUMAR PATEL JAI PRAKASH PATEL MALE OBC284  59.7938 KESAR DEVI

837547 NARESH DANGI VELA RAM JI DANGI MALE OBC285  59.7938 KESHU DEVI

746963 KULDEEP DARJI SHANTI LAL DARJI MALE OBC286  59.7938 ANJANA DARJI

820486 MUKESH KUMAR GARASIYA MANCHA RAM MALE ST287  59.7938 AASHA DEVI

749550 LAXMAN LAL KANTI LAL MALE ST288  59.7938 JEEVA DEVI

748581 SAKSHAM UPADHYAY PRABHA SHANKAR UPADHYA MALE GEN289  59.7938 JYOTI  UPADHYAY

747843 RONAK PATIDAR MANOHAR PATIDAR MALE OBC290  59.7938 MOGI PATIDAR

747354 MANISH DHAKAR BABU LAL DHAKAR MALE GEN291  59.7938 SHALU

833908 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAO SHOBHAGY SINGH RAO MALE OBC292  59.7938 SHANTA KUNWAR

838211 JOGA RAM LAKA RAM MALE MBC293  59.7938 TALSI

836490 MANISH PATEL DEVILAL PATEL MALE OBC294  59.7938 VELU DEVI

836169 KUSHAL CHOUBISA PRADEEP JI CHOUBISA MALE GEN295  59.7938 MANJU DEVI CHOUBISA

748796 DIPENDRA SINGH SISODIYA HANUMANT SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN296  59.7938 SHAKUNTLA KUNWAR

748681 ROHIT KUMAR LABANA BHURALAL MALE MBC297  59.7938 LASA DEVI

835828 VIJAY SINGH PADIHAR UDAI SINGH MALE EWS298  59.7938 SHANTA KUNWAR

748418 JAYANTI LAL NANOMA HURMAJI NANOMA MALE ST299  59.4605 SANU NANOMA

747956 SURENDRA NATH RAWAL KACHARULAL RAWAL MALE SC300  59.4605 AMRIT DEVI
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746593 SONAL PATIDAR DHANESHVER PATIDAR FEMALE OBC301  59.4605 KADGI PATIDAR

747573 MAYUR KUMAR PANDYA HARISH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE GEN302  58.7629 ANJANA DEVI PANDYA

837771 POPAT LAL MEENA AMRA MEENA MALE ST303  58.7629 RAMILA DEVI

746617 KIRAN BALA RAJENDRA MALI FEMALE OBC304  58.7629  DIVPUSHPA MALI

748243 RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN DOULAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN305  58.7629 KUNDAN KUNWAR CHOUHAN

833663 SHANKER LAL SEVAK GOTAM LAL SEVAK MALE OBC306  58.7629 JAMANA DEVI

836453 DINESH KUMAR MEENA HAJA RAM MEENA MALE ST307  58.7629 MADHU DEVI MEENA

746697 JAYA KALAL MOHAN LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC308  58.7629 JASHODA DEVI

836663 RAJESH KUMAR KALUJI MEGHWAL MALE SC309  58.7629 CHANCHAL DEVI

837766 RAMESH NATH JOGI BHER NATH JOGI MALE OBC310  58.7629 SAMRTH DEVI

834492 GAJENDRA MEGHWAL GANESH LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC311  58.7629 GANESHI BAI MEGHWAL

749153 HEMANT KUMAR PATIDAR ISHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC312  58.7629 GANGA DEVI PATIDAR

836275 DEEPAK SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS313  58.7629 SAJJAN DEVI

834508 DINESH KUMAR MEENA LALJI MEENA MALE ST314  58.7629 KHEMI DEVI MEENA

749656 GIRISH KUMAR MANAT KANTI LAL MANAT MALE ST315  58.7629 KANKU

834171 KISMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHATWAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS316  58.7629 PAWAN KUNWAR

747740 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA MAVJI MEENA MALE ST317  58.7629 PEM DEVI MEENA

746954 DHOOL CHNAD MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MALE ST318  58.7629 KANI MEENA

747049 PRATAP MEENA ROOP CHAND MEENA MALE ST319  58.7629 LILA BAI

838278 JITENDRA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST320  58.7629 SUSHILA DEVI

748107 ASHISH KUMAR PATIDAR GOUTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC321  58.7629 SANGITA DEVI PATIDAR

747898 MAYUR SUTHAR DEV RAM MALE OBC322  58.7629 LALITA DEVI

748793 KAPIL SHARMA SHIV SHANKER SHARMA MALE GEN323  58.7629 ANITA DEVI

748630 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA SURESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST324  58.7629 JASODA BAI

835253 SURYABHAN SINGH RANAWAT NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN325  58.7629 BHANWAR KUNWAR

747933 PRAVESH MEHTA PRAKESH MEHTA MALE GEN326  58.7629 NIRMLA

749224 PRABL PRATAP SINGH PRATHVI SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS327  58.7629 ANNAD KUNWAR

835819 SHRAVAN SINGH RAO JODH SINGH RAO MALE OBC328  58.7629 JULA KUNWAR

834052 LALIT KUMAR KHEEMA RAM MALE OBC329  58.7629 SUNITA DEVI

748946 JITENDRA KALAL GOPAL KALAL MALE OBC330  58.7629 SUMITRA KALAL

749437 KRISHANRAJ SINGH RATHORE AJAY SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN331  58.7629 DEVU KUNWAR

836334 SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL MAGAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC332  58.7629 MANGI BAI

749461 MAHIPAL SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN333  58.7629 METU KUNWAR

837944 PRAVEEN MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST334  58.7629 PARVATI MEENA

837953 PURAN SINGH RANAWAT PRATAP SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN335  58.7629 DHAPU KUNWAR

747179 PRAVEEN RANJEET LABANA MALE MBC336  58.4296 BHULA DEVI

748493 PRAVIN DAMOR RANJEET DAMOR MALE ST337  58.4296 KACHARI

747951 SUSHIL LABANA BHANWAR LAL LABANA MALE MBC338  58.4296 PREM DEVI

748618 RAKESH NAYAK MUKESH NAYAK MALE MBC339  58.4296 VIMLA NAYAK

749519 SANJAY KALAL RAMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC340  58.0962 KAMLA DEVI

748464 MOHAN REBARI GARVAR LAL REBARI MALE OBC341  57.7629 DAI DEVI

834893 HITESH KUMAR KHATIK BHANWAR LAL MALE SC342  57.7629 SAMU DEVI

835242 RANG LAL PARMAR BHERAJI MALE ST343  57.7320 KAMLA DEVI

837366 SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA FATEH LAL MEENA MALE ST344  57.7320 SURAJ DEVI MEENA

836409 IRFAN KHAN PATHAN FAKIR MOHAMMAD MALE GEN345  57.7320 JAIBUN NISHA

749589 PANKESH KUMAR  YADAV PRATAP YADAV MALE SC346  57.7320 KAMLA YADAV

748503 ARVIND PANCHAL HEERA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC347  57.7320 BHAGWATI PANCHAL

748935 SATISH KUMAR PATIDAR HAMENG PATIDAR MALE OBC348  57.7320 MANJULA DEVI PATIDAR

835476 SARITA KUNWAR JHALA RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE GEN349  57.7320 BHANWAR KUNWAR

833725 LAXMI LAL MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST350  57.7320 BHURKI BAI

749204 KALASUA VIJAYPAL RAMJI RAMJI MALE ST351  57.7320 HURAJ

749169 NAVEEN PANCHOLI BALKRISHNA PANCHOLI MALE GEN352  57.7320 KALA DEVI

837933 MAHESH PANDOR NANURAM PANDOR MALE ST353  57.7320 USHA DEVI

835670 RAJPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHOPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS354  57.7320 LAL KANWAR

748234 PRAKASH CHANDRA ROT TEJ KARAN ROT MALE ST355  57.7320 KAVITA DEVI

834262 RAMLAL MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST356  57.7320 SHANTI DEVI

748308 PRADEEP  KUMAR KUMAWAT BANSHI LAL MALE OBC357  57.7320 PUSPA BAI

837801 MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAVAT RAM SINGH CHUNDAVAT MALE EWS358  57.7320 GAND KUNWAR CHUNDAVAT

834340 ARJUN KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST359  57.7320 MEERA DEVI

747445 DILIP SOLANKI SOKA SOLANKI MALE ST360  57.7320 LUNJA SOLANKI
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747023 HEMANT TAILOR GOPAL TAILOR MALE OBC361  57.7320 PUSHPA TAILOR

836786 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST362  57.7320 LEELA DEVI

836946 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC363  57.7320 GEETA DEVI

747693 HITESH BUNKAR BHAGWANLAL BUNKAR MALE SC364  57.7320 SAVITA BUNKAR

748515 RAMILA KUMARI DAMOR DINESH DAMOR FEMALE ST365  57.7320 JIVALI DEVI

749114 SATYAPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN366  57.7320 GIRJA KUNWAR

747196 CHANDRAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN GAMBHIR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS367  57.7320 SAJJAN KUNWAR

746645 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA LAL SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST368  57.7320 RAMU

836530 ASHOK MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MALE SC369  57.7320 MEERA DEVI

837774 NARESH MEGHWAL DEVI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC370  57.7320 DEVI BAI

834631 LOKESH CHANDRA MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE ST371  57.7320 THAVRI DEVI

836979 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA KESHAV LAL MEENA MALE ST372  57.7320 LALI DEVI MEENA

835365 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOHAN BHERU SINGH CHOHAN MALE EWS373  57.7320 MAINA KUNWAR

834366 GAJENDRA MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE ST374  57.7320 SUNDER DEVI

748528 VAISHALI MEHTA LEELA RAM MEHTA FEMALE EWS375  57.7320 GODAWARI DEVI

747671 JITENDRA PATIDAR RUPENG PATIDAR MALE OBC376  57.7320 NEEMA DEVI

838018 VIJAY MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST377  57.7320 LEELA MEENA

747568 PAYAL YADAV NARAYAN LAL YADAV FEMALE SC378  57.7320 SUGNA DEVI

820349 PURA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE MBC379  57.7320 OBU DEVI

837982 KALPESH KUMAR MEENA MANSHARAM MEENA MALE ST380  57.7320 MARIYAM DEVI

747345 RAMESH CHANDRA NANOMA NARAYAN LAL NANOMA MALE ST381  57.7320 NIRMA DEVI

747094 ARYAN PANCHAL HARISH PANCHAL MALE OBC382  57.7320 JAYA PANCHAL

837822 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS383  57.7320 DEVU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

749345 GAYATRI GURJAR KARU LAL GURJAR FEMALE MBC384  57.7320 SHIVA GURJAR

765612 ATUL KUMAR MEENA PRAKASH CHANDER MEENA MALE ST385  57.7320 SUNITA  DEVI

835604 JAGMOHAN SINGH RATHORE BAHADUR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS386  57.4605 BHAMU KUNWAR

838176 DHARMESH MEWARA CHANDRA PRAKASH MEWARA MALE OBC387  57.3986 SUSHILA DEVI

748245 PRABHU LAL TABIYAD BABU LAL TABIYAD MALE ST388  57.0962 SHANTA DEVI

836967 JAYESH KUMAR SALVI BHIMA RAM SALAVI MALE SC389  57.0653 KAMALA DEVI

748346 DEEPAK SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE EWS390  57.0653 SITA SHARMA

836292 DINESH KUMAR DAMOR KHEMJI DAMOR MALE ST391  56.7010 SURAJ DEVI

834929 KANTI LAL MEENA BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST392  56.7010 LAXMI BAI

818916 HANSRAJ DALARAM MALE SC393  56.7010 GAVARI DEVI

746999 JAYESH KUMAR SUTRADHAR PANNA LAL JI SUTRADHAR MALE OBC394  56.7010 KALA DEVI SUTRADHAR

746822 SOHAN LAL DANGI VAJHENG MALE ST395  56.7010 HITU

837613 ARJUN SINGH JHALA LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS396  56.7010 GEND KUNWER

749651 MUKESH KUMAR FATAN DAS SINDHI MALE EWS397  56.7010 REKHA SINDHI

834297 AMRIT LAL MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST398  56.7010 SHANTA DEVI

746590 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN BALVANT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN399  56.7010 TAMU KUNVAR CHAUHAN

834113 KALYAN MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST400  56.7010 SHANTA DEVI

748208 ARPIT SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS401  56.7010 GULAB KUNWAR

747748 TILAK ARYA BHUPENDRA KUMAR MALE GEN402  56.7010 RUKMANI DEVI

747428 RAJPREET SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS403  56.7010 NARAYAN KUNWAR

838460 NARESH NAGDA NEELKANTH MALE EWS404  56.7010 DEOU BAI

748354 HITENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN405  56.7010 BHANWAR KUNWAR

835469 SANDEEP PURBIA GANESH LAL PURBIA MALE OBC406  56.7010 SANTOSH DEVI

835890 HUNA KUNWAR JHALAM SINGH FEMALE EWS407  56.7010 SUSHILA KUNWAR

749068 NAVIN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST408  56.7010 SUSHILA

747000 NARAYAN LAL AHARI MOTILAL AHARI MALE ST409  56.7010 KOKILA AHARI

748337 MAYURRAJ SINGH RANAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN410  56.7010 MINA KUWAR

746592 YUVRAJ SINGH RANAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS411  56.7010 DHARMISHTHA KUNWAR

835526 CHETAN SUTHAR RAJ KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC412  56.7010 LAXMI DEVI

748989 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH RANAWAT DHARMENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN413  56.7010 PRITAM KUNWAR RANAWAT

834710 DINESH KUMAR DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE ST414  56.7010 PUNI DEVI

749320 SHUBHAM SUTHAR RAMESH KUMAR SUTHAR MALE OBC415  56.7010 LALITA DEVI

836706 ROHIT RALOTI LALU RAM  MEGHWAL MALE SC416  56.7010 KURI DEVI

749212 JAYDEEP SINGH RAO TEJ SINGH RAO MALE OBC417  56.7010 DHARMISHTHA RAO

747858 KRISHNAPAL SINGH SISODIYA BHARAT SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN418  56.7010 SUNITA KUNWAR

749492 PUSHPENDRA ROAT RAMESH CHANDRA ROAT MALE ST419  56.7010 BABLI ROAT

834182 BIRBAL KUMAR MEENA JIVA JI MEENA MALE ST420  56.7010 JIJA DEVI
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837814 SHUBHAM KUMAR KHATIK LAXMI LAL KHATIK MALE SC421  56.7010 SAVITA KHATIK

837225 SUBHASH CHANDRA SOLAVIYA PRABHULAL MALE ST422  56.7010 SITA DEVI

747478 KRISHNPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT SURYA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS423  56.7010 PREM KUNWAR

837579 KIRAN SINGH RAJPUT MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS424  56.7010 BHAGWANTI KUNWAR

834388 MAHENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE GEN425  56.7010 LAXMI BAI

748789 DHEERAJ SARPOTA PRAKASH SARPOTA MALE ST426  56.7010 MANJULA

748090 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA ALIYA MALE ST427  56.7010 GANGA

747225 PRAVEEN LABANA GOKUL LABANA MALE MBC428  56.7010 BHULA DEVI

748038 MOHIT BUNKAR TOLARAM MALE SC429  56.7010 RANJANA BUNKAR

836046 SAHIL KHAN SAHJAD KHAN MALE OBC430  56.7010 KHATUNI

749626 RAJMAL KATARA HALIYA MALE ST431  56.7010 RAMILA DEVI

835323 GAIHARI LAL MEENA NARAYAN LAL MALE ST432  56.3677 RUPLEE DEVI

836631 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KESAR SINGH JI MALE GEN433  56.0344 DHULI KUNWAR

838346 ARVIND KUMAR DODA SURYA PRAKASH DODA MALE ST434  55.6701 KAMLA DEVI

833898 MANI LAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST435  55.6701 MEERA DEVI MEENA

748079 KAMLESH MEENA VAJA MEENA MALE ST436  55.6701 GOKAL DEVI

749305 RITESH GAMOT NATWAAR GAMOT MALE GEN437  55.6701 CHANDA GAMOT

834879 SOMESHWER MEENA TEJIRAM MALE ST438  55.6701 KANKUBAI

749399 NARESH CHANDRA KALASUA SHANKARLAL KALASUA MALE ST439  55.6701 SAVITA DEVI

749316 JITENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI BHAGWAN GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC440  55.6701 SHARADA DEVI

838337 KAILASH MEENA KALU SHANKAR MEENA FEMALE ST441  55.6701 RAMBA DEVI

836335 SAKA RAM BHIMA RAM MALE ST442  55.6701 KUSI DEVI

747401 PRAKASH CHANDRA GOD PUNJA GOD MALE ST443  55.6701 SUMLI DEVI

746665 LAXMAN MEENA NANU RAM MEENA MALE ST444  55.6701 NARWDA MEENA

747389 MOHAN KUMARI BABULAL FEMALE ST445  55.6701 RAJA DEVI

833806 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST446  55.6701 KESARI BAI

837165 SAVA RAM GARASIA HANSA GARASIA MALE ST447  55.6701 DEKESHEE BAI

836043 GOVIND GAMETI DEVILAL GAMETI MALE ST448  55.6701 RAJU BAI

834866 DEVI LAL MEENA VALA RAM MEENA MALE ST449  55.6701 SHANTI MEENA

835882 JAGDISH AHARI MANI LAL AHARI MALE ST450  55.6701 SUGANA DEVI

747522 KARISHMA VARHAT RAMAN LAL VARHAT FEMALE ST451  55.6701 MANJULA DEVI

836676 LOKESH KUMAR MADRECHA CHATAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC452  55.6701 KANKU DEVI

748650 LALIT BUNKAR KACHARU BUNKAR MALE SC453  55.6701 RAMILA BUNKAR

747533 RAKESH KUMAR BHAGORA JEEVA BHAGORA MALE ST454  55.6701 KANKU BHAGORA

749470 RAKESH BAMNIYA SEVA LAL BAMNIYA MALE ST455  55.6701 KALI BAMNIYA

749072 DIPAK RATHOR ASHOK RATHOR MALE OBC456  55.6701 GUDDI BAI

748483 SONU NATH KAILASH NATH MALE OBC457  55.6701 NIRMALA DEVI

833957 SOHAN LAL MEENA NAKHU RAM MEENA MALE ST458  55.6701 TULSI DEVI

748265 RAJ KUMAR KATIJA DALA KATIJA MALE ST459  55.6701 GALBI DEVI KATIJA

838359 INDRA MAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST460  55.6701 GOTI BAI

749401 RAKESH BARANDA GAUTAMLAL BARANDA MALE ST461  55.6701 GAJU DEVI

749142 SUNIL BARJOD DEVI LAL BARJOD MALE ST462  55.6701 GULAB DEVI

746618 KULDEEP PATIDAR DAYALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC463  55.6701 MAMTA DEVI

748452 YATINDRA SHARMA HANSMUKH LAL SHARMA MALE OBC464  55.6701 GAYATRI SHARMA

747372 DILIP TABIYAD SUKHALAL TABIYAD MALE ST465  55.6701 GANI DEVI

837501 JAGDISH MEENA THAVAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST466  55.6701 LALI DEVI MEENA

835610 KULDEEP SINGH RAO GAJENDRA SINGH RAO MALE GEN467  55.6701 SUSHILA KUNWAR RAO

747531 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GIRWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN468  55.6701 SHIV KUNWAR

746610 VISHAL PANCHOLI HITESH PANCHOLI MALE GEN469  55.6701 HEMA PANCHOLI

836146 DIPESH SALVI MOHAN LAL SALVI MALE SC470  55.6701 LALITA DEVI

747222 VISHAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT DALPAT SINGH MALE EWS471  55.6701 GEETA KUNWAR

746848 GEETANSH ACHARYA UDYA PRAKASH ACHARYA MALE GEN472  55.6701 KALPANA ACHARYA

749452 RAHUL ROAT ROOPLAL ROAT MALE ST473  55.6701 MEERA DEVI ROAT

747759 HITESH KUMAR LABANA RAMESH JI LABANA MALE MBC474  55.6701 INDIRA DEVI

834773 DEEPAK KUMAR RAWAL RAJKUMAR RAWAL MALE OBC475  55.6701 KURI DEVI

837683 SURESH PATEL JAGDISH PATEL MALE OBC476  55.6701 KANKU DEVI PATEL

833942 CHANDN BHAKHARIYA DHARM CHAND BHAKHARIYA MALE ST477  55.6701 KESARI BAI

746657 SOURABHRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN478  55.6701 PRIYANKA KUNWAR

836319 MANISH MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST479  55.6701 HAJU DEVI

747037 AKASH MEENA GATTU LAL MEENA MALE ST480  55.3677 GANGA DEVI MEENA
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747836 KULDEEP SINGH SISODIA JASWANT SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS481  55.3368 KAILASH KUNWAR  SISODIA

748495 PRADHYUMNA PANDYA RAJESH PANDYA MALE GEN482  55.3368 REKHA PANDYA

746947 ISHWAR LAL ROAT GOATAM LALJI ROAT MALE ST483  54.6392 CHAMPA DEVI

836829 DHULESHWAR MEENA PUNJA LAL MEENA MALE ST484  54.6392 ASHA DEVI

748200 CHANDRA KANT NANOMA RAMA NANOMA MALE ST485  54.6392 MANGLI DEVI NANOMA

747035 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BHAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS486  54.6392 LAD KUNWAR

834312 PANKAJ KUMAR CHOUBISA ISHWAR LAL MALE GEN487  54.6392 GEETA DEVI CHOUBISA

749313 RAJENDRA KUMAR SUKHLAL BARIYA MALE ST488  54.6392 LALI DEVI

746578 JAYESH PANDYA SURESH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE GEN489  54.6392 ASHA PANDYA

836163 RAJESH PATEL MANGI LAL PATEL MALE OBC490  54.6392 CHAMPA DEVI

748400 ANIL KUMAR CHARPOTA NAKU CHARPOTA MALE ST491  54.6392 PARI

748664 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN DALPAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS492  54.6392 ANDAR KUNWAR CHOUHAN

746777 VIPIN PATIDAR BHURALAL PATIDAR MALE OBC493  54.6392 KODRI DEVI

749640 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN494  54.6392 MANHAR KUNWAR

749295 MUKESH MAIDA CHANGAN LAL MAIDA MALE ST495  54.6392 MANI DEVI MAIDA

748698 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHARADI PRATHVI RAJ KHARADI MALE ST496  54.6392 DOLI KHARADI

748956 MEENA BHAGORA CHHAGAN BHAGORA FEMALE ST497  54.6392 LAXMI

838528 JAMANA LAL CHAVHAN BHURI LAL CHAVHAN MALE ST498  54.6392 LALI DEVI

834551 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST499  54.6392 RAMBHA DEVI

833588 DINESH KUMAR DAMOR BASU LAL DAMOR MALE ST500  54.6392 GANGA DEVI

748779 BABULAL DAMOR RAM CHANDRA DAMOR MALE ST501  54.6392 KACHARI DAMOR

833844 VINOD KUMAR MEENA KHANIYA MEENA MALE ST502  54.6392 JAVNA DEVI

748613 YOGESH BARANDA NATHULAL BARANDA MALE ST503  54.6392 KANTA BARANDA

749155 RAHUL TANK RAMESH TANK MALE OBC504  54.6392 KANCHAN BAI TANK

749497 VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN KESAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS505  54.6392 JASU KUNWAR

833723 DILIP KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST506  54.6392 HAJU DEVI MEENA

747913 DINESH  PATIDAR HUKAM RAJ PATIDAR MALE OBC507  54.6392 BATAKU DEVI

833985 PRAFULL KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST508  54.6392 MANI DEVI

835473 SOMRAJ MEENA KHATU JI MEENA MALE ST509  54.6392 SUGNA BAI

747674 RAVIKETAN KATARA PRABHULAL KATARA MALE ST510  54.6392 SURYA DEVI KATARA

747865 SANDEEP SINGADA VEEKA SINGADA MALE ST511  54.6392 SHAKUNTLA SINGADA

747997 HIMANSHU PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC512  54.6392 DURGA DEVI PATIDAR

747482 MANISH MEENA MANI LAL MEENA MALE ST513  54.6392 SANGEETA MEENA

836693 HITESH GOSWAMI HEMRAJ GOSWAMI MALE OBC514  54.6392 KAMALA DEVI

748030 HARISH BARANDA BABU LAL BARANDA MALE ST515  54.6392 SHARDA DEVI

834377 RAJENDRA DAMOR KIKMAL DAMOR MALE ST516  54.6392 RAMTI DEVI

747463 LOKESH ROAT RUPLAL ROAT MALE ST517  54.6392 KESAR DEVI

749453 RISHABH PARMAR SHYAMLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC518  54.6392 SOHAN DEVI

749410 AJIT KUMAR GHOGRA MANI LAL MALE ST519  54.6392 CHAMPA DEVI

747443 LOKESH NANOMA DINESH NANOMA MALE ST520  54.6392 RAJU DEVI

838250 DIPESH DARJI VINOD DARJI MALE OBC521  54.6392 SUMITRA DEVI

747171 NAGENDRA KOTADIYA ARVIND KOTADIYA MALE ST522  54.6392 LAXMI DEVI

747821 JITENDRA DAMOR PRATAP DAMOR MALE ST523  54.6392 RAJU DEVI

747834 RANJEET SINGH DAMOR HIMMAT SINGH DAMOR MALE ST524  54.6392 HEMLATA DEVI

748973 HIMESH PANCHAL PANKAJ PANCHAL MALE OBC525  54.6392 MAYA DEVI

748340 ROHIT PATIDAR BHEMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC526  54.6392 GANGA PATIDAR

747384 DEEPAK SUTHAR GANPAT SUTHAR MALE OBC527  54.6392 TARA BAI

836119 AJAY PAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT ROOP SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN528  54.6392 KRISHNA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

748520 VEER BAHADUR SINGH JHALA INDRAJEET SINGH JHALA MALE GEN529  54.6392 BANNA KUNWAR

748914 HIMANSHU PARMAR MOTILAL MEGHWAL MALE SC530  54.6392 BASANTI BAI

835546 MANISH PATEL KHETI LAL PATEL MALE OBC531  54.6392 KESHU DEVI

834654 ASHOK TAWAD GANESH LAL MALE ST532  54.6392 CHINNI BAI

748645 VINAY PATIDAR ARVIND PATIDAR MALE OBC533  54.6392 VIMLA DEVI

748011 KAILASH KUMAR ROAT BHEMARAM ROAT MALE ST534  54.6392 SHARDA DEVI

747396 MAHIPAL SINGH VAGHELA MOTI SINGH VAGHELA MALE GEN535  54.6392 PREM KUNWAR

747558 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH BIYOLA INDRAJEET SINGH BIYOLA MALE EWS536  54.6392 ANNA KUNWAR

748804 JAY JOSHI DEEPAK JOSHI MALE GEN537  54.6392 SHARMISHTHA JOSHI

747082 PRAKASH CHANDRA KALASUA SHANKARLAL KALASUA MALE ST538  54.3058 SAVITA DEVI

746650 KULDEEP SINGH SISODIYA KALU SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS539  54.3058 GEND KUNWAR

748858 BHAVANI SINGH RATHOR KISHOR SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS540  54.3058 MAHENDRA KUNWAR
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747269 MAZHAR KHAN SINDHI MEHBOOB KHAN MALE EWS541  53.9725 HAZRA BEE

834186 KIRTAN PRASAD MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST542  53.9725 SHANTA DEVI

749271 MUKESH BARANDA CHUNNI LAL BARANDA MALE ST543  53.6082 KAMALA DEVI BARANDA

746862 SUBHASH DAMOR LAXMAN DAMOR MALE ST544  53.6082 KUNKU DAMOR

836750 JAGDISH CHANDRA DAN JI KOTED MALE ST545  53.6082 DHANU DEVI

838349 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST546  53.6082 LAXMI BAI

747039 VALLABH KRISHAN TABIYAD AMRIT LAL TABIYAD MALE ST547  53.6082 LAXMI DEVI

835048 VINOD KUMAR MEENA NANA LAL MALE ST548  53.6082 KESHAR DEVI MEENA

837100 KHEM RAJ DARANGI KESHU LAL DARANGI MALE ST549  53.6082 KALI DEVI

746651 JAGDISH PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC550  53.6082 SUGANDHA DEVI

747423 KALU SINGH KANTI MALE ST551  53.6082 NARAN

836336 GOKUL CHAND PADARIYA VALLABH KUMAR MALE ST552  53.6082 NANI BAI

747703 SURESH KUMAR DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE ST553  53.6082 MOTI DEVI

749190 DEVENDRA SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC554  53.6082 KESAR KUNWAR

748058 SATYANARAYAN KALIYA MALE ST555  53.6082 DOLA

748420 VIJAYPAL ROAT HAVCHAND MALE ST556  53.6082 CHETAN DEVI

748207 DALICHAND DAMOR KHATU MALE ST557  53.6082 KANKU

747142 MEELAM YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV FEMALE SC558  53.6082  DIVMANI YADAV

746609 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE ST559  53.6082 ANGARI DEVI

834745 REKHA KUMARI MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA FEMALE ST560  53.6082 LALITA DEVI

833939 RAJESH KUMAR PARGI NANA LAL PARGI MALE ST561  53.6082 RATANI DEVI

748391 HITESH NAYAK PYARCHAND NAYAK MALE MBC562  53.6082 RAMILA DEVI

836299 KIRTAN MEENA LAXMAN RAM MEENA MALE ST563  53.6082 VIJAYLAXMI MEENA

748551 GOVIND SINGH RANAWAT MOTI SINGH MALE EWS564  53.6082 KAILASH KUNWAR

747271 ABHIRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT BHOPAL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GEN565  53.6082 DURGESH KUNWAR RAJAWAT

838202 PARAMVEER SINGH RANAWAT ARJUN SINGH MALE GEN566  53.6082 REKHA KUNWAR

749602 ROHIT KUMAR HEERA LAL DAMOR MALE ST567  53.6082 BASANTI DEVI

747007 VISHAL YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV MALE SC568  53.6082 VIMLA DEVI

746579 CHANDU LAL KHANT KUBER KHANT MALE ST569  53.6082 MIRA DEVI KHANT

746629 KAMLESH CHARPOTA SOHANLAL CHARPOTA MALE ST570  53.6082 SANTA CHARPOTA

836843 VIJETA SALVI LAXMAN LAL SALVI FEMALE SC571  53.6082 MAGU DEVI

747871 OMPRAKASH SHARMA DASHARATH SHARMA MALE GEN572  53.6082 SHRADA BAI

747177 VIMAL BAMANIYA CHANDULAL BAMANIYA MALE ST573  53.6082 KALI BAMANIYA

746611 NAGENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT DALPAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN574  53.6082 SEEMA KUNWAR

748696 DISHANK BALAI DEVRAM BALAI MALE SC575  53.6082 DHULI BALAI

747606 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV BHARAT LAL YADAV MALE SC576  53.6082 MANI DEVI

746714 YUVRAJ SINGH AHADA TAKHAT SINGH AHADA MALE GEN577  53.6082 LAXMI DEVI

765886 RAVIRAJ SINGH GEHALOT DUNGAR SINGH MALE GEN578  53.6082 SANGEETA KANWAR

747914 NAVIN NATH JOGI BHARAT NATH JOGI MALE OBC579  53.6082 KAMLA JOGI

748057 DHWANI CHOUBISA MUKESH CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN580  53.6082 NAYANA CHOUBISA

834342 GEETA VADERA MANGI LAL VADERA FEMALE ST581  53.6082 ANDU DEVI

834702 GOVA RAM VAGAJI MALE ST582  53.6082 MANKI DEVI

836203 BHUPENDRA MEENA KESA MEENA MALE ST583  53.6082 KALI BAI

746691 ARPIT KUMAWAT PRAHALAD KUMAWAT MALE OBC584  53.6082 RAKHA BAI

833924 PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL RAMESH PATEL MALE OBC585  53.6082 KALI DEVI

749090 DILIP KUMAR MEENA NANU RAM MEENA MALE ST586  53.6082 DASHA DEVI

748584 ASHISH BAMANIYA VAGJI BAMANIYA MALE ST587  53.6082 VIMALA DEVI

746700 BABULAL MEENA TEJPAL MEENA MALE ST588  53.6082 CHOKHI DEVI

836696 RAHUL DAMOR BABULAL DAMOR MALE ST589  53.6082 SAROJ DAMOR

747960 BALVEER MEENA NARENDRA MEENA MALE ST590  53.6082 SOHAN MEENA

837752 KISHAN DANGI UNKAR LAL DANGI MALE OBC591  53.6082 BHANWARI BAI

748885 KALU RAM MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST592  53.6082 LALKI BAI MEENA

836854 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FATAH SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN593  53.6082 BHAMU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

838257 ISHWAR LAL GARASIYA RAM LAL MALE ST594  53.3058 GANGA DEVI

747138 GAJENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR PADAM JI PATIDAR MALE OBC595  53.2749 MAN DEVI

748679 NARESH CHANDRA ROAT JITENDRA ROAT MALE ST596  53.2749 NATHI DEVI

748227 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE DEEP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS597  53.2749 RAMU KUNWAR

749427 VIVEK BALAT LATE SOMA BALAT MALE ST598  53.2749 VELKI DEVI

834287 SURESH KUMAR MANA RAM GRASIA MALE ST599  53.2749 KALI BAI

746990 MANISH KUMAR MALI GANESH MALI MALE OBC600  52.9725 NEERAMALA
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835595 RAJKUMAR PARMAR KANTI LAL PARMAR MALE ST601  52.9416 SURAJ DEVI

747169 SHAMBHULAL MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST602  52.9416 FULI DEVI

835745 VIVEK KUMAR JAGDISH JI MALE SC603  52.9416 LALITA DEVI

834872 SUSHILA MEENA VEER JI FEMALE ST604  52.6082 VARJU DEVI

835997 JAI PRAKASH BARGUJAR PRAKASH CHANDRA BARGUJAR MALE MBC605  52.5773 GEETA DEVI

747941 SAJJAN SINGH ROAT ARJI ROAT MALE ST606  52.5773 RAMU DEVI

749434 MANGU MAEDA BHEELJI MAEDA MALE ST607  52.5773 DHANI MAEDA

746739 BAL KRISHNA YADAV RAM LAL YADAV MALE SC608  52.5773 GANGA DEVI YADAV

837736 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA THAVER CHAND MEENA MALE ST609  52.5773 DEETALI DEVI

837288 VIJAY KUMAR AHARI RAM LAL AHARI MALE ST610  52.5773 KAVITA DEVI

837762 GAJENDRA SALVI BHERU LAL SALVI MALE SC611  52.5773 MEERA BAI SALVI

836590 RAKESH KUMAR GARASIYA DHANNAJI MALE ST612  52.5773 SAVITA DEVI

749092 GAJENDRA GWALA SURENDRA GWALA MALE OBC613  52.5773 CHNDA BAI GWALA

833896 LALIT KUMAR MOD DEVENDRA KUMAR MOD MALE EWS614  52.5773 GEETA DEVI MOD

749382 DEVSHANKER ROAT MANILAL ROAT MALE ST615  52.5773 SUSHILA ROAT

748702 DASHRATH SINGH SHAKTAWAT SHANKAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS616  52.5773 ANAND KUNWAR

747263 HEMENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT NIRBHAY SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN617  52.5773 NIRMALA KUNWAR

836451 MAHESH KUMAR KUMHAR HEERA LAL JI KUMHAR MALE OBC618  52.5773 GANESHI BAI

836473 BHUPENDRA GURJAR DEVI LAL GURJAR MALE OBC619  52.5773 MANJU DEVI GURJAR

748068 RAKESH KUMAR PARMAR BHANJI PARMAR MALE ST620  52.5773 RUPE PARMAR

837893 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAO JASAVANT SINGH MALE OBC621  52.5773 MANU KUNWAR RAO

748507 NARESH KUMAR KALASUA SHANTI LAL MALE ST622  52.5773 MOGI DEVI

746636 JITENDRA KUMAR KATARA KACHARA JI KATARA MALE ST623  52.5773 KAMLA DEVI KATARA

748440 RAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN AJIT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN624  52.5773 RAJENDRA KUNWAR

749010 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN625  52.5773 LAXMI KUNWER

749504 DIGPAL SINGH CHOUHAN AMRIT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS626  52.5773 RANJANA KUNWER

748871 GANPAT LAL GADAHA KALU MALE ST627  52.5773 DHULI DEVI

749298 RAKESH KUMAR DAMOR BHURAJI DAMOR MALE ST628  52.5773 MEERA DEVI DAMOR

747623 DIKSHIT KUMAR PUNJOT LAL SHANKER PUNJOT MALE EWS629  52.5773 PUSHPA DEVI

747767 NARAYAN LAL MEENA MOTI LAL MEENA MALE ST630  52.5773 BHULAKI DEVI

837845 ORSA RAM GARASIYA NETI RAM MALE ST631  52.5773 SOMI DEVI

748612 GAJENDRA GARG YASHWANT GARG MALE SC632  52.5773 PUSHPLATA GARG

837085 NAGENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN633  52.5773 VISHNU KUNWAR

835611 CHETAN LAL VADERA ROOP LAL VADERA MALE ST634  52.5773 SHANTA DEVI

765299 NANU SINGH MEENA RAM SINGH MALE ST635  52.5773 BAGADI BAI

747347 POORAN CHAND NINAMA CHHAGAN LAL NINAMA MALE ST636  52.5773 RAMTU DEVI

747512 SURAJ LAXMAN DODIYAR MALE ST637  52.5773 GANGA

834369 PRAVEEN KUMAR GARASIYA JAGDISH CHANDRA GARASIYA MALE ST638  52.5773 RAJI DEVI

835055 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST639  52.5773 SHARDA DEVI

749638 HARISH PRAJAPAT BAGDI RAM MALE OBC640  52.5773 KESHAR BAI

747878 MANISH PARMAR GANESH PARMAR MALE ST641  52.5773 TULSI DEVI

749006 KARAN KUMAR SARAGARA SHANKER LAL SARAGARA MALE SC642  52.5773 SHARDA DEVI

749619 DEEPAK MEGHWAL VISHNU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC643  52.5773 RAMKANYA BAI

748839 MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR SURY SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN644  52.5773 SARAS KUNWAR

746894 DILIP KUMAR ROAT DEV RAM MEENA MALE ST645  52.5773 NARVADA DEVI

837582 ANJU KUMARI KALASUA SHANKAR LAL KALASUA FEMALE ST646  52.5773 JEEVAN DEVI

748221 ANKIT PATIDAR BHAVENG PATIDAR MALE OBC647  52.5773 DHULI DEVI

749415 NILESH KUMAR PARGI HEERA LAL PARGI MALE ST648  52.5773 JAMNA

838307 KULDEEP CHOUBISA SHANKAR LAL CHOUBISHA MALE GEN649  52.5773 MEENA DEVI

747882 BHAVESH KUMAR CHOUBISA PAVAN KUMAR CHOUBISA MALE EWS650  52.5773 SHAKUNTALA CHOUBISA

837710 ARJUN SINGH CHUNDAVAT RAM SINGH CHUNDAVAT MALE GEN651  52.5773 DEV KUNWAR CHUNDAVAT

835538 RAHUL MEGHWAL KALULAL MEGHWAL MALE SC652  52.5773 GEETA DEVI

749348 SURVEER SINGH CHAUHAN PARBAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN653  52.5773 HAMIRBEN PARBATSINGH RAJPUT

747248 VIJAY PATIDAR MADHAV JI PATIDAR MALE OBC654  52.5773 AMRIT PATIDAR

748940 SOURABH SONI GHANSHYAM SONI MALE OBC655  52.5773 NAINA SONI

838546 JITENDRA SINGH DEVRA HAMER SINGH DEVRA MALE GEN656  52.5773 SAYAR KANWAR

746664 DINESH REBARI ARJUN REBARI MALE MBC657  52.5773 GITA DEVI

748522 HIMANSHU PURI GOSWAMI KAILASH PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC658  52.5773 MANJU DEVI

824582 JAYANTI LAL GARASIYA MUKESH RAM MALE ST659  52.5773 MUNGI BAI

748843 CHIRAG TELI KANTI LAL TELI MALE OBC660  52.5773 MANJULA DEVI
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747404 RAJPAL SINGH RAO YASHWANT SINGH RAO MALE OBC661  52.5773 KOMAL KUNWAR RAO

834380 AJAY MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST662  52.5773 LEELA DEVI MEENA

749098 HARIOMNATH JOGI BHARATNATH JOGI MALE OBC663  52.5773 KAMLA DEVI

837926 YUVRAJ SINGH SISODIYA DHARMENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN664  52.5773 JAYRAJ KUNWAR

836925 GULAB SINGH SARANGDEVOT BHAGWAT SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE EWS665  52.5773 SPPREM KUNWAR

835430 VIVAN DARJI RAJESH DARJI MALE OBC666  52.5773 RANI DARJI

746795 KRISHNAPAL SINGH RANAWAT NIRBHAY SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS667  52.5773 BEBY KUNWAR

748971 SHAMBHU SINGH MADHAV SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN668  52.5773 MONA KUNWAR

836168 OWESH RAJA ABDUL KARIM MALE GEN669  52.5773 KHUSHNOOR

748043 JITENDRA BUNKAR KARIYA BUNKAR MALE SC670  52.2440 HANTI BUNKAR

749536 NARENDRA KUMAR GAMETI LAXMAN LAL GAMETI MALE ST671  52.2440 SAVITA

838292 KAMLESH KUMAR PARMAR VIKRAM KUMAR PARMAR MALE ST672  52.2440 MEWA DEVI

747672 KULDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN673  51.5773 MAYA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

747824 DANISH KHAN MAQSOOD KHAN MALE EWS674  51.5773 SAEEDA KHAN

835592 BHANWARI KUMARI KHARWAR KALUJI KHARWAR FEMALE ST675  51.5464 GANGA KHARWAR

748723 LOKESH KUMAR SHUKLA JAYPRAKASH SHUKLA MALE OBC676  51.5464 NIRMALA DEVI SHUKLA

746630 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHOR RANVEER SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS677  51.5464 MANHAR KUNWAR RATHOR

748382 HINESH KUMAR GARASIYA MANILAL MALE ST678  51.5464 INDRA DEVI

747750 PRADEEP KUMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC679  51.5464 KALA DEVI

834042 KALU LAL MEENA LOGAR LAL MEENA MALE ST680  51.5464 LALI BAI

837059 GOTAM LAL MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST681  51.5464 SUMLI DEVI MEENA

835388 RAJ SINGH RANAWAT MOHAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN682  51.5464 VISHNU KUNWAR RANAWAT

747928 NAGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN JASAVANT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN683  51.5464 MADAN KUNWAR

836877 PREM CHAND KALASUA BASU DAS MALE ST684  51.5464 KOKILA DEVI

748389 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR MOGJI PATIDAR MALE OBC685  51.5464 DHULI DEVI

749258 REKHA KUMARI KATARA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE ST686  51.5464 RAJU DEVI

747058 AMIT KUMAR GADAT MAGAN LAL GADAT MALE ST687  51.5464 VIMLA

836085 UDAI SINGH CHOUHAN ARJUN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS688  51.5464 RATAN KUNVAR

747822 VINAYAK BHATT PRAVIN BHATT MALE EWS689  51.5464 KOSALLYA DEVI

747427 GAURAV PANDYA HARILAL PANDYA MALE EWS690  51.5464 MADHUKANTA PANDYA

837025 VINOD KUMAR MEENA VALA RAM MEENA MALE ST691  51.5464 DOLI DEVI MEENA

748323 JEETMAL MAIDA PUNAJI MAIDA MALE ST692  51.5464 SUGNA MAIDA

749101 SACHIN KUMAR GAMOT NATWAR LAL GAMOT MALE EWS693  51.5464 CHANDA DEVI

748395 KANTILAL ROAT RAMLAL ROAT MALE ST694  51.5464 LAXMI DEVI

748526 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAKAMA JI MALE ST695  51.5464 GEETA BAI

748700 MOHIT BHARDWAJ JASWANT BHARDWAJ MALE GEN696  51.5464 NIRMALA BHARDWAJ

833556 GOVIND SINGH RAO ISHWAR SINGH MALE OBC697  51.5464 PUSHPA KUNWAR

838293 DINESH KUMAR MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST698  51.5464 GEETA DEVI MEENA

833916 KESHAR SINGH RAJPUT HAMER SINGH MALE EWS699  51.5464 SHAMBHU KUNWAR

746978 HIMANSHU JOSHI SURESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN700  51.5464 RAJESHWARI JOSHI

749479 VISHVANATH SINGH RAJAWAT PRITHVI SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS701  51.5464 INDRA KUNWAR

836408 MAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT PARWAT SINGH MALE EWS702  51.5464 MOHAN KUNWAR

746791 BHAVANA BUNKAR GULABJI BUNKAR FEMALE SC703  51.5464 REKHA DEVI

835442 SATISH MANOTI SHANKAR LAL MANOTI MALE SC704  51.5464 BHANWARI DEVI

834620 VAIBHAV MEGHWAL ROOP LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC705  51.5464 KAMLA DEVI MEGHWAL

835251 RAJENDRA KUMAR GARASIA BADA RAM GARASIA MALE ST706  51.5464 KHIMEE BAI

749243 RANVEER SINGH CHOUHAN LAL SINGH MALE GEN707  51.5464 MEENA KUNWAR

748626 SHAILESH KUMAR BARANDA ASHOK KUMAR BARANDA MALE ST708  51.5464 SAVITA DEVI

748767 PARESH MEENA GOPAL KUMAR KATARA MALE ST709  51.5464 LAXMI KATARA

748341 SHAILESH LUHAR BHOGILAL LUHAR MALE OBC710  51.5464 GAYATRI DEVI

748062 DINESH MUNIYA SOHAN MUNIYA MALE ST711  51.5464 KANTA MUNIYA

749556 HEMANT PATIDAR DINESH MALE OBC712  51.5464 GITA

746696 SUNIL KUMAR KALASUA MOTI LAL KALASUA MALE ST713  51.5464 VALI KALASUA

748408 MOHIT KUMAR MOHIL JAMNESH MOHIL MALE SC714  51.5464 GANGA DEVI

836293 MADHURAM GARASIYA BHABHUTA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST715  51.5464 JEERMA BAI

836978 GAUTAM LAL MEENA VAJE RAM MEENA MALE ST716  51.5464 LAXMI DEVI

747221 HITESH  KUMAR PATIDAR RATAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC717  51.5464 ANANDI DEVI

748998 MUKESH KUMAR ROAT BABU MALE ST718  51.5464 SHANTI

834462 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL BHERU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC719  51.5464 PARWATI DEVI

837733 PARAS KUMAR MEENA BHIMRAJ MEENA MALE ST720  51.5464 LALI DEVI
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749288 SUNIL GHOTI ASHOK GHOTI MALE MBC721  51.5464 MEERA GHOTI

748798 PARESH KUMAR KATARA RAJMAL KATARA MALE ST722  51.5464 VEENA DEVI

838089 SUNIL KUMAR DAMOR MADHAV LAL DAMOR MALE ST723  51.5464 SAVITA DEVI

837542 RAM SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHANKAR SINGH MALE EWS724  51.5464 LACHOO KUNWAR

747681 KAJAL DENDOR PHULSHANKAR DENDOR FEMALE ST725  51.5464 SANGEETA DENDOR

746761 JIGAR YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV MALE SC726  51.5464 JASHODA YADAV

747888 HITESH PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC727  51.5464 KAMALA PATIDAR

749170 BHARAT LABANA JAGDISH LABANA MALE MBC728  51.5464 GANGA BAI

746687 SURENDRA SINGH RANJIT SINGH MALE GEN729  51.5464 SARDAR KUNWAR

747083 BHARAT SINGH BANJARA AMAR SINGH BANJARA MALE MBC730  51.5464 BABLI DEVI

833796 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST731  51.5464 SABUTI DEVI

837022 SHAITAN SINGH RANAWAT KUBER SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS732  51.5464 GOVIND KUNWAR

746654 ROHIT DAMOR LALSHANKER DAMOR MALE ST733  51.5464 MANJULA DEVI

748751 AMIT DINDOR BHURALAL DINDOR MALE ST734  51.5464 RAMLI

747774 SONIT SHRIMALI MUKESH SHRIMALI MALE EWS735  51.5464 SEEMA SHRIMALI

833803 MOHIT SONI NANDLAL SONI MALE OBC736  51.5464 SUNITA DEVI

749056 KAPIL KUMAR ROAT HEERALAL ROAT MALE ST737  51.5464 RUPLI DEVI

835938 BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR HEMRAJ KUMHAR MALE OBC738  51.5464 POONJI DEVI

748683 PRAVEEN  PATIDAR PUNJI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC739  51.5464 RATAN DEVI

838249 PRITI JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI FEMALE GEN740  51.5464 YAMUNA DEVI

746594 AMRIT LAL BHOI DEVCHAND BHOI MALE OBC741  51.5464 GEETA BHOI

836849 LAXMAN KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR MALE OBC742  51.5464 ARUNA DEVI

747980 DARBAR SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE GEN743  51.5464 MAYA KUNWAR

834729 SHANKAR LAL SAKA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST744  51.5464 VANI BAI

748979 VIJAY HILOT VISHNU HILOT MALE GEN745  51.5464 MAMTA DEVI

836204 SURESH KUMAR GARASIYA KALU RAM MALE ST746  51.5464 PUNI BAI

749565 MAHESH DAMOR VISHWAS DAMOR MALE ST747  51.5464 BHURI DAMOR

748710 KRISH RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN INDRAJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN748  51.5464 SONAL KUNWAR

837088 HEMANK JOSHI ABHAY JOSHI MALE EWS749  51.5464 UPMA JOSHI

746741 BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS750  51.5464 DHARMISHTA KUNWAR

747078 MOTILAL BHEEL PUNJAJI BHEEL MALE ST751  51.2131 PARWATI DEVI BHEEL

834781 DUSHYANT KUMAR AMETA GEHARI LAL AMETA MALE EWS752  51.2131 SUNDER DEVI AMETA

837789 VISHVAS BHAGORA MULCHAND MALE ST753  51.2131 KANKU DEVI

748285 HEMANT PRATAP MALE SC754  51.2131 SANGEETA

747872 GOVIND GAYARI SAVJI GAYARI MALE OBC755  51.2131 KANKU DEVI GAYARI

837167 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE ST756  50.8797 NATHI DEVI

747945 SATISH KALASUA VIJAYPAL KALASUA MALE ST757  50.8797 KACHARI DEVI KALASUA

747892 HARMENDRA SINGH BAMANIA MEENA VEER SINGH BAMANIA MALE ST758  50.5155 AMRAT DEVI

747129 NARENDRA KUMAR BUNKAR KESHAVLAL BUNKER MALE SC759  50.5155 GAVRI BUNKAR

834118 GYAN PRAKASH CHAUHAN SITA RAM MALE SC760  50.5155 SADI DEVI

748950 LAXMAN LAL VALUJI MALE ST761  50.5155 KAMLA DEVI

748163 CHANDU LAL VIHAT DHEERAJI VIHAT MALE ST762  50.5155 TULSI DEVI VIHAT

838096 JEEVAN MEENA JAINA MEENA FEMALE ST763  50.5155 BADRI DEVI

747919 NARENDRA KUMAR TANK GOPI LAL TANK MALE OBC764  50.5155 GANGA BAI

834350 HARI OM MEGHWAL LACHHIRAM MALE SC765  50.5155 PARVATI DEVI

747434 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KATARA HEERA LAL KATARA MALE ST766  50.5155 SHANTI DEVI

747583 DINESH CHANDRA CHARPOTA SHRI BHARTA MALE ST767  50.5155 PARVATI

748750 BHANWAR LAL RAIDAS SALAGRAM RAIDAS MALE SC768  50.5155 BULAKI BAI

747014 SHRAWAN KUMAR UDAVJI MALE ST769  50.5155 HAKER DEVI

834682 BHAVAY DEEP RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN770  50.5155 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA

835210 MITHU LAL KALASUA KEHRA MEENA MALE ST771  50.5155 LALI DEVI

836685 SITA MENARIA SHANTI LAL MENARIYA FEMALE EWS772  50.5155 SHANTA MENARIYA

749220 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE PARWAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS773  50.5155 KASORE KUNWAR

747371 GAURAV PANWAR DEVI LAL PANWAR DARJI MALE OBC774  50.5155 RANJANA DEVI

748992 BHAVAR LAL BAMNIYA HARI PRAKASH BAMNIYA MALE ST775  50.5155 NANI DEVI BAMNIYA

748815 LAXMAN LAL DINDOR VIKRAM DINDOR MALE ST776  50.5155 LAKHAMA

836156 BHUPENDRA KUMAR JANI DEVENDRA KUMAR JANI MALE GEN777  50.5155 VEENA DEVI

746901 MOHAN LAL BHURAJI MALE OBC778  50.5155 DHAPU BAI

746926 PRAVINA KUMARI PARMAR JAYANTI LAL PARMAR FEMALE ST779  50.5155 KALI DEVI PARMAR

836131 RAMESH KUMAR PATEL GOVIND MALE OBC780  50.5155 KANKU DEVI PATEL
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747753 ANIL KUMAR KALAL RAMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC781  50.5155 KAMLA DEVI KALAL

747799 MOHIT SETHIYA RAJENDRA SETHIYA MALE GEN782  50.5155 JAI SHREE SETHIYA

748701 DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN783  50.5155 TEJ KUNWAR

748937 MUKESH KOTED SOMA KOTED MALE ST784  50.5155 KALI KOTED

747523 RAVINDRA PATIDAR NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC785  50.5155 MANU DEVI

838503 RAJENDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST786  50.5155 TULSI DEVI

747886 PRAKASH CHAND GOUD SHANKAR LAL GOUD MALE ST787  50.5155 PUNJI

748338 PRASUN PATIDAR PARMESHWAR PATIDAR MALE GEN788  50.5155 NIRMALA PATIDAR

747336 PAVITRA KUMAR BARANDA KANTI LAL BARANDA MALE ST789  50.5155 SAVITA DEVI

748406 SURESH KUMAR PATIDAR SUKHA LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC790  50.5155 SHANTA

747394 VISHAL DHOBI MUKESH DHOBI MALE SC791  50.5155 RAJU BAI

838525 ARVINDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT SAJJAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN792  50.5155 NAND KUNWAR

818218 SAKHA RAM GARASIYA LADU RAM GARASIYA MALE ST793  50.5155 PHOOLI DEVI

837358 GANESH LAL MEENA SHIV RAM MEENA MALE ST794  50.5155 VESU DEVI

748409 BHARAT LAL YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV MALE SC795  50.5155 RAMBHA YADAV

834188 DILIP VAD HEERA LAL VAD MALE GEN796  50.5155 DURGA DEVI

747775 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST797  50.5155 JAIPURI DEVI

746849 DINESH KUMAR PARGI VIRA PARGI MALE ST798  50.5155 TULSI DEVI

836735 KESHAR SINGH MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST799  50.5155 NATHEE DEVI MEENA

749526 ARVIND PARMAR HARISH PARMAR MALE ST800  50.5155 BHAGWATI PARMAR

837101 AJAY KUMAR RAWAL LALIT MOHAN MALE OBC801  50.5155 RATAN DEVI

838449 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MALE ST802  50.5155 DURGA DEVI

747444 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHIVNATH SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN803  50.5155 ANDAR KUNVAR

749547 RAHUL RAWAL DINESH CHANDRA RAWAL MALE EWS804  50.5155 BHADRASHILA DEVI

747538 RAMAN LAL AHARI ROOPLAL AHARI MALE ST805  50.5155 RUPI AHARI

838270 OM PRAKASH NAGDA SOHAN LAL NAGDA MALE GEN806  50.5155 KAMLA DEVI

746749 VINIKA JAMADA BHARATENDRA JAMADA FEMALE SC807  50.5155 NIRMALA

749385 NILESH KUMAR PATIDAR LALJI PATIDAR MALE OBC808  50.5155 NARBDA DEVI

833636 KARNVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT RAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS809  50.5155 KAILASH KUNWAR

748054 AJIT SINGH CHOUHAN JASWANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS810  50.5155 LOKENDRA KUNWAR

748548 KUNDAN KHANT BHURA LAL KHANT MALE ST811  50.5155 PUSHPA DEVI

836059 JAGDISH KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST812  50.5155 BHAIRI DEVI

746818 BHOOLA KUMARI MEENA NATHU LAL FEMALE ST813  50.5155 SHYAMA BAI

748560 SAGAR SEVAK DINESH SEVAK MALE OBC814  50.5155 LILA SEVAK

749097 MUKESH KUMAR PRABHU LAL DAMOR MALE ST815  50.5155 RAMILA DEVI

749053 ABHISHEK MEENA GAUTAM LAL MEENA MALE ST816  50.5155 KAMLA BAI

747407 BHARAT SINGH PANWAR BHAWAN SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN817  50.5155 RAJU KUNWAR PANWAR

835113 HITESH SINGH SISODIYA DAYARAM MALE ST818  50.5155 SHARADA BAI

747610 HITESH BUNKAR RAMESH CHANDRA BUNKAR MALE SC819  50.5155 PUNJI DEVI

749509 KAMLESH CHANANA DINESH CHANANA MALE ST820  50.5155 HUKI DEVI

819310 GANPAT LAL NAYAK JEETA RAM MALE SC821  50.5155 GAVARI DEVI

834593 HARISH MEENA BHAVANISHANKAR MEENA MALE ST822  50.5155 SEETA DEVI

748640 SURESH PATIDAR AMARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC823  50.5155 DHULI DEVI

748469 PRAKASH DODIYAR PANNA LAL DODIYAR MALE ST824  50.5155 BABLI DODIYAR

838558 NAVNEET SALVI RODI LAL SALVI MALE SC825  50.5155 MEERA DEVI

834651 JOGENDRA KUMAR MOTILAL MALE SC826  50.5155 HEMLATA

838537 VIDHYA SAGAR SOHAN LAL MALE ST827  50.5155 RAMILA DEVI

748356 DIKSHIT KALAL GANESH LAL KALAL MALE OBC828  50.5155 NEETA DEVI KALAL

747170 SHANKAR LAL DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE ST829  50.5155 BHURI DAMOR

748967 AASHISH KANTI MALE ST830  50.5155 RAJU

747246 VINOD PARMAR KAMLASHANKAR PARMAR MALE ST831  50.5155 VIJYA

747812 DHRUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT JAGAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS832  50.5155 BHUWANESHWAI KUNWAR

748718 BHUPESH KUMAR VAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC833  50.1821 RAMILA DEVI

749028 GEETA KUMARI KATARA LALBAHADUR KATARA FEMALE ST834  50.1821 SUSHILA KATARA

747320 RAHUL KHICHI RAJMAL KHICHI MALE OBC835  50.1821 NIRMALA BAI

747505 JITENDRA ROAT RAMESH ROAT MALE ST836  50.1821 BASANTI DEVI

746733 MONIKA KUMARI BARANDA MADHAV LAL BARANDA FEMALE ST837  49.4845 MANU DEVI BARANDA

749603 LAXMI MEENA NANJI MEENA FEMALE ST838  49.4845 PARVATI MEENA

833576 SUNDER LAL MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE ST839  49.4845 GANGA DEVI

838168 BHARAT KUMAR GARASIYA HAKAR SINGH GARASIYA MALE EWS840  49.4845 RATNI DEVI GARASIYA
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747535 MAHESH CHANDRA BHAGORA DAL SINGH BHAGORA MALE ST841  49.4845 KIKAN DEVI

838113 GAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT MADAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN842  49.4845 SOHAN KUNWAR RANAWAT

747756 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV GOVANJI YADAV MALE SC843  49.4845 SOVAN YADAV

748364 DHANPAL DAMOR MANILAL DAMOR MALE ST844  49.4845 NARBADA DAMOR

749515 JITENDRA KUMAR KATARA KHEMAJI KATARA MALE ST845  49.4845 RADHA KATARA

746601 MAGAN LAL MEENA NAIYYA MEENA MALE ST846  49.4845 GAMANI DEVI

747536 SHIKHA SHARMA BASANT SHARMA FEMALE GEN847  49.4845 SARITA SHARMA

836555 KAILASH CHANDRA MOTI LAL MALE ST848  49.4845 HAJU DEVI

834499 JITENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT SAJJAN SINGH JI MALE GEN849  49.4845 NAND KUNWAR

834611 LALIT KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST850  49.4845 LAXMI DEVI

748462 BHARAT KUMAR DAMOR PRAKASH DAMOR MALE ST851  49.4845 SAMURI DAMOR

747238 ISHWAR LAL KHARADI KHATRA KHARADI MALE ST852  49.4845 RATANI KHARADI

833793 LACHCHA RAM GARASIYA SURAMA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST853  49.4845 SANPI BAI

749280 RAVI KUMAR HAGAVANIYA MANJULAL HAGAVANIYA MALE MBC854  49.4845 KANTA DEVI

834410 BHAGWATI RAM MEENA DAULAJI MEENA MALE ST855  49.4845 SAVEE MEENA

748178 NARPAT SINGH KHARADI MANOHAR SINGH KHARADI MALE ST856  49.4845 MANIDEVI

748238 ASAD RAZA IDRIS AHMED JEELANI MALE GEN857  49.4845 LDCP AAVHAFIZA KHATUN

747887 DAMLAL MEENA RAYA MEENA MALE ST858  49.4845 BABRI DEVI MEENA

748948 RAMESH CHANDRA NINAMA CHETAN LAL MALE ST859  49.4845 KANTA DEVI NINAMA

748984 KHUSHVANT KUMAR CHAUBISA ISHWAR LAL CHAUBISA MALE GEN860  49.4845 VIJAYA LAXMI CHAUBISA

836152 OM PRAKASH GAMETI SOHAN LAL GAMETI MALE ST861  49.4845 LAXMI DEVI

748449 ABAD RAWAL BHIKHA LAL RAWAL MALE OBC862  49.4845 SHANTA DEVI RAVAL

749634 RAKESH MANAT MANOHAR LAL MANAT MALE ST863  49.4845 CHAMPA MANAT

746811 RAKESH KUMAR ROAT DHANAJI ROAT MALE ST864  49.4845 PUNJI DEVI

748296 NAVIN CHANDRA BABIYA RAMAN LAL BABIYA MALE SC865  49.4845 VARSHA DEVI

834102 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MANSHA RAM MALE ST866  49.4845 KAMLA DEVI

747341 DINESH CHANDRA DAMOR LAXMAN DAMOR MALE ST867  49.4845 KANKU DEVI

746923 DEEPAK BHOI MANGI LAL BHOI MALE OBC868  49.4845 BHAGWATI DEVI

836868 VIPIN KUMAR DAMOR HANJA RAM DAMOR MALE ST869  49.4845 KARUNA DEVI

747579 DEENBANDHU MEGHWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA MEGHWAL MALE SC870  49.4845 KAILASH BAI MEGHWAL

835101 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA PRATAP LAL MEENA MALE ST871  49.4845 BABLEE DEVI

747841 WASIMUDDIN SHEIKH IQBALUDDIN SHEIKH MALE EWS872  49.4845 SHAMEEM SHEIKH

748214 NATHU LAL MANSHANKAR MALE ST873  49.4845 MANI DEVI

833591 GEHARI LAL MEGHWAL BHIMA JI MEGHWAL MALE SC874  49.4845 HIRA BAI

748061 RAJESH KUMAR DEVILAL YADAV MALE SC875  49.4845 KADVI

748784 SUBHASH CHANDRA CHARPOTA SABURIYA CHARPOTA MALE ST876  49.4845 GOMLI DEVI

747564 JITESH BAMANIYA DEVRAM BAMNIYA MALE ST877  49.4845 KAMALA DEVI

748801 MANISH KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST878  49.4845 NANI DEVI MEENA

748213 BHAVESH PATIDAR NATHULAL PATIDAR MALE OBC879  49.4845 GANGA PATIDAR

747826 RAMESH GAYARI PADA MALE MBC880  49.4845 SUNDAR

746968 NIKHIL KUMAR PATIDAR DHULJI PATIDAR MALE OBC881  49.4845 KARI DEVI PATIDAR

837012 LAXMAN TELI TULSIRAM TELI MALE OBC882  49.4845 DAKHU DEVI TELI

746652 SEEMA KUMARI NAKURAM DINDOR FEMALE ST883  49.4845 KANYA DEVI

749205 ISHWAR LAL AHARI AMRA AHARI MALE ST884  49.4845 BASU DEVI

747947 JITENDRA MANAT PANNA LAL MANAT MALE ST885  49.4845 BASU DEVI

747958 VIJAY BODAT HARISHCHANDRA BODAT MALE ST886  49.4845 SAVITA BODAT

821607 RAMPAL DHAKA LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC887  49.4845 BHANWARI DEVI

748445 AMRIT LAL BHAGORA KANHAIYA LAL BHAGORA MALE ST888  49.4845 SHANTA DEVI

816507 GOPAL KRISHNA MANCHA RAM MALE ST889  49.4845 JASODA DEVI

747279 SUNIL GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR MALE MBC890  49.4845 BALI BAI

836298 NISHKENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN891  49.4845 MAYA KUWER

836713 BHAVESH PALIWAL NANALAL PALIWAL MALE GEN892  49.4845 SHARDA PALIWAL

747483 VINOD KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST893  49.4845 BHOOLI BAI

747920 ANMOL BUNKAR VELJI BUNKAR MALE SC894  49.4845 JASHODA

748097 RAJESH NAYAK DEVILAL NAYAK MALE MBC895  49.4845 SHARDA NAYAK

835459 ARVIND SINGH RANAWAT BHOPAL SINGH RANAWAT MALE EWS896  49.4845 RATAN KUNWAR

747099 KISHOR MEENA PANNA LAL MALE ST897  49.4845 MANGI BAI

746641 BHAVANI SINGH RATHORE JALAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS898  49.4845 KESAR KUNWAR RATHORE

746829 MANURAM MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE ST899  49.4845 TEJKI

747408 MAHESH DAMOR KALU DAMOR MALE ST900  49.4845 SHANTA DEVI
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748953 BHUPENDRA SINGH PANWAR PRAVEEN SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS901  49.1512 PRAKASH KUNWAR

838253 GOVIND KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST902  49.1512 SUNA DEVI

824226 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST903  49.1512 JIVI DEVI

833707 BHOJRAJ SINGH RATHORE LAL SINGH MALE ST904  49.1512 ROD KUNWAR

748890 JAYESH DAMOR LAXMANLAL DAMOR MALE ST905  49.1512 KANKU DEVI

749520 YOGRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN JAIDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN906  49.1512 SPHEMENDRA KUNWAR

836893 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA JEEVA RAM MEENA MALE ST907  48.8488 SHARDA DEVI MEENA

749604 SHRVAN KUMAR MEENA NANU RAM MEENA MALE ST908  48.8179 DASHA BAI

833894 MAHENDRA PATEL KALUJI MALE OBC909  48.8179 RUPI DEVI

749590 HEERA LAL KATARA GALA KATARA MALE ST910  48.4845 LAXMI DEVI

749110 AJAY KOTED JEEVALAL KOTED MALE ST911  48.4845 DURGA DEVI

748746 RAJMAL DHOLI CHOKHAJI DHOLI MALE SC912  48.4536 DARIYA DHOLI

748985 GANESH LAL SUVERIYA RAMA MALE ST913  48.4536 MARTI

747208 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE KISHOR SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN914  48.4536 PHOOL KUNWAR RATHORE

833785 KANHIYA LAL SEVAK LAXMI LAL SEVAK MALE EWS915  48.4536 SUNDER BAI SEVAK

747807 MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR BHOPAL SINGH MALE EWS916  48.4536 TAKAT KUNWAR

747147 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV PEMJI YADAV MALE SC917  48.4536 TULSI YADAV

749061 AINA KUMARI NAGARCHI RAM CHANDRA NAGARCHI FEMALE SC918  48.4536 BHAGWATI BAI

747090 MANILAL ROAT DHANAJI ROT MALE ST919  48.4536 PUNJI DEVI ROAT

836358 SANDEEP KUMAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA AHARI MALE ST920  48.4536 SUNITA DEVI

748358 MANISH KALASUA BALKRISHANA KALASUA MALE ST921  48.4536 SUSHILA DEVI

833631 KULDEEP MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST922  48.4536 SHANTA DEVI

837136 NIRMA KUMARI BADA FEMALE ST923  48.4536 ROPALI DEVI

746587 KAPIL CHANDRA PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR MALE ST924  48.4536 SAVITA DEVI

835405 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MALE ST925  48.4536 HAJU DEVI

748532 SHAILESH BUNKAR DALJI BUNKAR MALE SC926  48.4536 KANKU DEVI

749365 MANOHARLAL PARGI NANURAM PARGI MALE ST927  48.4536 SHAMKU DEVI

834936 SUNIL KUMAR JOSHI GOPAL JI JOSHI MALE GEN928  48.4536 USHA DEVI

748807 MANOJ BALAI RAMA BALAI MALE SC929  48.4536 KESHAR DEVI BALAI

748345 GANESH TIRGAR MOGJI TIRGAR MALE SC930  48.4536 THAVARI DEVI

836478 PUSHKAR MEENA GANESH MEENA MALE ST931  48.4536 DEU BAI

748453 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KHUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN932  48.4536 SHAKUNTALA  KUNWAR

837226 GOPAL RAM REBARI PARABA RAM MALE MBC933  48.4536 AMIYA DEVI

748648 KANHEIYALAL BUJ DHULJI BUJ MALE ST934  48.4536 JAMANA DEVI

748936 RAJESH DODIYAR KACHRU DODIYAR MALE ST935  48.4536 NATHI DODIYAR

749446 HIRALAL NAYAK KAMALIYA NAYAK MALE MBC936  48.4536 SAGAR DEVI

749368 RAHUL VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN937  48.4536 USHA VYAS

833673 ARJUN LAL CHAWHAN POONAM CHAND CHAWHAN MALE ST938  48.4536 KAMLA DEVI

747325 NARYAN SINGH RANAWAT GHANSHYAM SINGH MALE EWS939  48.4536 SHYAM KUNWAR

749403 ASHOK DINDOR PRABHU DINDOR MALE ST940  48.4536 LILA DEVI

746785 SATYA DEV JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE ST941  48.4536 BHURI DEVI

749339 DILEEP KUMAR DAMOR SHANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST942  48.4536 CHMPA DEVI

834093 ROSHAN LAL MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST943  48.4536 SUGNA BAI

749005 GOVIND DODIYAR MAHENDRA DODIYAR MALE ST944  48.4536 JASHODA DODIYAR

748653 BHARAT SINGH DAMOR VALAM SINGH DAMOR MALE ST945  48.4536 LADU DEVI

748596 ARVIND KUMAR RANGOT MOGAJI RANGOT MALE ST946  48.4536 KAMLA DEVI

746858 JATIN SONI DEVILAL JI SONI MALE OBC947  48.4536 REKHA SONI

749182 SHUBHAM PANCHAL PRAKASH PANCHAL MALE OBC948  48.4536 KALA PANCHAL

836067 VIPIN MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE ST949  48.4536 RAMILA DEVI

838020 HIMANSHU MEGHWAL NARAYAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC950  48.4536 KURI BAI MEGHWAL

747795 POOJA PATIDAR RAVAN PATIDAR FEMALE OBC951  48.4536 GEETA PATIDAR

747944 GANSHYAM PATIDAR NIRMAL PATIDAR MALE OBC952  48.4536 GEETA BAI

836450 CHHAVI JOSHI ISHWAR LAL JOSHI FEMALE GEN953  48.4536 SURABHI DEVI

835156 KAMLESH MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST954  48.4536 SAVITA DEVI

746702 DEEPAK KUMAR ROAT LAXMANLAL MALE ST955  48.4536 VALI DEVI

837971 YASHWANT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MEENA MALE ST956  48.4536 JIJA DEVI

747339 JAYPAL SINGH RATHORE MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN957  48.4536 KASHOR KUNWAR RATHORE

747077 DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NEPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN958  48.4536 RUSHNA DEVI

748765 DILIP BUNKER KESHAV LAL BUNKER MALE SC959  48.4536 DHULI BUNKER

746574 HEMANT KUMAR JATAV MUKESH KUMAR MALE SC960  48.4536 KANTA BAI
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747710 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST961  48.4536 KAMTU BAI MEENA

838079 ARVIND MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC962  48.4536 INDRA DEVI

748244 ABHISHEK PATIDAR DHANESHWAR PATIDAR MALE OBC963  48.4536 MANJULA PATIDAR

749037 GAJENDRA PRASAD NINAMA HUKAMICHAND MEENA MALE ST964  48.4536 PREM MEENA

747240 PANDYA ROHITKUMAR NATHULALJI NATHULAL PANDYA MALE EWS965  48.4536 PUSPA PANDYA

748151 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SISODIYA GOVIND SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN966  48.4536 GAJENDRA KUNWAR

747139 MAYANK RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS967  48.4536 NARAYAN KUNWAR

836814 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOUBISA BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN968  48.4536 RAJU BAI CHOUBISA

747754 LAKSHIT PATEL BHAGVAN LAL PATEL MALE OBC969  48.4536 MOGI PATEL

747034 AYUSH SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA MALE GEN970  48.4536 LDCP AAVANITA SHARMA

747540 GAYATRI PATEL DINESH PATEL FEMALE OBC971  48.4536 DHULI PATEL

834873 AVINASH DAMOR RAMESH KUMAR DAMOR MALE ST972  48.4536 DURGA DEVI

835299 ABHISHEK AHARI RAM LAL AHARI MALE ST973  48.4536 RANJANA DEVI

748902 SHUBHAM PATIDAR GAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC974  48.4536 RAMILA DEVI PATIDAR

749471 PARTHIV SHREEMALI PANKAJ SHREEMALI MALE EWS975  48.4536 KAVITA SHREEMALI

747545 HIMANK CHOUBISA JAI PRAKASH CHOUBISA MALE EWS976  48.4536 KIRAN CHOUBISA

838268 SUNIL KUMAR PARMAR JEEVAJI PARMAR MALE ST977  48.4536 NANI DEVI

749419 CHITRANJAN SINGH AHADA DEVENDRA SINGH AHADA MALE GEN978  48.4536 KRISHNA KUNWAR

822180 MUKESH KUMAR JESA RAM MALE ST979  48.4536 JIJI DEVI

749456 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MOHAMMAD REHAN MALE OBC980  48.4536 TARANNUM BEE

834814 JATIN LOHAR MANGILAL LOHAR MALE OBC981  48.4536 DURGA DEVI

748783 ISHWAR LAL KATARA TAJURAM KATARA MALE ST982  48.1203 NARVADA DEVI

748034 DHARMARAJ SINGH CHOUHAN NEPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS983  48.1203 SONA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

833617 RAJESH KUMAR DODIYAR SHANKAR LAL MALE ST984  48.1203 SAMSU DEVI

834022 HARISH KUMAR PATEL LALU RAM PATEL MALE OBC985  48.1203 MANI PATEL

746690 DURGA MANAT DEVILAL MANAT FEMALE ST986  48.1203 GANGA DEVI MANAT

747548 LAL SHANKAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST987  48.1203 MEGHU DEVI

747190 GANESH LAL ROAT SHANTI LAL ROAT MALE ST988  48.1203 KALI ROAT

747348 BABULAL DINDOR KADVA DINDOR MALE ST989  47.4536 SANGA

746871 SAGARMAL BARANDA RAMLAL MALE ST990  47.4227 MARTI BARANDA

749126 RANCHOD BUNKAR DALJI BUNKAR MALE SC991  47.4227 KANKU DEVI

835765 MAHESH KUMAR LALCHAND MALE ST992  47.4227 SHOBHA

834666 KALYAN SINGH SOLANKI KISHAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS993  47.4227 SHAMBHU KANWAR

747868 SURESH KUMAR MEENA GOTAM LAL MALE ST994  47.4227 KALA BAI

838542 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA LAXMAN LAL MALE ST995  47.4227 SHANTA MEENA

749232 SHAILESH KUMAR SEVAK MOHAN LAL SEVAK MALE OBC996  47.4227 VIMLA SEVAK

747003 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOTAM LAL MEENA MALE ST997  47.4227 JAVER MEENA

749186 NARAYAN LAL MEENA VEERJI MEENA MALE ST998  47.4227 SUGANA BAI

836384 KHEMRAJ MEGHWAL KAMAL CHAND MEGHWAL MALE SC999  47.4227 VARDI BAI

747496 ANWAR KHAN MOHD ASHFAQUE KHAN MALE GEN1000  47.4227 SAJEDA KHAN

747472 SHANTI LAL MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MALE ST1001  47.4227 RATNI BAI MEENA

747995 MOHAN LAL KALASUA GATU LAL KALASUA MALE ST1002  47.4227 GANGA DEVI

815588 HUSA RAM AAMBA RAM MALE ST1003  47.4227 KHUMI BAI

748636 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JATAV KAILASH CHANDRA JATAV MALE SC1004  47.4227 KALA BAI

835179 KAILASH SEVAK GEBI LAL SEVAK MALE OBC1005  47.4227 KHUMAN DEVI

835349 NILESH KUMAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA MALE ST1006  47.4227 HAJU DEVI

749245 HARSHAD BHAGORA MANILAL JI BHAGORA MALE ST1007  47.4227 MOHINI DEVI

747632 DILEEP KUMAR YADAV KACHRULAL YADAV MALE SC1008  47.4227 KAMALA

749438 NIRMALA KHARADI AMRIT LAL KHARADI FEMALE ST1009  47.4227 SURYA DEVI

834445 KISHAN LAL MEENA MAWAJI MEENA MALE ST1010  47.4227 HUDAKI BAI

833680 NAND KUNWAR HEMENDRA SINGH PANWAR FEMALE GEN1011  47.4227  DIVROSHANA KUNWAR

749249 YUDHISTHIR REGAR BHANWAR LAL MALE SC1012  47.4227 PUSHPA DEVI

747158 NILESH KUMAR ADIVASI VIJAYPAL ADIVASI MALE ST1013  47.4227 CHAMPA DEVI

747978 KAMLESH KUMAR MAVI RAMESH CHANDRA MAVI MALE ST1014  47.4227 KHIMA MAVI

748880 SANJAY KUMAR GHATIA AMRIT LAL GHATIA MALE ST1015  47.4227 LAXMI

838480 RAJKUMAR MEGHWAL AMRIT LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1016  47.4227 SHANTA DEVI

837460 KAPIL BHATT RATAN LAL BHATT MALE GEN1017  47.4227 PUSHPA DEVI BHATT

748530 YUDHAVIR SINGH CHOUHAN LAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1018  47.4227 LAXMI KUNWAR

747019 SAVAN KALAL ASHOK MALE OBC1019  47.4227 ASHA DEVI

748892 JAYANTI LAL KHANT DHIRAJMAL MALE ST1020  47.4227 MEERA DEVI
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834552 RAHUL MEENA KURI LAL MEENA MALE ST1021  47.4227 MANGI DEVI

749510 NARESH CHANDRA DAMOR CHHAGAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST1022  47.4227 KANKU DEVI

834985 RAJESH KUMAR GARASIYA LAXMAN GARASIYA MALE ST1023  47.4227 JEEVI DEVI

837524 VIKAS KUMAR SALVI KALU LAL SALVI MALE SC1024  47.4227 NARVADA DEVI

748988 PRIYANKA RANA RAJIYA RANA FEMALE ST1025  47.4227 KANTA RANA

834960 KAILASH KUMAR DAMOR HANJA RAM DAMOR MALE ST1026  47.4227 REKHA DEVI

835214 ARVIND SINGH SHAKTAWAT KARAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS1027  47.4227 BEENA KUNWAR

838577 RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT SOHAN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS1028  47.4227 NANI BAI

837295 KHEEMA RAM PARTHA RAM MALE ST1029  47.4227 MAGDU

836690 RAJESH KUMAR PARMAR BACHCHU LAL PARMAR MALE ST1030  47.4227 KURI

835602 AJVENDRA SINGH JHALA MOHAN SINGH JHALA MALE EWS1031  47.4227 DURGA KUNWAR

746704 DINESH KUMAR KATARA LATE. THAVRA KATARA MALE ST1032  47.4227 SOMEE KATARA

747541 SANJAY DHULESHWAR MALE ST1033  47.4227 BHURI

818225 KULDEEP SINGH HADA SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE GEN1034  47.4227 CHANDRA KANWAR

838136 BANSI LAL KUMHAR PYAR CHANDRA KUMHAR MALE OBC1035  47.4227 JAMNA BAI

748353 PREMLATA PARMAR KAMLA SHANKAR PARMAR FEMALE ST1036  47.4227 JAMNA DEVI

838181 MUKESH MEENA GOUTAM JI MEENA MALE ST1037  47.4227 RATANI BAI

749011 MAYUR PATIDAR KALURAM PATIDAR MALE OBC1038  47.4227 SHARDA DEVI PATIDAR

834769 BHAGWAN LAL MEENA TEJI RAM MALE ST1039  47.4227 GANGA DEVI MEENA

835958 HEMANT SINGH SHAITAN SINGH MALE GEN1040  47.4227 CHAIL KUNWAR

748582 ANKIT CHARPOTA KANTI LAL CHARPOTA MALE ST1041  47.4227 DHANU DEVI CHARPOTA

747798 SANJAY MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST1042  47.4227 SUGANA BAI

834227 GANESH LAL KHARADI NATHU LAL MALE ST1043  47.4227 DEVI BAI

747728 SANJAY NARSINGH MALE ST1044  47.4227 BAPUDI

836255 NITISH JOSHI RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN1045  47.4227 KAMALA DEVI JOSHI

748974 JAYESH PANCHOLI PRAKASH CHANDRA PANCHOLI MALE GEN1046  47.4227 LATA DEVI PANCHOLI

837272 VISHAL NAGDA LILADHAR NAGDA MALE EWS1047  47.4227 SARITA NAGDA

838377 JEEVAN SINGH SARANGDEVOT LAL SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE GEN1048  47.4227 INDRA KUNWAR SARANGDEVOT

747224 HITESH INDORA KAILASH CHANDRA INDORA MALE OBC1049  47.4227 YASHODA

834419 SUKHDEV PRASAD RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC1050  47.4227 KANTA DEVI

836199 TILKESH JOSHI LAXMI LAL JOSHI MALE EWS1051  47.4227 MADHU BALA JOSHI

837091 HARISH PATEL PREM LAL PATEL MALE OBC1052  47.4227 PREMI PATEL

747085 PUSHPRAJ SINGH PANWAR GAJRAJ SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS1053  47.4227 NIRU KUNWAR

748189 PRATIPAL SINGH JITENDRA SINGH MALE EWS1054  47.4227 MAYA KUNWAR

747954 SUNIL YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE SC1055  47.4227 SHANTI

833658 JASWANT SINGH PARIHAR MAN SINGH PARIHAR MALE EWS1056  47.4227 HAWA KUNWAR

746869 RITU RAJ SINGH SISODIYA BHAGWAT SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS1057  47.4227 PREM KUNWAR JHALA

747284 RITIK RAJ SINGH JASHWANT SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS1058  47.4227 ASHA KUNWAR RAJPUT

746561 VIVEK BARANDA ASHVINI KUMAR BARANDA MALE ST1059  47.4227 KESHAR KHARADI

749347 SHER SINGH RAJPUT CHAND SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS1060  47.4227 GUDDI KUNWAR

746586 MOHAMMED UWAIS KHAN MOHAMMED SUHEL KHAN MALE EWS1061  47.4227 NAZIYA PARVEEN

746737 VIJAY NAYAK KHUSHPAL NAYAK MALE MBC1062  47.4227 LDCP DWKANKU DEVI

749647 HUKUM SINGH RATHORE PAPPU SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1063  47.4227 SANNU KUNWAR

836859 ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI VALAT RAM CHATURVEDI MALE GEN1064  47.0893 MANI DEVI CHATURVEDI

748591 NITIN MEHTA MUKESH MEHTA MALE GEN1065  47.0893 SPDEVKANYA MEHTA

749337 RAMESH CHANDRA ROAT LALU RAM MALE ST1066  47.0893 MEERA

748396 GOVIND DAMOR SOHAN MALE ST1067  47.0893 GEETA

746801 NAVIN PATEL BHAGVAN LAL PATEL MALE OBC1068  47.0893 FUTEL DEVI

747122 KALPESH KUMAR DAMOR MOHAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST1069  46.7560 SHANTA DEVI DAMOR

747174 HIRANK CHOUBISA JAI PRAKASH CHOUBISA MALE EWS1070  46.7560 KIRAN CHOUBISA

746870 SHANTI LAL KHARADI LAXMAN KHARADI MALE ST1071  46.3918 SOMALI DEVI

748293 SHAMBHU LAL ADIVASI MANENG ADIVASI MALE ST1072  46.3918 AMARI DEVI

837962 NATHU LAL KATARA NARU LAL KATARA MALE ST1073  46.3918 NAKI BAI

747885 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV SUKHLAL MALE SC1074  46.3918 KALI

748282 VASUDEV BHAGORA DHANPAL BHAGORA MALE ST1075  46.3918 DHANU BHAGORA

748261 PRAKASH CHANDRA LUHAR SUKHLAL LUHAR MALE OBC1076  46.3918 LDCP DWNIMA DEVI LUHAR

746997 HARENDRA SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE OBC1077  46.3918 NIRMALA KUNWAR

748210 SUMITRA KUMARI MEENA CHAGAN LAL FEMALE ST1078  46.3918 RATNI DEVI

748334 ARVIND PATIDAR JEETMAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1079  46.3918 VARJU DEVI PATIDAR

748550 INDRA PRASAD MEENA JEEV RAJ MEENA MALE ST1080  46.3918 SUNITA
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748823 RAMESH CHANDRA BAMANIYA JAGDISH BAMANIYA MALE ST1081  46.3918 JAMNA

833770 SHANKAR LAL REBARI RAMA RAM MALE MBC1082  46.3918 KAWALI DEVI

747602 BABLI KUMARI PARGI GANPAT LAL PARGI FEMALE ST1083  46.3918 TULSI DEVI PARGI

748025 BHARAT GARI PARATI MALE MBC1084  46.3918 KESAR

748572 PURSHOTTAM ROAT NATHU RAM ROAT MALE ST1085  46.3918 NARVADA DEVI ROAT

834515 KANTI LAL MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST1086  46.3918 PREMI DEVI

834908 GANESH  LAL MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1087  46.3918 DAKHU BAI

836492 NANDLAL MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST1088  46.3918 RADHA DEVI

748719 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV LAXMAN LAL YADAV MALE SC1089  46.3918 KANKU

835094 BHARAT KUMAR PRAJAPAT DAL CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1090  46.3918 MANGI BAI

748913 YASH BHAWSAR RUPNARAYAN BHAWSAR MALE OBC1091  46.3918 LALA BHAWSAR

837333 HARISH KUMAR TARAL MOHAN LAL MALE ST1092  46.3918 RESAMI DEVI

749089 NILESH KUMAR GANAVA JAGGU GANAVA MALE ST1093  46.3918 GULABI BAI

747712 POPAT LAL AHARI DHANPAL AHARI MALE ST1094  46.3918 BADI DEVI AHARI

837163 RAJAT PURBIA LAXMI LAL PURBIA MALE OBC1095  46.3918 MANJU DEVI

765863 SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT KALU RAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1096  46.3918 PREM DEVI

746708 GAJENDRA GEHLOD FATEH SINGH GEHLOD MALE OBC1097  46.3918 KAMLA DEVI

747135 PRASHANT MANOHAR DAVE MANOHAR DAVE MALE EWS1098  46.3918 ASHA

746728 SUMITRA KUMARI RATANA ROAT FEMALE ST1099  46.3918 TULSEE

747604 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA KESHU LAL MEENA MALE ST1100  46.3918 ROOPLI MEENA

836491 DASHARATH KUMAR MEENA ISHWAR LAL MALE ST1101  46.3918 KAMALA DEVI

834548 MAHENDRA SINGH JHALA JANARDAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN1102  46.3918 PREM KUNWAR

748394 MANGILAL GARASIYA CHANDRAKANT GARASIYA MALE ST1103  46.3918 HUKI DEVI

834663 VISHNU PALIWAL DHULI RAM PALIWAL MALE EWS1104  46.3918 MAGA BHAI

749269 HEMLATA DAMOR MANILAL DAMOR FEMALE ST1105  46.3918 MAYA DAMOR

749629 GOPAL SINGH RAJPUT GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN1106  46.3918 SURAJ KUNWAR

833777 JAGDISH MEENA HURMA JI MALE ST1107  46.3918 KSHALI BAI

746857 AKSHAY PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR MALE OBC1108  46.3918 GEETA DEVI

749612 GANESH LAL ROAT DEETAJI ROAT MALE ST1109  46.3918 DEVALI DEVI

748728 MOHIT KUMAR RANCHHOD LAL MALE SC1110  46.3918 RADHA DEVI

836807 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA VIMAL PRAKASH MALE ST1111  46.3918 BABLI DEVI

834286 HITESH KUMAR MEENA KERING LAL MEENA MALE ST1112  46.3918 KANKU DEVI

836035 DHEERAJ DARJI RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC1113  46.3918 MANJULA DEVI

833585 GANESH SINDAL RAMESH CHAND SINDAL MALE SC1114  46.3918 ASHA SINDAL

747154 SOHAN LAL MEENA KANHAIYALAL MEENA MALE ST1115  46.3918 KAMLA

747422 BAPULAL BAPULAL NARSINGH NINAMA MALE ST1116  46.3918 DITU BAI

833955 AJAY MEGHWAL RAMESH JI MALE SC1117  46.3918 KAMLA DEVI

838196 VISHNU KUMAR BHANWAR LAL BHOI MALE OBC1118  46.3918 TAMU DEVI

747020 RAJENDRA PATIDAR KUBER PATIDAR MALE OBC1119  46.3918 JASHODA DEVI

836420 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA VAJE RAM JI MEENA MALE ST1120  46.3918 LAXMI DEVI

837387 HEMANT PATEL KUKA RAM DANGI MALE GEN1121  46.3918 CHAGANI DEVI DANGI

749628 ARPIT RAWAT RAJU RAWAT MALE ST1122  46.3918 BASANTI RAWAT

749650 DHULCHAND MEENA HOMLA MEENA MALE ST1123  46.3918 KHANKI

748136 DILIP KATARA KISHOR KUMAR KATARA MALE ST1124  46.3918 NIRMALA DEVI

837923 KALPESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHIKHA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1125  46.3918 BHAWANA DEVI

749440 DEVI LAL MEENA UDA MEENA MALE ST1126  46.3918 HEMLI MEENA

749259 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA RAMA MEENA MALE ST1127  46.3918 MEGU DEVI

749372 RAGHVENDRA SINGH INDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1128  46.3918 CHANDA KUNWER

837345 SURENDRA SINGH RATHORE VAGAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1129  46.3918 ANOPI BAI RATHORE

749187 RAHUL KUMAWAT DALICHAND KUMAWAT MALE OBC1130  46.3918 KAILASHI BAI

836090 RAJENDRA KUMAR JEEVAT RAM MALE ST1131  46.3918 PUSHPA DEVI

748544 SAVAN KUMAR MEENA LASIYA MEENA MALE ST1132  46.3918 RODKI DEVI

746827 ABDUL MATIN SHEIKH MOHAMMED SALIM SHEIKH MALE OBC1133  46.3918 NURJAHAN SHEIKH

748363 KULDEEP PANDOR MANGILAL PANDOR MALE ST1134  46.3918 MAYA DEVI

837852 JALAK JOSHI NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI MALE GEN1135  46.3918 KIRAN JOSHI

748600 HITESH NAYAK DEVILAL NAYAK MALE MBC1136  46.3918 PUSHPA DEVI

837199 NARENDRA SINGH GARASIYA PRATAP SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST1137  46.3918 LAXMI DEVI

833623 PRAKASH MEGHWAL NARAYAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1138  46.3918 PUSHPA DEVI

746716 KAPIL PATEL KANTI LAL PATEL MALE OBC1139  46.3918 BHURI DEVI PATEL

836558 HADMAT SINGH LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS1140  46.3918 GULAB KUNWAR
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834444 GANESH LAL BHUDRA DEETA RAM BHUDARA MALE ST1141  46.3918 LDCP AAV DWMANGALI BAI

749222 ROHIT KUMAR BAMANIYA SURESH CHANDRA BAMANIYA MALE ST1142  46.3918 LAXMI DEVI

838284 PAYAL KALASUA BADRI LAL FEMALE ST1143  46.3918 ASHA DEVI

748138 DEVANSH GIRI GOSWAMI SHIV GIRI GOSWAMI MALE OBC1144  46.3918 REKHA GOSWAMI

836106 JABBAR SINGH RATHORE RATAN SINGH MALE EWS1145  46.1203 RADHA KUNWAR

748429 MAHESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SHAYAM LAL MALE OBC1146  46.0584 BHAGWATI

747065 ANIL ROAT MOHAN LAL ROAT MALE ST1147  46.0584 SAVITA DEVI

748898 JIGAR YADAV KODAR LAL MALE SC1148  46.0584 RUP DEVI

749559 GOVIND MEENA RODIRAM MEENA MALE ST1149  46.0584 PUSHPA BAI MEENA

836439 PRATIK BHOI ASHOK BHOI MALE OBC1150  46.0584 MANJU DEVI BHOI

746718 HARISH CHANDRA MAL RANCHHOD MAL MALE ST1151  45.7251 KAMLA MAL

837372 DIYALA RAM GARASIYA HUSA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST1152  45.7251 JIVI BAI

749563 DINESH CHANDRA RAVAL AMARJI RAVAL MALE SC1153  45.3608 DHULI DEVI RAVAL

838005 KULDEEP KUMAR DAMOR BADA DAMOR MALE ST1154  45.3608 MARIAM DEVI DAMOR

746581 MOHAN LAL ROAT HALIYA MALE ST1155  45.3608 MEERA DEVI ROAT

836987 PRAKASH PALIWAL DAYA SHANKAR MALE EWS1156  45.3608 SUNDAR DEVI

837556 REKHA DAMOR KANHAIYA LAL DAMOR FEMALE ST1157  45.3608 KAMLA DEVI

749455 VIRENDRA SINGH RAO PRATAP SINGH MALE OBC1158  45.3608 HANSA KUNWAR RAO

834609 JITENDRA MEGHWAL DHURI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1159  45.3608 KAMALA DEVI MEGHWAL

747597 RANCHHOD LAL BAMANIYA DHANIYA BAMANIYA MALE ST1160  45.3608 VANJU

749111 GOVIND TIRGAR MOGJI TIRGAR MALE SC1161  45.3608 THAVARI DEVI

747036 SUBHASH CHANDRA GARASIYA CHANDU LAL GARASIYA MALE ST1162  45.3608 NIRMALA GARASIYA

749326 KANTI LAL SOLANKI DHULJI SOLANKI MALE ST1163  45.3608 DHULI DEVI

747442 DILIP KUMAR BUNKER PREMCHAND BUNKER MALE SC1164  45.3608 GANGA DEVI

747212 KAPIL NAI NARAYAN LAL NAI MALE OBC1165  45.3608 LEELA DEVI

747556 NATVARLAL MEENA HAKALA MEENA MALE ST1166  45.3608 GANGA MEENA

748881 ANIL KOTED SIMON KOTED MALE ST1167  45.3608 KAMLA KOTED

835029 KIRTI GAMOT SUKH LAL GAMOT FEMALE GEN1168  45.3608 PREM LATA GAMOT

836407 SIKANDER KHAN CHAND KHAN MALE OBC1169  45.3608 KHATUN BAIGAM

749522 DEVILAL PRAJAPAT VAL JI PRAJAPAT MALE GEN1170  45.3608 GAMIR DEVI

833956 PARBHU RAM SAMIRA RAM MALE ST1171  45.3608 MAGEE BAI

747916 KRIPAL SINGH RATHOD JAY SINGH RATHOD MALE EWS1172  45.3608 RAJENDRA KUNWAR

835338 ANIL PRAJAPAT KANHIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1173  45.3608 PUSHPA BAI

747850 PREM SINGH KATARA MAN SINGH KATARA MALE ST1174  45.3608 LEELA DEVI

748734 VASUDEV DAMOR KANA DAMOR MALE ST1175  45.3608 LAXMI DEVI

837205 DEEPENDRA KUMAR GAMAR AMAR DAS GAMAR MALE ST1176  45.3608 ALKHI BAI

748498 MOHAMMAD SHAHID NAYAK RAJUDDIN NAYAK MALE GEN1177  45.3608 YASMIN BI

835568 SHALIGRAM MEENA DEVA JI MEENA MALE ST1178  45.3608 CHAMPA DEVI

748932 RAJ KUMAR ROAT GATU LAL ROAT MALE ST1179  45.3608 BASANTI DEVI

747403 MOHINDERPAL SINGH CHOUHAN NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1180  45.3608 SHOBHA KUNWAR

748383 RANJEET SINGH SHAKTAWAT MADAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1181  45.3608 VISHNU KUNWAR

834431 HEMENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT BALWANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1182  45.3608 INDRA KUNWER

835381 ASHOK KUMAR TAILOR MOGJI TAILOR MALE OBC1183  45.3608 CHAMPA BAI

837331 REENA MEENA RAMA MEENA FEMALE ST1184  45.3608 NANDU DEVI

748691 VIJENDRA KUMAR RAO SATYA NARAYAN RAO MALE OBC1185  45.3608 LALITA RAO

748501 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV GENDMAL YADAV MALE SC1186  45.3608 KALI DEVI

838322 GAJENDRA BHAGORA PREM SHANKER BHAGORA MALE ST1187  45.3608 SHANTA DEVI

837283 ASHA MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST1188  45.3608 BHURI DEVI MEENA

834030 NARAYAN LAL MEENA NAKHU RAM MEENA MALE ST1189  45.3608 TULSI DEVI

747417 YOGESH KUMAR GULAB SINGH MALE ST1190  45.3608 LALITA BAMANIYA

834513 DHANRAJ MEENA RODAJI MEENA MALE ST1191  45.3608 SURAJ DEVI

748327 BHAGWAN LAL MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST1192  45.3608 SITA BAI

835382 VISHNU VIJAY GODAVAT SHANI RAM GARASIYA MALE ST1193  45.3608 VAKTU DEVI

749049 NITIN KUMAR MEHTA HITESH KUMAR MEHTA MALE GEN1194  45.3608 KALPANA

746952 KULDEEP KATARA MUKESH KATARA MALE ST1195  45.3608 SAVITA KATARA

746880 GOVIND LAL GAYRI KACHARU GAYRI MALE MBC1196  45.3608 POOJI DEVI

837586 SURENDRA KUMAR GAMETI LADU RAM GAMETI MALE ST1197  45.3608 THAWRI DEVI

837685 NARESH KUMAR MEENA SAVAJI MALE ST1198  45.3608 SANJU DEVI

835352 SURYA PRAKASH GAMAR MEGA DAS GAMAR MALE ST1199  45.3608 LALI BAI

837882 GOVIND AHARI SHANKER LAL AHARI MALE ST1200  45.3608 MANI DEVI
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747130 NARAYANLAL KATARA KELA KATARA MALE ST1201  45.3608 CHETANI

748961 RAJMAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST1202  45.3608 DEVALI BAI

748915 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH SOLANKI MEHENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN1203  45.3608 SAJU KUNWAR

748607 MANISH MAIDA YOGESH MAIDA MALE ST1204  45.3608 SHAKILA MAIDA

833594 HIRA LAL SARPOTA NANA LAL SARPOTA MALE ST1205  45.3608 GALKI BAI

749134 RAHUL KUMAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE ST1206  45.3608 MANEE DEVI DAMOR

747220 NAYAN PATIDAR KUBER LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1207  45.3608 ARCHANA PATIDAR

834785 PINKI DANGI BHANWER LAL FEMALE OBC1208  45.3608 LOGITA

747678 ROOP LAL MEENA GOTAM LAL MEENA MALE ST1209  45.3608 DURGA BAI

834842 NEEMA RAM KHARADI LAKHAMA KHARADI MALE ST1210  45.3608 NAKEE DEVI

835701 SHIV LAL CHAVHAN RAMLAL CHAVHAN MALE ST1211  45.3608 HOORI DEVI

835980 DARIYA KANWAR UMMED SINGH FEMALE EWS1212  45.3608 BHURI KANWAR

836304 ANIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST1213  45.3608 KAMLA DEVI

833829 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE KESHAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1214  45.3608 CHANDU KUNWAR

746606 NAYAN ACHARYA HARI SHANKER ACHARYA MALE EWS1215  45.3608 NIRMALA DEVI

749203 SUDHANSHU CHOUBISA ASHVIN CHOUBISA MALE GEN1216  45.3608 DIKSHA CHOUBISA

747942 RAYCHAND MEENA VARDEE CHAND MEENA MALE ST1217  45.3608 PALU

748247 PRAVEEN KATARA SOMA KATARA MALE ST1218  45.3608 SOMLI KATARA

837714 HUKAM SINGH CHOUHAN DALPAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1219  45.3608 PREM KUNWAR

747647 KUSHAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT ROSHAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1220  45.3608 MEENA KUNWAR

747383 VIPIN MAIDA RAMLAL MALE ST1221  45.3608 SURTA DEVI

837876 GHANSHYAM VYAS JAGDISH CHANDRA VYAS MALE GEN1222  45.3608 PUSHPA VYAS

747110 PANKAJ PATIDAR DUNGARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC1223  45.3608 RAMEELA PATIDAR

834021 CHANDRESH PATEL DEVI LAL PATEL MALE OBC1224  45.3608 KANTA DEVI

836612 MAHESH KUMAR PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR MALE ST1225  45.3608 MEVA DEVI

749214 MUKOOL SOMPURA NAVNEET SOMPURA MALE EWS1226  45.3608 SARITA SOMPURA

834203 FARMAN KHAN MAHAMBUB KHA MALE EWS1227  45.3608 NOORJAHAN

836593 BANTI KUMAR PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR MALE ST1228  45.3608 PUSHPA DEVI

749025 NITESH KUMAR MEENA NARULAL MALE ST1229  45.3608 DAKHI BAI

838456 NIRANJAN SUTHAR KHEMRAJ SUTHAR MALE OBC1230  45.3608 JAYSHREE DEVI SUTHAR

749409 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH YASHPAL SINGH JHALA MALE EWS1231  45.3608 MINAKSHI KUNWAR

835243 MAHENDRA NANOMA SHANKER LAL MALE ST1232  45.0275 NAVAL DEVI

838142 ANIL KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA MALE ST1233  45.0275 PARVATI DEVI MEENA

838177 RAJENDRA KUMAR DODA RAM LAL DODA MALE ST1234  45.0275 SADAN DEVI

835229 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MEENA VIRENDRA MEENA FEMALE ST1235  45.0275 SADAN DEVI

837047 KULDEEP MEGHWAL DINESH MEGHWAL MALE SC1236  45.0275 MANJULA DEVI

835778 KAMLESH BANJARA MOHANLAL MALE SC1237  45.0275 SEETA DEVI

748817 FATEH LAL MEENA KARU LAL MEENA MALE ST1238  44.3299 GEETA BAI

833818 KEVARAM PATEL VIRAJI PATEL MALE OBC1239  44.3299 LDCP DWVARAJU DEVI PATEL

747819 SHANKAR LAL KALASUA MOGAJI KALASUA MALE ST1240  44.3299 GIVEE KALASUA

746707 FULCHAND HUVOR ROOPLAL MALE ST1241  44.3299 MENTHA

749200 KAILASH CHANDRA ROAT DEVJI ROAT MALE ST1242  44.3299 CHAMPA DEVI ROAT

749632 HEMANT SINGH ASUTOSH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS1243  44.3299 DHEERAJ KUNVAR

748155 DINESH CHANDRA YADAV RATANJI YADAV MALE SC1244  44.3299 SABU YADAV

747464 DEVENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT ANOP SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS1245  44.3299 ANAND KUNWAR

748086 SURESH KUMAR BARANDA KANJI BARANDA MALE ST1246  44.3299 LAXMI BARANDA

748965 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST1247  44.3299 RADHA MEENA

835551 BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR DEVI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1248  44.3299 GEETA DEVI

747043 KANTI LAL ROAT VAZA ROAT MALE ST1249  44.3299 EARA DEVI ROAT

749234 KANTI LAL BAMANIYA UJAMALJI BAMANIYA MALE ST1250  44.3299 DEVALI

749375 NATVAR LAL GARASIYA VARSINGH GARASIYA MALE ST1251  44.3299 KAN DEVI

748654 VEERBHADRA SINGH AHADA JASAVANTASINGH AHADA MALE EWS1252  44.3299 TARA DEVI

837516 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST1253  44.3299 SHANTA DEVI

746866 ARVIND KUMAR PARMAR RUP LAL PARMAR MALE ST1254  44.3299 CHANDA PARMAR

747409 BALVANT SINGH PARGI SHANKER MALE ST1255  44.3299 KANTI DEVI

749363 VIPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN1256  44.3299 PRAMELA KUNWAR

836880 SURESH BUNKER SHANKER BUNKER MALE SC1257  44.3299 DHULI BAI

833685 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA VIMAL PRAKASH FEMALE ST1258  44.3299 BABLI DEVI

749261 JIGAR JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE GEN1259  44.3299 INDARA JOSHI

835721 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN1260  44.3299 KANDUV BAI RATHORE
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834764 JIVAT RAM BHANAT MANSHA RAM MALE ST1261  44.3299 LAXMI DEVI

747233 JAGDISH YADAV LALJI YADAV MALE SC1262  44.3299 HAKER YADAV

746712 KAPIL SUTHAR UMIYA SHANKER SUTHAR MALE OBC1263  44.3299 MADHUKANTA BSUTHAR

747929 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN PRAVEEN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1264  44.3299 PUSHPA KUNWAR

747869 NAND LAL YADAV KANTI LAL YADAV MALE SC1265  44.3299 KALAVATI DEVI

837466 RAMESH CHAND BHEEL KHUMAN JI MALE ST1266  44.3299 KAVI DEVI

834106 BHAGAWANTI PALIWAL HARI RAM PALIWAL FEMALE EWS1267  44.3299 PYARI BAI

748369 REENA TABIYAD HAKAR CHAND TABIYAD FEMALE ST1268  44.3299 SHANTA TABIYAD

838431 NIRMAL KUMAR KHOKARIYA SUNIL KUMAR MALE ST1269  44.3299 RAJWNTI DEVI

747685 SAGARMAL ROAT SOMA MALE ST1270  44.3299 SAVITA

749199 BARAJRAJ SINGH SISODIYA MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN1271  44.3299 GAJENDRA KUNWAR

836900 UPENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT ANDAR SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1272  44.3299 VILASH KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

749530 LOKESH KUMAR AHARI PUNJI LAL AHARI MALE ST1273  44.3299 DHULI DEVI

747268 DINESH KUMAR NANEMA LAXMAN NANEMA MALE ST1274  44.3299 SAVITA DEVI NANEMA

835700 LALIT KUMAR SHANKARLAL MALE ST1275  44.3299 MANI DEVI

835988 ANIL KUMAR TAILOR MOHAN LAL TAILOR MALE OBC1276  44.3299 MANJU DEVI

749309 MINAKSHI KOTADIA JAY CHANDA KOTADIA FEMALE ST1277  44.3299 SURAJ DEVI

747716 ANIL LOHAR SUKH LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1278  44.3299 JASHODA LOHAR

748150 RAMILA KUMARI ROAT LAXMAN LAL ROAT FEMALE ST1279  44.3299 RAJU DEVI

835032 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD KATARA MALE ST1280  44.3299 SUMITRA DEVI MEENA

835389 PRAVEEN KUMAR MATU RAM MALE OBC1281  44.3299 JHINA DEVI

747794 PANKAJ KHARADI VIJAYPAL KHARADI MALE ST1282  44.3299 KESAR KHARADI

836411 NARESH KUMAR BALAT LAL CHAND BALAT MALE ST1283  44.3299 KANKU DEVI

748837 ARVIND KALASUA BHOGILAL KALASUA MALE ST1284  44.3299 LAKSHMI KALASUA

747718 PUSHKAR DAMOR LALSHANKAR DAMOR MALE ST1285  44.3299 MEERA

748205 VIKAS MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST1286  44.3299 JALAKI DEVI

747209 SURESH KUMAR DAMOR LAXMAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST1287  44.3299 LILKEE

746670 GOVIND KATARA ASHOK KATARA MALE ST1288  44.3299 RAJU DEVI KATARA

837829 NAVEEN CHANDRA PARMAR PANNALAL PARMAR MALE ST1289  44.3299 LAXMI DEVI

746615 FATESH REBARI NARAYAN REBARI MALE MBC1290  44.3299 KAMALA REBARI

834824 SURESH KUMAR PARMAR BASANTI LAL PARMAR MALE ST1291  44.3299 GANGA DEVI

747381 SANJAY KUMAR TAMBOLIYA JAGNNATHA MALE ST1292  44.3299 KAMALA

748816 ANKUR AHARI GAUTAM LAL AHARI MALE ST1293  44.3299 KAMLA DEVI

837691 ARJUN LAL DARANGA SHANKER LAL BHIL MALE ST1294  44.3299 NATHI DEVI

835757 JITESH KUMAR MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST1295  44.3299 RAJU MEENA

837623 SANJAY KUMAR NANA RAM MALE ST1296  44.3299 FAGNU BAI

835206 MAHESH MEENA KURA JI MALE ST1297  44.3299 KAVI DEVI

835825 NARENDRA SINGH SUKH RAM SINGH MALE EWS1298  44.3299 BHANWARI DEVI

748897 DEEPAK KUMAR KATARA SHYAM JI KATARA MALE ST1299  44.3299 SUMITRA DEVI

766148 UDAI SINGH MEENA SHAMBHU SINGH MALE ST1300  44.3299 RAMI BAI

835894 JITENDRA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST1301  44.3299 SHILA DEVI

748312 SUBHASH ROAT HEERA LAL ROAT MALE ST1302  44.3299 RAMEELA ROAT

835531 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHAGWATRAM GARASIYA MALE ST1303  44.3299 GANGA DEVI

746860 MANOJ KUMAR NANOMA PREM CHAND MEENA MALE ST1304  44.3299 CHANDA DEVI

747363 SARANSH BUNKAR PHUL CHAND BUNKAR MALE SC1305  44.3299 PINKI BUNKAR

746868 GIRISH ROAT NARESH KUMAR ROAT MALE ST1306  44.3299 HAJU DEVI

749500 SACHIN YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE SC1307  44.3299 ASHA YADAV

746775 JAYDEEP SINGH RATHORE GOPAL SINGH RATHORE. MALE EWS1308  44.3299 GEETA DEVI

747093 SHEETAL GOSWAMI LAXMAN GOSWAMI FEMALE OBC1309  44.3299 NIRMALA GOSWAMI

749290 GOVIND DHAKAR RAMESHWAR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC1310  44.3299 DEVKANYA DHAKAR

746804 BHARATRANJAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH MALE EWS1311  44.3299 AASHA KUNWAR

835309 DHRMVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT LALIT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1312  44.3299 VISHNU KUNWAR

838486 ANJALI MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST1313  44.3299 NARBADA MEENA

748074 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN YUSUF ALI MALE OBC1314  44.3299 NOOR JAHAN

748699 SHAILESH DAMOR HARIDEV DAMOR MALE ST1315  44.3299 GANGA

748518 VIJAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN MADAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1316  44.3299 SURENDRA KUNWAR

747760 HIRAL SHRIMALI MANOHAR LAL SHRIMALI MALE EWS1317  44.3299 SEEMA SHRIMALI

835409 GOPI KISHAN MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST1318  44.3299 KANTA DEVI

749158 DANISH BUNKAR VITTHAL BUNKAR MALE SC1319  44.3299 GEETA BUNKAR

837455 AVINASH MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST1320  44.3299 MEWA DEVI

Page 22



Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

TSP

 Marks

CONDUCTOR DIRECT RECRUITMENT-2024
ifjpkyd lh/kh HkrhZ & 2024

SubCatMother Name

ANNEXURE-2

836602 NARPAT SINGH CHOUHAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1321  44.3299 SONA KUNWAR

835715 NARENDRA KUMAR KHARADI BADA LAL KHARADI MALE ST1322  44.3299 BASU BAI

838161 RONAK VAISHNAV BHUPESH KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC1323  44.3299 REKHA VAISHNAV

749060 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TOLJI MALE ST1324  43.9966 RASLI

747977 ASHA MANAT GATU MANAT FEMALE ST1325  43.9966 HAJU MANAT

747874 AMIT BUNKAR DEVILAL MALE SC1326  43.9966 MANJU DEVI

746765 PRAKASH CHANDRA KATARA PANNA LAL KATARA MALE ST1327  43.6632 NARVADA DEVI

836331 LALIT KUMAR MEENA INDRA SINGH MEENA MALE ST1328  43.3299 CHOKHI BAI MEENA

836886 SATYAPAL PANKAJ BAL RAM PANKAJ MALE SC1329  43.3299 BHAROSI BAI

749598 KHATU RAM BARGOT DEVI  LAL BARGOT MALE ST1330  43.3299 SHARDA DEVI

747847 PAWAN SUTHAR BHAGWATILAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1331  43.2990 NISHA DEVI

747629 RAM LAL MEENA DALAJI MEENA MALE ST1332  43.2990 BHURI DEVI

747640 SUBHASH CHANDRA PARMAR MOTILAL PARMAR MALE ST1333  43.2990 MANJU PARMAR

747593 JAYPAL SINGH CHOUHAN CHHATRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1334  43.2990 PREM KUNWAR

837793 ARVIND MEENA RAJENG MEENA MALE ST1335  43.2990 KANKU DEVI

747206 ARJUN SINGH BAROTH CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC1336  43.2990 KAMLA BAROTH

836252 LOKESH CHANDEL KHATIK FATEH LAL KHATIK MALE SC1337  43.2990 LEELA DEVI KHATIK

837495 NIRANJAN MEENA PUNJA LAL MEENA MALE ST1338  43.2990 VASA DEVI

746886 RAHUL UPADHYAY RAJENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE GEN1339  43.2990 MANJULA DEVI

833706 SUNITA KUMARI NANOT DHEERAJ MAL FEMALE ST1340  43.2990 RATAN DEVI

834317 DEEPTI VERMA BHAGWAN DAS FEMALE SC1341  43.2990  DIVVIMLA DEVI

833911 HARISH PALIWAL BHARAT PALIWAL MALE EWS1342  43.2990 SUSHILA DEVI

749257 LAKSHMAN LAL YADAV JEEVA JI MALE SC1343  43.2990 NARBADA DEVI YADAV

837742 KAILASH CHANDRA GARASIYA ROOP LAL MALE ST1344  43.2990 HAJRI DEVI

746764 SURAJMAL PARMAR SHIV SINGH PARMAR MALE ST1345  43.2990 NAVLI DEVI PARMAR

748267 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA BHERULAL MEENA MALE ST1346  43.2990 SHANTI BAI

748639 RAKESH BAMANIYA ARJUN BAMANIYA MALE ST1347  43.2990 GEETA DEVI

747619 GOVIND DAYMA BHERU LAL DAYMA MALE ST1348  43.2990 MANJU

835112 HEMANT KUMAR GARASIYA BALU LAL GARASIYA MALE ST1349  43.2990 SHARDA DEVI

837176 PRAKASH KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN SINGH MALE ST1350  43.2990 GOVNI DEVI

836042 PUSHPENDRA DANGI BALU RAM MALE OBC1351  43.2990 CHAMPA DEVI

749221 PRAVEEN KUMAR KATARA MOGAJI KATARA MALE ST1352  43.2990 NIRMA KATARA

833643 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA HARIRAM MALE ST1353  43.2990 REKHA DEVI

746985 SURAJ LALA MALE ST1354  43.2990 RANJHA

747889 YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE GEN1355  43.2990 MADHU KANTA

749312 NARAYAN LAL DHARJI MALE ST1356  43.2990 KODARI DEVI

748755 DANVEER SINGH CHOUHAN ABHAY SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1357  43.2990 NIRMALA KUNWAR

748162 DEEPAK GAMETI BANSHI LAL GAMETI MALE ST1358  43.2990 MANJULA DEVI GAMETI

748321 VIKAS SEN KANHAIYALAL SEN MALE OBC1359  43.2990 LALITA SEN

749323 TARA CHAND VIHAT BHERA VIHAT MALE ST1360  43.2990 REKHA VIHAT

834450 LAXMAN LAL MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE ST1361  43.2990 HURAJ DEVI

837013 HEMENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT BHARAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1362  43.2990 CHANDA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

838371 PRAVEEN NAGDA SHREE LAL NAGDA MALE EWS1363  43.2990 MANJU BAI

835320 PRAKASH CHANDRA TELI MANGI LAL TELI MALE OBC1364  43.2990 SHANTI BAI

747713 SURENDRA CHARPOTA ISHWARLAL MALE ST1365  43.2990 RAKMA CHARPOTA

748492 MUKESH KUMAR MANAT RAMESH CHANDRA MANAT MALE ST1366  43.2990 KAILASH DEVI MANAT

748257 SANJAY HADAT NANA LAL HADAT MALE ST1367  43.2990 SHANTA DEVI

749369 SURESH CHANDRA DAMOR GAMANA DAMOR MALE ST1368  43.2990 VADAN

748840 RAMLAL MAIDA KEVAJI MAIDA MALE ST1369  43.2990 SEETA

749548 MANISH KUMAR KHADIYA PRABHULAL KHADIYA MALE ST1370  43.2990 BADHU

749364 LOKESH MAIDA RAMESH CHANDRA MAIDA MALE ST1371  43.2990 SHAKUNTALA MAIDA

838468 ARJUN LAL GAMAR PREM CHAND GAMAR MALE ST1372  43.2990 HAKRI DEVI

748399 RAJESH KUMAR KALAL LAXMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC1373  43.2990 LAXMI DEVI

748665 GAJENDRA  YADAV LALU  YADAV MALE SC1374  43.2990 VITHALI DEVI

837705 KULDEEP SINGH CHUNDAWAT NATVAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1375  43.2990 MADHU KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

835345 SIDHARTH PATEL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC1376  43.2990 KANTA DEVI

748224 JAYESH PARMAR NARAYAN LAL PARMAR MALE ST1377  43.2990 MEERA DEVI

747042 DILIP KUMAR MAIDA RAMA MAIDA MALE ST1378  43.2990 SUGNA DEVI MAIDA

748628 ASHISH RANA SOHAN RANA MALE ST1379  43.2990 THAVRI RANA

747250 BALKRISHNA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST1380  43.2990 MAYA DEVI
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748849 AMRAT LAL MANJI DAMOR MALE ST1381  43.2990 SHANTI DEVI

833736 BHUPESH DANGI KESHAV LAL DANGI MALE OBC1382  43.2990 KANKU DEVI DANGI

748373 GHANSHYAM TELI SAMARATH MAL MALE OBC1383  43.2990 BHAGWATI

748539 MANJULA BARANDA HEERA LAL BARANDA FEMALE ST1384  43.2990 RAMILA DEVI

748113 VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI GAJRAJ SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS1385  43.2990 GITA KUNWAR

748901 YASHPAL SINGH JHALA POPAT SINGH JHALA MALE EWS1386  43.2990 CHANDRA KUNWAR JHALA

833659 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MALE ST1387  43.2990 LALITA DEVI

749020 CHINTAN PATIDAR PRAMOD PATIDAR MALE OBC1388  43.2990 ANJANA PATIDAR

746692 RAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN BALVEER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1389  43.2990 JANAK KUNWAR CHOUHAN

838141 SUMAN KUMAR MEENA MEGRAJ MALE ST1390  43.2990 KAMLA DEVI

748655 DEVENDRA SINGH RAO NIRBHAY SINGH RAO MALE OBC1391  43.2990 HANSA KUNWAR

835584 JONI MEENA JEEVATRAM MEENA MALE ST1392  43.2990 INDIRA DEVI

834379 RUCHIKA BHERA RAM FEMALE EWS1393  43.2990 KANTA

836383 NISHANT JAROLI SURESH JAROLI MALE GEN1394  43.2990 ASHA DEVI

746686 MAHESH CHANDRA KHARADI RAMLAL KHARADI MALE ST1395  43.2990 LAXMI KHARADI

747630 DHARMENDRA GARASIYA HEMANT GARASIYA MALE ST1396  43.2990 RADHEE DEVI

748349 KALPESH SARPOTA HEERA SARPOTA MALE ST1397  43.2990 TULSI SARPOTA

835616 SHAHIL KHAN PATHAN SANAULLA KHAN PATHAN MALE GEN1398  43.2990 FARUKHA BANU PATHAN

749576 CHIRAG TRIVEDI HARISH TRIVEDI MALE GEN1399  43.2990 LAXMI TRIVEDI

749357 RONAK SUTHAR MAHESH SUTHAR MALE OBC1400  43.2990 RAMILA SUTHAR

835498 SUNIL MEGHWAL KISHAN LAL MALE SC1401  43.2990 NARAYANI BAI

836638 SURESH LAUD VAL CHAND LAUD MALE ST1402  43.2990 TARA BAI

746962 VEERBHADRA SINGH RATHORE LOKPAL SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1403  43.2990 GAYATRI KUNWAR

836779 ANIL MEENA HAKARA MEENA MALE ST1404  43.2990 RAJU DEVI

747419 SACHIN SINGH RAO TEJ SINGH MALE OBC1405  43.2990 MEENA KUNWER

748496 CHIRAG BHOI DINESH BHOI MALE OBC1406  43.2990 KAMLA DEVI

747805 RAHUL DAMOR JEEVA DAMOR MALE ST1407  43.2990 NARVADA DAMOR

837398 HARISH GAMETI HEERA LAL GAMETI MALE ST1408  43.2990 TAMU BAI

747848 MAYANK BANJARA DINESH BANJARA MALE MBC1409  43.2990 MAINA DEVI

748923 PUSHPRAJ SINGH AHADA DILIP SINGH AHADA MALE EWS1410  43.2990 TARA KUNWAR

749459 KHUSHWANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1411  43.2990 NIRANJANA KUMARI

836012 HITESH PATEL BHAGWAN LAL PATEL MALE OBC1412  43.2990 BHAWANA PATEL

764018 NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT TRILOK SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC1413  43.2990 NARBDA DEVI

821699 PUSHPENDAR SINGH RATHORE SHIVRAJ SINGH MALE GEN1414  43.2990 REKHA KANWAR

749286 VAIBHAV SINGH CHOUHAN CHATTAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1415  43.2990 VISHNA DEVI

836318 CHUNNI LAL BHIL PRATAP MALE ST1416  42.9656 MOGI DEVI

748465 GANESH LAL KALAUVA VALU MALE ST1417  42.9656 DITU

747921 HARISH DAMOR NANURAM DAMOR MALE ST1418  42.9656 VAJI

836556 JAGDISH NAI BHARAT KUMAR NAI MALE OBC1419  42.9656 HEMLATA NAI

748063 DIVYANSH BATHI ARUN SINGH BATHI MALE OBC1420  42.9656 MANJULA

834895 NITIN PURBIA INDAR LAL JI MALE OBC1421  42.2680 KAILASH DEVI

747010 ASHISH KATARA MADAN LAL KATARA MALE ST1422  42.2680 SHANTA KATARA

834964 BABU LAL MEENA MOGA JI MALE ST1423  42.2680 SAVLI BAI

747546 GAJENDRA KUMAR PARGEE NARJI PARGEE MALE ST1424  42.2680 VESHA PARGEE

837526 MOHAN LAL MEENA VAKAT RAM MEENA MALE ST1425  42.2680 LAXMI DEVI

833670 MUKESH KUMAR MANGLA MEENA MALE ST1426  42.2680 HAKRI BAI

835248 SURESH KUMAR LAUR FATA DAS LAUR MALE ST1427  42.2680 KALKI DEVI

834179 RAKESH MEENA PREM SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST1428  42.2680 PANU DEVI

834231 LACHCHI RAM SUVAN NARAJI SUVAN MALE ST1429  42.2680 HOMLI DEVI

834145 NARESH KUMAR MEENA VIMAL PRAKASH MEENA MALE ST1430  42.2680 KESHAR DEVI MEENA

749276 VIKRAM SINGH SISODIYA RAJENDRA SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN1431  42.2680 VISHNU KUNWAR

837810 KIREET SINGH SHAKTAWAT KALU SINGH MALE GEN1432  42.2680 VASANT KUNWER

748206 POONAM CHAND NINAMA HIRALAL NINAMA MALE ST1433  42.2680 GAUTMI DEVI

747237 NARENDRA KUMAR KATARA LALSHANKAR KATARA MALE ST1434  42.2680 LAXMI DEVI KATARA

748534 LAXMAN LAL AMLIYA RANCHOD LAL MALE ST1435  42.2680 RAMBHA DEVI

834087 VISHNU PALIWAL SHANKAR LAL PALIWAL MALE GEN1436  42.2680 BHAGWANTI DEVI

834048 BACHCHULAL KHARADI NARAYAN LAL KHARADI MALE ST1437  42.2680 JIVALI DEVI

748634 NARAYAN LAL MEENA NANJI MEENA MALE ST1438  42.2680 KANTA DEVI MEENA

835799 DILEEP KUMAR SOMA RAM MALE OBC1439  42.2680 NIRMLA DEVI

746583 BHANWAR LAL MEENA PUNJA MEENA MALE ST1440  42.2680 LDCP AAVRAJU BAI
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834352 KARNAVATI DAMOR ARJUN LAL FEMALE ST1441  42.2680 GEETA DEVI

749064 HEMENDRA PATIDAR DUNGER LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1442  42.2680 GEETA DEVI

838515 JITENDRA BHAGORA PREM SHANKAR BHAGORA MALE ST1443  42.2680 SHANTA DEVI BHAGORA

749070 PRASHANT PANDYA HITESH PANDYA MALE GEN1444  42.2680 NIRMALA DEVI

836995 RAMESH LAL MEENA BABRU MEENA MALE ST1445  42.2680 MOHANI BAI

747591 YOGESH KUMAR KHARADI NANU RAM KHARADI MALE ST1446  42.2680 NATHI DEVI

747611 RAKESH KUMAR KATARA KANTILAL KATARA MALE ST1447  42.2680 KANTA DEVI

747624 JAGDISH CHANDRA KHARADI KHEMAJI KHARADI MALE ST1448  42.2680 RATNI DEVI KHARADI

749622 LAKSHMAN VALJI MALE ST1449  42.2680 RANGA

747155 BANSHI LAL ROAT NARAYAN ROAT MALE ST1450  42.2680 HANTOK DEVI

835540 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH KESHAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1451  42.2680 VENA KUNWAR

746572 DINESH KUMAR GHOGHRA SOMAJI GHOGHRA MALE ST1452  42.2680 MEERA DEVI

749154 MANOJ GARASIYA MANSINGH GARASIYA MALE ST1453  42.2680 SOSHAN

747959 KANTI LAL  NINAMA FULIYA  NINAMA MALE ST1454  42.2680 MEERA NINAMA

748052 LALIT KUMAR NINAMA BADIYA MALE ST1455  42.2680 JEMA

746668 DEEPAK KUMAR PANCHAL SURATLAL PANCHAL MALE OBC1456  42.2680 PUSHPA PANCHAL

747833 PRIYANKA YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV FEMALE SC1457  42.2680 DAYAWATI YADAV

748513 YUVRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT KESAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1458  42.2680 JAYA KUNWAR

836770 NEHA MENARIA GOPAL MENARIA FEMALE GEN1459  42.2680 LATE LEELA MENARIA

833660 JITENDRA BANJARA VERJU RAM BANJARA MALE MBC1460  42.2680 SHARDA DEVI

835654 JAGDISH KATARA LAXMAN KATARA MALE ST1461  42.2680 PUNKI BAI

748291 ROHIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC1462  42.2680 RAMILA DEVI

749448 PIYUSH PATIDAR MOHANLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1463  42.2680 REKHA DEVI

749216 ANIL UPADHYAY NARAYAN LAL UPADHYAY MALE EWS1464  42.2680 GEETA DEVI

748768 KAILASH CHANDRA LADAJI MALE ST1465  42.2680 MALI

747576 NILESH PATIDAR DINESH PATIDAR MALE OBC1466  42.2680 JAYA

748806 RAVINDRA KUMAR ROT PRAKASH CHANDRA ROT MALE ST1467  42.2680 MANI DEVI

748026 DINESH CHANDRA RANA GOUTAM MALE ST1468  42.2680 KODRI DEVI

748975 BHARAT KUMAR KALASUA KHEMRAJ KALASUA MALE ST1469  42.2680 KESAR

834372 GOTAM LAL MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST1470  42.2680 KESARI DEVI

746562 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA NAGAJI MEENA MALE ST1471  42.2680 NARVADA MEENA

836481 RAJU MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST1472  42.2680 RAMILA MEENA

764626 ABDUL SOHAIL A. MUSTAKIM MALE GEN1473  42.2680 SHAMIM AKHTAR

746680 DHARMENDRA DAMOR RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR MALE ST1474  42.2680 GOVINDA DAMOR

748158 KARAN KUMAR MEENA NANALAL MEENA MALE ST1475  42.2680 MANGUDI BAI

835808 THANA RAM RANCHHORE RAM MALE MBC1476  42.2680 GERKI

835487 SATYAPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT PREM SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1477  42.2680 MEENA KUWAR SHAKTAWAT

749027 PRAMOD KHADIYA KALSINGH KHADIYA MALE ST1478  42.2680 TOLUSINGH KHADIYA

746782 AASHISH SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA MALE EWS1479  42.2680 LALITA BAI

747709 MAHIMA TAILOR ISHWAR TAILOR FEMALE OBC1480  42.2680 NIRMLA

836985 NARAYAN LAL PATEL HIRA JI PATEL MALE OBC1481  42.2680 LEELA DEVI

747069 SHREEKANT CHARPOTA PRABHULAL CHARPOTA MALE ST1482  42.2680 PUNII DEVI

836794 LOKESH KUMAWAT KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC1483  42.2680 LEELA BAI

835107 YASH JOSHI HARI NARAYAN JOSHI MALE GEN1484  42.2680 SAROJ JOSHI

821219 PRAVEEN KUMAR KANHAIYA LAL MALE ST1485  42.2680 JHUMAKA DEVI

838080 MAHENDRA PATEL MOG JI PATEL MALE OBC1486  42.2680 BHURI DEVI

837622 RAJU RAM SAKLA RAM MALE ST1487  42.2680 FULI

748491 NARSINGH NANOMA GATULAL NANOMA MALE ST1488  42.2680 SAVITA NANOMA

834415 KALPESH LAKSHKAR NANA LAL MALE OBC1489  42.2680 RUKMANI BAI

749080 BHAVESH JOSHI HARISH JOSHI MALE GEN1490  42.2680 TARA DEVI

837521 KUMBHA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC1491  42.2680 SHANTI DEVI

748569 PRADHYUN DHOBI ISHWAR DHOBI MALE SC1492  42.2680 ANITA

747008 PRITAM SOLANKI GANGARAM SOLANKI MALE SC1493  42.2680 KAMLA SOLANKI

747500 SATPAL DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST1494  42.2680 LAXMI DEVI DAMOR

748192 RAVINDRA PATIDAR HEMNDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC1495  42.2680 KESAR DEVI

747181 PRATIKSHA SONI PRAVEEN CHANDARA SONI FEMALE OBC1496  42.2680 RANJANA SONI

837464 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST1497  42.2680 LAXMI DEVI

748299 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RAMJI YADAV MALE SC1498  42.2680 RAMEELA DEVI

746930 PRATHVIPAL SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN1499  42.2680 MANA KUNWAR

747952 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA VINOD KUMAR MEENA MALE ST1500  42.2680 GIRJA DEVI MEENA
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748970 VISHAL ROAT JAYANTI LAL ROAT MALE ST1501  42.2680 NEETA DEVI

747446 KARINA RAJGURU SHIV NATH RAJGURU FEMALE OBC1502  42.2680 BHAGWATI RAJGURU

837813 HARSH PALIWAL SATYA NARAYAN PALIWAL MALE EWS1503  42.2680 SANTOSH DEVI

835579 KULDEEP SINGH JHALA VADAN SINGH MALE GEN1504  42.2680 SURAJ KUNWAR

749408 SHAKIL KHA KALU KHAN MALE GEN1505  42.2680 JORA BEE

836033 HAPPY KALASUA DASHRATH KUMAR KALASUA MALE ST1506  42.2680 JASHODA KALASUA

747102 NAVEEN AHARI DHANESHWAR AHARI MALE ST1507  42.2680 KAMLA AHARI

747899 BHUPENDRA SINGH BIYOLA PRAVAT SINGH BIYOLA MALE GEN1508  42.2680 BHAVAR KUNWAR

835232 RAKESH KUMAR GAMA RAM MALE ST1509  42.2680 KOGI DEVI

748692 KULDEEP MALOO BHRAT KUMAR MALOO MALE EWS1510  42.2680 UMA DEVI

836129 GAURAV TAILOR MUKESH TAILOR MALE OBC1511  42.2680 SUNITA TAILOR

836963 HARISH REBARI NARAYAN LAL REBARI MALE OBC1512  42.2680 CHANDI BAI

837473 SANJAY KUMAR KHARADI BABU LAL MALE ST1513  42.2680 SURAJ DEVI

835324 YUVRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT DILIP SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS1514  42.2680 ASHA KUNWAR

748303 AVINASH DAMOR JAYANTI LAL MALE ST1515  41.9966 JASHODA

746689 CHETAN LAL MEENA BHEEM JI MEENA MALE ST1516  41.9656 TULSI DEVI

748647 DINESH CHANDRA DAMOR HARISH DAMOR MALE ST1517  41.9347 ITARI DAMOR

834660 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST1518  41.9347 TULSI BAI

749229 RAM GOPAL MEGHWAL JAMANA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1519  41.9347 BADAMI BAI

835017 KUSHAL PATEL NATHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC1520  41.9347 INDRA DEVI PATEL

748590 JEETANDER MEENA DEVJI MEENA MALE ST1521  41.6014 MEERA DEVI MEENA

748766 SUNDER PRAKASH MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST1522  41.6014 RAMA DEVI

748461 RAHUL KUMAR KAMALESH KALASUA MALE ST1523  41.6014 SUSHILA

836647 AJAY MEENA SOM LAL MEENA MALE ST1524  41.6014 GEETA DEVI

747254 PRATAP BHAGORA HAJARAM BHAGORA MALE ST1525  41.2680 HAKLI DEVI BHAGORA

748359 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA BABU LAL MALE ST1526  41.2680 NARMADA DEVI

748029 ROHIT BHAGORA KANHAIYA LAL BHAGORA MALE ST1527  41.2680 AJAN BHAGORA

747777 MOHAN LAL ROAT SHANKER LAL ROAT MALE ST1528  41.2371 MEERA DEVI ROAT

837152 RAGHUVEER DANMAL MALE MBC1529  41.2371 GAJRA

837503 BANSHI LAL DAMOR KALU DAMOR MALE ST1530  41.2371 AMBAVI DAMOR

747331 SANTOSH KUMAR HIRA LAL MALE GEN1531  41.2371 DURGA DEVI

748454 SHIV NARAYAN SHANTI LAL MALE OBC1532  41.2371 PREM LATA BAI

837591 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL SOHAN LAL MALE SC1533  41.2371 PUSHPA DEVI

837271 RANJEET KUMAR TOBA JI MALE ST1534  41.2371 SANGU DEVI

836207 KALLA RAM MEENA KALAJI MALE ST1535  41.2371 KAMALA DEVI

746823 MOHAN LAL PARGI AMRAT PARGI MALE ST1536  41.2371 RADHA DEVI

748896 PREM VEER SINGH MADN SINGH MALE EWS1537  41.2371 HANS KUNWAR

747895 SUNIL DAMOR VARSING DAMOR MALE ST1538  41.2371 HAJANA

747989 JASHODA KUMARI ROAT RAMCHANDRA ROAT FEMALE ST1539  41.2371 SPSHANTA DEVI

748201 MANSHANKER KALASUA KALURAM MALE ST1540  41.2371 PARI DEVI

834526 KRITESH MENARIA LALIT KUMAR MALE GEN1541  41.2371 MOHANI DEVI MENARIA

748951 RANCHHOD LAL KHARADI AMRITLAL KHARADI MALE ST1542  41.2371 SURYA DEVI

747930 SANGEETA ROAT HEERA LAL ROAT FEMALE ST1543  41.2371 LALI DEVI ROAT

837263 MUKESH MEGHWAL ROOPLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1544  41.2371 GANGA DEVI

748159 DILIP SINGH SHAKTAWAT NATHU SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS1545  41.2371 PRATAP KUNWAR

747855 ASRAR KHAN DILDAR KHAN MALE GEN1546  41.2371 SUMUDA BIBI

834853 LEELA RAM MEGHWAL MANGI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1547  41.2371 LAXMI DEVI MEGHWAL

836486 LOKESH SALVI BHANWAR LAL MALE SC1548  41.2371 RUPA DEVI

747456 LEELARAM BALAI AMARJI BALAI MALE SC1549  41.2371 LDCP DWAMRIT DEVI

833979 BHAGWAT SINGH RAJPUT BHAWANI SINGH MALE EWS1550  41.2371 TAKU BAI

834607 SURAJMAL MEENA MAVJI MEENA MALE ST1551  41.2371 VALEE DEVI MEENA

833582 SANTOSH DAMOR ROOP LAL DAMOR MALE ST1552  41.2371 MANI DEVI

746819 NAVEEN KUMAR CHAMAR BHIKHA LAL CHAMAR MALE SC1553  41.2371 MATHI

836724 JAGDISH KUMAR GARASIYA RUPA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST1554  41.2371 MAGEE BAI

837575 VIKRAM MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST1555  41.2371 LAXMI DEVI

748552 HARDIK PANCHAL MAHENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC1556  41.2371 REKHA PANCHAL

746830 BHAVANI SINGH NIKAWAT GOVARDHAN SINGH NIKAWAT MALE OBC1557  41.2371 KANTA DEVI

748570 MUKESH KUMAR ROAT SHIVA ROAT MALE ST1558  41.2371 RAJU DEVI

748762 NIRMAL KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST1559  41.2371 CHANDA DEVI

748917 AMBALAL NINAMA BADIYA NINAMA MALE ST1560  41.2371 JHEMA
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749627 GIRISH KUMAR RAVAL MAGAN LAL RAWAL MALE OBC1561  41.2371 MANI DEVI RAWAL

837150 MUKESH VYAS CHAGAN LAL VYAS MALE EWS1562  41.2371 PARAS DEVI

836280 SITA CHAVHAN BHURI LAL CHAVHAN FEMALE ST1563  41.2371  DIVLALI DEVI

765048 BHAIRU SINGH MEENA NAATHU SINGH MALE ST1564  41.2371 BADAMI BAI

833624 MAHENDRA TAWAD GANESH LAL MALE ST1565  41.2371 CHUNNI BAI

835989 BHAVESH SALVI LALU RAM JI MALE SC1566  41.2371 LALITA DEVI

837043 NARESH MEGHWAL KANHAIYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC1567  41.2371 DAKHU DEVI

837488 GANESH LAL MEENA GABI LAL MEENA MALE ST1568  41.2371 NARBADA DEVI MEENA

748316 NANU RAM MEENA BAPU LAL MEENA MALE ST1569  41.2371 KACHRI BAI

747755 SUNIL ROAT JAYANTI LAL ROAT MALE ST1570  41.2371 MANJULA DEVI

838073 BHANWAR LAL MEENA DALI CHAND JI MEENA MALE ST1571  41.2371 RUKMANI BAI

836908 NARENDRA LOHAR PRABHU LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1572  41.2371 KATTU BAI

747140 LOKESH PARMAR VALLABH RAM PARMAR MALE ST1573  41.2371 GALAL DEVI

837017 VIPIN KUMAR MEENA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST1574  41.2371 RAMILA DEVI

835880 NARESH MEHTA NAND LAL MALE EWS1575  41.2371 KAMLA DEVI

837108 SURESH KUMAR MEENA HIRA LALA MEENA MALE ST1576  41.2371 MEERA DEVI

749501 ANIL BARANDA RAMESH CHANDRA BARANDA MALE ST1577  41.2371 KAMALA BARANDA

835100 SURESH AHARI SUNDER LAL AHARI MALE ST1578  41.2371 RAJU DEVI

835726 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA CHHAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST1579  41.2371 RATNI DEVI

748592 JIGNESH PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1580  41.2371 GEETA DEVI

748016 PAVAN KUMAR KATARA NATHU KATARA MALE ST1581  41.2371 MANJULA KATARA

748289 SURAJ MAL GAMETI RUPA GAMETI MALE ST1582  41.2371 HAJU DEVI

835841 RAJESH MEENA KALURAM MEENA MALE ST1583  41.2371 PRIYANA DEVI

747992 PRIYARAJ SINGH CHAUHAN SHIV SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS1584  41.2371 HANSA KUNWAR

747816 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN LAXMAN SINGH MALE GEN1585  41.2371 BHAMU KUNWAR

764693 VIKASH PARASHAR RAM RAY PARASHAR MALE EWS1586  41.2371 PHOOLA  DEVI

749389 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAO PRATHVI SINGH RAO MALE OBC1587  41.2371 ASHA KUNWAR

838393 KAILASH PRAJAPAT DEVI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC1588  41.2371 AJEI BAI PRAJAPAT

748657 PIYUSH GAVARIYA PRAVAT SINGH GAVARIYA MALE MBC1589  41.2371 KANTA DEVI

748906 BHAVESH PURI GOSWAMI RAJENDRA PURI GOSWAMI MALE OBC1590  41.2371 BABLI DEVI GOSWAMI

749487 MAHIPAL MEGHWAL GOVIND MEGHWAL MALE SC1591  41.2371 KALA MEGHWAL

749396 JAGDISH DENDOR VIMAL PRAKASH DENDOR MALE ST1592  41.2371 GANGA DEVI DENDOR

834294 RAJKUMAR MEENA PUNAM CHAND MEENA MALE ST1593  41.2371 LAXMI BAI

748398 ROBIN JANGID DAMODAR PRASAD CARPENTAR MALE OBC1594  41.2371 MINAKSHI SUTHAR

748693 AKSHAY GAMETI MOTILAL GAMETI MALE ST1595  41.2371 SAVITA DEVI

749652 RAHUL MEENA RAJU MEENA MALE ST1596  41.2371 SARITA BAI

747701 HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN SHAMBHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1597  41.2371 BHAMU KUNWAR

836413 MAHENDRA SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE EWS1598  41.2371 SOHAN KUNWAR

747744 ANIL RAWAL MANNALAL MALE SC1599  41.2371 KALI DEVI

748862 NISHA KOMCHAND FEMALE ST1600  41.2371 SPKABU

747808 NITESH YADAV PRABHU LAL YADAV MALE SC1601  41.2371 SUGNA DEVI

748137 NIKHIL PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1602  41.2371 VARSHA DEVI PATIDAR

837098 LOKENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT JAGNATH SINGH SARANGDEVOT MALE GEN1603  41.2371 PREM KANWAR

834163 KARAN LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1604  41.2371 BHAVANA LOHAR

748856 VIRENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT DEVI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1605  41.2371 BABAL KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

837621 DAKSH CHOUDHARY MANOJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC1606  41.2371 MANJU CHOUDHARY

747149 ANJALI AHARI MAHIPAL AHARI FEMALE ST1607  41.2371 SITA DEVI AHARI

748056 NEEMA REBARI SHANKARLAL REBARI FEMALE OBC1608  41.2371 KUDI REBARI

833811 TULSIRAM MEENA VALJI MEENA MALE ST1609  41.2371 DEVI MEENA

838452 VISHNU CHOUBISHA VINOD CHOUBISHA MALE EWS1610  41.2371 KESAR BAI

747688 HARSHIT MAIDA HARISHCHANDRA MAIDA MALE ST1611  41.2371 DHULI MAIDA

835343 ANKUSH SINGH CHOUHAN NAND SINGH CHAOUHAN MALE EWS1612  41.2371 SUMAN DEVI

833661 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA SHANKAR JI MEENA MALE ST1613  40.9038 SOVANI BAI

749292 SOHAN LAL PARMAR MAVJI PARMAR MALE ST1614  40.9038 KANKU PARMAR

748944 JASVANT MAIDA GALIYA MAIDA MALE ST1615  40.9038 TEJLEE MAIDA

835545 KHUSHWANT AHARI MAHESH KUMAR AHARI MALE ST1616  40.9038 SAVITA DEVI

746573 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN RAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1617  40.9038 JASU CHOUHAN

837881 DEEPAK KUMAR DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST1618  40.9038 LALITA DEVI

835250 MANISH KUMAR MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST1619  40.9038 LALITA DEVI

747776 RAHUL KHER KACHARU MALE OBC1620  40.9038 KAMALA
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834988 VIKRAM SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE EWS1621  40.9038 SANTOSH KUNWAR

746647 LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MANOHAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1622  40.5704 KRISHNA KUNWAR

838088 NARAYAN LAL MEENA VKHAT RAM MEENA MALE ST1623  40.2062 LAXMI DEVI

836520 LALIT VAISHNAV MANOHAR DAS VAISHNAV MALE OBC1624  40.2062 SITA VAISHNAV

747938 SHANKER LAL HADAT UDA JI HADAT MALE ST1625  40.2062 THAWARI DEVI HADAT

747734 VAL CHAND YADAV BADA YADAV MALE SC1626  40.2062 PUNJI

748102 BHANVAR SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE GEN1627  40.2062 NIRMALA KUNWAR RAO

747377 AMIT JOSHI RAMAKANT JOSHI MALE EWS1628  40.2062 UMA JOSHI

748571 DINESH CHANDRA PARMAR GATU LAL PARMAR MALE ST1629  40.2062 GALI DEVI PARMAR

748311 MANSINGH PATEL JAGMAL PATEL MALE ST1630  40.2062 SANTU DEVI

836626 SUBHASH CHANDRA MEENA BADRI LAL MALE ST1631  40.2062 BABALI DEVI

748803 PRAKASH SARAGADA NANU LAL SARAGADA MALE SC1632  40.2062 LAKSHAMI DEVI

748850 ASHWIN PRATAP SINGH DODIYAR MALE ST1633  40.2062 SUSHILA

747484 MAGAN LAL MEENA JIVRAM MEENA MALE ST1634  40.2062 GITA MEENA

838427 RAMAN LAL MEENA SHIV RAM MALE ST1635  40.2062 SAVITA DEVI

747507 GARASIYA KALPESH KANAIYALAL MALE ST1636  40.2062 SHARDA BEN

747988 SOHAN LAL DAMOR VAKSI DAMOR MALE ST1637  40.2062 JIVLI DAMOR

748558 KESHAVLAL AMARSINGH MALE ST1638  40.2062 HEERA

746674 CHANDRAMOULI CHOUBISA AKHILESHWAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN1639  40.2062 MANJULA CHOUBISA

748457 SATYENDRA ROAT MAHIPAL ROAT MALE ST1640  40.2062 AMARI DEVI

746922 KAILASH SINGH SISODIYA ARJUN SINGH RAJPUT MALE EWS1641  40.2062 GOPAL KUNWAR

747266 SURENDRA SUTHAR GOUTAM LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1642  40.2062 LDCP DWPUSHPA DEVI

746759 SUKHRAM PANDOR KANHEYA LAL PANDOR MALE ST1643  40.2062 CHAMPA DEVI

747707 KOKILA AMALIYA SHANTI LAL AMALIYA FEMALE ST1644  40.2062 HAJU AMALIYA

746616 ISHWAR LAL KATARA NANU RAM MALE ST1645  40.2062 HURAJ

835881 MUKESH VADERA VEERMAL VADERA MALE ST1646  40.2062 SAVALI DEVI

835736 NARAYAN LAL PATEL PADAM PATEL MALE OBC1647  40.2062 PEPI BAI

835227 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MALE ST1648  40.2062 NANI DEVI

747654 CHAMPA KUMARI DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR FEMALE ST1649  40.2062 MEERA DEVI

749379 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS1650  40.2062 BABY KUNWAR

834602 GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST1651  40.2062 SUGNA BAI

747625 KESHAV PATIDAR BHAGWAN PATIDAR MALE OBC1652  40.2062 VAJI PATIDAR

747763 GANESH LAL MANAT HANJA MANAT MALE ST1653  40.2062 SHANTI DEVI

747429 VIJAY SINGH MUNIYA DUBALIYA MUNIYA MALE ST1654  40.2062 SEVAN  MUNIYA

749172 RAHUL PATEL RAMESH PATEL MALE ST1655  40.2062 MANJULA PATEL

749355 CHIRAG PATIDAR DEVI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1656  40.2062 HANTI DEVI

747433 KRIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN UMMED SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN1657  40.2062 JANAK KUNWAR

748716 GOVERDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1658  40.2062 GEND KUNWAR

747294 ISHVAR LAL MANAT LALU MANAT MALE ST1659  40.2062 SEMI

749394 GATULAL DINDOR BHAVJI DINDOR MALE ST1660  40.2062 RUPI DEVI

833551 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST1661  40.2062 BHURKI

834374 LAVLESH CHOUBISA KHEM SHANKER CHOUBISA MALE GEN1662  40.2062 SUNDER DEVI

836937 RENUKA PARMAR BABU LAL PARMAR FEMALE ST1663  40.2062 GEETA

747033 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE KARAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN1664  40.2062 DEV KUNWER

747089 JITESH PATIDAR AMARJI PATIDAR MALE OBC1665  40.2062 KURI PATIDAR

837128 MEERA KUMARI LOUR NAVLA JI FEMALE ST1666  40.2062 NAVLI BAI

836623 HITESH KUMAR SEN VISHNU JI SEN MALE OBC1667  40.2062 SANSAR DEVI

837273 BHUVNESH PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR MALE ST1668  40.2062 SAROJ

834056 HAMENDRA SINGH RATHORE DEVI SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS1669  40.2062 DEVU KUNWAR

748297 HITESH KALAL BHARAT LAL KALAL MALE OBC1670  40.2062 LEELA DEVI KALAL

837800 PUNAM RATHORE PRAKASH RATHORE FEMALE SC1671  40.2062 BEBI

835927 RAKESH KUMAR PARGI NANA LAL PARGI MALE ST1672  40.2062 RASI DEVI

746817 AVINASH SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN1673  40.2062 GAYATRI SHARMA

749135 RAJDEEP DAMOR SHAMBHULAL DAMOR MALE ST1674  40.2062 LALITA DEVI

834997 DHRUV JANNAWAT JAMNA SHANKAR JANNAWAT MALE EWS1675  40.2062 LALITA JANNAWAT

834987 VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN LAL SINGH MALE GEN1676  40.2062 DAKHU KUNWAR

834601 HIRA LAL PARMAR RANCHHOD LAL PARMAR MALE ST1677  40.2062 KAMLA DEVI

749466 DHARMRAJ SINGH JHALA HARENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE EWS1678  40.2062 CHANDRABALA KUNWAR

748021 SHIVAM BHATT RAJESH BHATT MALE EWS1679  40.2062 SANGEETA BHATT

747123 RAMCHANDRA NINAMA PANKAJ KUMAR NINAMA MALE ST1680  40.2062 JIVA DEVI
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746750 PURANJEET BUNKAR DEVI LAL  BUNKAR MALE SC1681  40.2062 KALAWATI BUNKAR

749178 SACHIN DAMOR BASANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST1682  40.2062 GEETA DAMOR

748860 RITENDRA SINGH GAHLOT GOPAL SINGH GAHLOT MALE EWS1683  40.2062 KAILASH

747163 JAYRAJ SINGH SISODIA VEERBHADRA SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS1684  40.2062 DHARMISHTA SISODIA

748266 MANOJ YADAV DOULAT RAM YADAV MALE SC1685  40.2062 MANJULA DEVI

835377 YUVRAJ SINGH  CHUNDAWAT NAHAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1686  40.2062 PUSHPA KUNWAR

747439 DILIP KUMAR KHANT DHIRAJMAL KHANT MALE ST1687  40.2062 MEER DEVI

748118 KALPESH DAMOR GUMAN SINGH DAMOR MALE ST1688  40.2062 LEELA DEVI DAMOR

747735 ANIL DENDOR KANTI LAL DENDOR MALE ST1689  40.2062 LAXMI DEVI

749226 BHAVYA SAD HARI DAS SAD MALE OBC1690  40.2062 LATA DEVI

748962 FANESHWAR NINAMA VARSINGH NINAMA MALE ST1691  40.2062 KESAR DEVI

837913 KUSHAL DAMOR ARVIND KUMAR DAMOR MALE ST1692  40.2062 LALITA

747800 HINA SARPOTA RAMAN LAL SARPOTA FEMALE ST1693  40.2062 RAMILA SARPOTA

748623 KANIKA CHOUBISA ASHVINI CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN1694  40.2062 DIXA CHOUBISA

748251 KANVAR LAL MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST1695  40.2062 RAMEE BAI

834685 PRAVEEN KUMAR KALASUA HARISH KALASUA MALE ST1696  40.2062 TULSI DEVI

835968 LALITA MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST1697  40.2062 BABLI DEVI MEENA

747296 SANJAY MAIDA MANILAL MAIDA MALE ST1698  40.2062 LEELA

835691 VIKRAM SINGH SHAKTAWAT RATAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1699  40.2062 VANITA KUNWAR

749496 DUSHYANT JOSHI MOHAN JOSHI MALE EWS1700  40.2062 REKHA JOSHI

747414 BHERU SINGH PARIHAR NARENDRA SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN1701  40.2062 DURGA KUNWAR PARIHAR

836619 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR DOULA RAM GURJAR MALE OBC1702  40.2062 BHANWARI BAI

747425 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN BALWANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1703  40.2062 LDCP AAVDEV KUNWAR

836856 JIGNESH SUTHAR ARJUN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1704  40.2062 VINITA DEVI

835072 RAHUL AHARI PYARE LAL AHARI MALE ST1705  40.2062 SAVITA DEVI

834691 SURESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST1706  39.8729 DHULI DEVI

837384 BHARAT KUMAR PANDE GANGADHAR PANDE MALE EWS1707  39.8729 MANJULA DEVI PANDE

748824 GOVERDHAN BHAGORA THANESHWAR BHAGORA MALE ST1708  39.8729 GEETA DEVI

748579 KAMLESH DAMA BASANT LAL DAMA MALE ST1709  39.8729 KACHARI

747304 PINKA KUMARI ROAT DEVJI ROAT FEMALE ST1710  39.8729 KAMLA DEVI

837929 SHAILESH KUMAR KHARADI NANJI MALE ST1711  39.8729 DITLI DEVI

835084 ASHISH MEENA JAYANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST1712  39.8729 POONAM DEVI

820328 MADHU SINGH BHURA RAM SHYAM MALE SC1713  39.8729 ANTARI DEVI

748527 ANIL KUMAR SEVAK BHAGWAN LAL SEVAK MALE OBC1714  39.8729 RADHA DEVI

837412 DILEEP MEENA JIVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST1715  39.8729 NARVADA DEVI

746778 SUMANT PANCHAL VINOD KUMAR PANCHAL MALE OBC1716  39.8729 ASHA DEVI

748012 SUSHIL KOTED RAM LAL KOTED MALE ST1717  39.8729 MANI DEVI

747134 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MOHANLAL SHARMA MALE EWS1718  39.5704 KANKU SHARMA

833856 BASANTI  LAL LOOR GOVIND RAM LOOR MALE ST1719  39.1753 NAKI DEVI

748324 SHANKER LAL MEENA HEMAJI MEENA MALE ST1720  39.1753 DHULI DEVI MEENA

748280 GANESH RAM RAIDAS MATHURA LAL RAIDAS MALE SC1721  39.1753 TULSI BAI RAIDAS

748598 JAYGIREERAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT SURYA SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE GEN1722  39.1753 CHANDRA KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

746975 TAGULAL GURJAR CHUNEELAL GURJAR MALE OBC1723  39.1753 KANKU

747562 DINESH KUMAR ROAT LAXMAN LAL ROAT MALE ST1724  39.1753 KESAR KUNWAR

749353 LOKENDRA SINGH RANAWAT RAMCHANDRA RANAWAT MALE EWS1725  39.1753 SURYA KUNWAR

746797 VINOD CHANDRA BRANDA RAMJI MALE ST1726  39.1753 LAXMI BARANDA

747223 NIRBHAY SINGH DEVDA BALLAM DEVDA MALE ST1727  39.1753 LAXMI DEVDA

838028 CHANDAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHOPAL SINGH JI MALE GEN1728  39.1753 LAD KUNWAR

747909 SHANTU BHAI KALARA SAMUDA MALE ST1729  39.1753 HAKUDI DEVI

749473 BHARAT SINGH TANWAR JASWANT SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN1730  39.1753 TARA KUWAR

835463 DIGVIJAY KUMAR CHOUBISA CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHOUBISA MALE GEN1731  39.1753 DHULI DEVI

835766 HEERA LAL MEENA BHERA MEENA MALE ST1732  39.1753 RAJU DEVI MEENA

748802 BAHADUR PARGI JEEVANA PARGI MALE ST1733  39.1753 KAMALA PARGI

747603 PAVAN SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC1734  39.1753 KAMALA KUNWAR

748294 VIVEK SEVAK LAL SHANKER SEVAK MALE GEN1735  39.1753 SHANTI DEVI SEVAK

749147 AMARI KUMARI PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR FEMALE ST1736  39.1753 SAJAN PARMAR

747106 HARISH CHANDRA HAKRU NINAMA MALE ST1737  39.1753 KALI

834341 KARAN SINGH BHAWANI SINGH MALE GEN1738  39.1753 SANOSH KUNWER RAO

834927 SURAJ MAL THAVRA MALE ST1739  39.1753 BHURI DEVI

748460 KARNI RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN BHAVANI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1740  39.1753 ANAND KUNWAR
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834898 PRABHU LAL DEVA GAYRI MALE OBC1741  39.1753 DALI BAI GAYARI

748920 RAJENDRA CHAMAR KHEMA CHAMAR MALE SC1742  39.1753 NARVADA CHAMAR

748972 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV KALIYA MALE SC1743  39.1753 KAMLA DEVI YADAV

748410 SUNIL DINDOR RAMLAL DINDOR MALE ST1744  39.1753 SHARDA DINDOR

749183 LOKESH SOLANKI JAGGU RAM SOLANKI MALE SC1745  39.1753 ROSHAN DEVI

748482 TEJKARAN GARASIYA MANOHAR LAL GARASIYA MALE ST1746  39.1753 DURGA DEVI GARASIYA

747361 LALURAM DAMOR MANIYA DAMOR MALE ST1747  39.1753 MANI

748820 LAXMAN SINGH PARGI CHETAN LAL PARGI MALE ST1748  39.1753 DALEE DEVI

748694 HANSHA PANDOR KARANSINGH KATARA FEMALE ST1749  39.1753 SITA DEVI

746890 RAJENDRA KALASUA VISHRAM LAL KALASUA MALE ST1750  39.1753 GEETA DEVI KALASUA

834139 PREM SINGH RAJPUT BHERU SINGH MALE GEN1751  39.1753 BHANMARI BAI

834732 KAMLENDRA SINGH RAO SAJJAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC1752  39.1753 PEPU KUNWER

749195 KULDEEP SINGH UDAY SINGH MALE GEN1753  39.1753 ANJANA

746821 SAMRATH LAL GHOGARA DHARMA GHOGARA MALE ST1754  39.1753 LAXMI GHOGARA

838345 MANJU MEENA FULCHAND MEENA FEMALE ST1755  39.1753 HOMI BAI

835869 AMAN KUMAR MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST1756  39.1753 GANI DEVI MEENA

746906 RATAN LAL MEENA FATEH SINGH MEENA MALE ST1757  39.1753 SPMANJULA DEVI

747249 DINESH KUMAR MEENA KANIYA MEENA MALE ST1758  39.1753 SHANTA MEENA

835711 NADEEM KHAN AYUB KHAN MALE OBC1759  39.1753 AKEELA BANO

749046 SANJAY KUMAR PANDOR RAMAJI PANDOR MALE ST1760  39.1753 SHANTA DEVI

838313 LOKESH PATEL GOTAM LAL PATEL MALE GEN1761  39.1753 KHEMI DEVI

747136 HANSMUKH MAIDA MALURAM MALE ST1762  39.1753 LAXMI DEVI

837520 RAGHURAJ SINGH RATAN SINGH MALE OBC1763  39.1753 FOOLVATI

834458 VISHA RAM KALA RAM MALE ST1764  39.1753 RAKAMA BAI

749324 RAVI SHANKER MEENA KESHU RAM MALE ST1765  39.1753 GOTI BAI

833962 RENU MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST1766  39.1753  DIVSAVITA MEENA

746748 LOKESH KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE ST1767  39.1753 NIRMLA DEVI

748661 PUNEET PANCHAL BAPU LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC1768  39.1753 USHA DEVI

748002 LALITA KUMHAR RAJMAL KUMHAR FEMALE OBC1769  39.1753 DEU BAI

746790 JIGNESH LOHAR DEVI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1770  39.1753 MAYA DEVI

747040 SUBHASH KUMAR DAMOR BAPU DAMOR MALE ST1771  39.1753 RUPLEE DAMOR

835751 MOHI BURAHMAN MUJI BURRAHMAN MALE EWS1772  39.1753 ASMAT BEGAM

748782 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA PANCHIYA MEENA MALE ST1773  39.1753 LALKI DEVI

748537 PRAKASH CHANDRA MALVIYA MANI LAL MALVIYA MALE ST1774  39.1753 NANI DEVI MALVIYA

748183 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SHAKTAWAT KARAN SINGH MALE EWS1775  39.1753 KRISHNA KUNWAR

833675 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA SANGRAM JI MEENA MALE ST1776  39.1753 HOMALI DEVI

748082 JAGDEESH SARPOTA LAXMAN SARPOTA MALE ST1777  39.1753 MARIYAM SARPOTA

748278 MANISH DENDOR BHAGA DENDOR MALE ST1778  39.1753 MANGALI DEVI

747479 VIKAS GAMOT VINOD GAMOT MALE EWS1779  39.1753 LATA DEVI

749424 DEEPAK YADAV MOHANLAL YADAV MALE SC1780  39.1753 UMIYA DEVI

749362 SONAL PATIDAR KISHAN LAL PATIDAR FEMALE OBC1781  39.1753 HANTOK DEVI

766420 DILIP SINGH MEENA DEVI SINGH MEENA MALE ST1782  39.1753 LALI DEVI

838512 LAXMAN MEENA GAUTAM MEENA MALE ST1783  39.1753 RATANI BAI

747151 NILENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1784  39.1753 PREM KANWAR

747088 SHYAM LAL MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST1785  39.1753 PHULA BAI

747653 GOVIND KUMAR ROAT MANILAL ROAT MALE ST1786  39.1753 KESAR DEVI

748908 SEETA SAVJI MANAT FEMALE ST1787  39.1753 PARVATI MANAT

836643 MAHESH PARMAR KISHAN PARMAR MALE ST1788  39.1753 SAVLI BAI

749557 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ NARESH CHANDRA BHARDWAJ MALE GEN1789  39.1753 SEEMA BHARDWAJ

749499 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MALE ST1790  39.1753 PARVATI

835574 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA MALE ST1791  39.1753 MADHU DEVI

748241 SHAILENDRA PATIDAR RAMAN LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC1792  39.1753 SANGITA

748083 SUNDAR LAL KATARA VASUDEV KATARA MALE ST1793  39.1753 MANJULA KATARA

838448 PRAVEEN LOHAR ONKAR LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1794  39.1753 KAMLA BAI LOHAR

748726 RAHUL KATARA DEVILAL MALE ST1795  39.1753 BABALI

834176 SUNIL KUMAR PARMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE ST1796  39.1753 BHURI

746903 GAURAV PATIDAR HARISH PATIDAR MALE OBC1797  39.1753 MANJULA PATIDAR

749099 NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN PAHAD SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS1798  39.1753 CHANDRA KUNWAR

747466 ANTIM PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC1799  39.1753 LALITA DEVI

747454 ASHISH PARMAR CHANDU LAL PARMAR MALE ST1800  39.1753 LAXMI DEVI PARMAR
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836078 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE ST1801  39.1753 SAJJAN DEVI

765181 ARJUN TELI PAPPU LAL MALE OBC1802  39.1753 PREM DEVI

833864 KALPESH KUMAR MEGHWAL NARAYAN LAL MALE SC1803  39.1753 SUGANA DEVI

748601 VINOD BARANDA AMTITLAL BARANDA MALE ST1804  39.1753 SAJJAN DEVI

836497 AJAY MEENA BABULAL MEENA MALE ST1805  39.1753 SAROJ MEENA

749196 NIKHIL TELI ASHOK TELI MALE OBC1806  39.1753 KACHRI DEVI

838263 ASHIK KUMAR MEENA PRATAP KUMAR MEENA MALE ST1807  39.1753 MARIYAM MEENA

747979 BAHADUR LAL MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST1808  39.1753 LILA

748930 PRADEEP NARAYAN SINGH CHOUHAN SHAKTI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1809  39.1753 PUSHPENDRA KUNWAR CHOUHAN

834416 KHUSH RAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT KARAN SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS1810  39.1753 INDRA KUNWAR

748470 ARJUN KATARA SUBHASH CHANDRA KATARA MALE ST1811  39.1753 SURTA DEVI

835671 KRISHNA KUMAR GARG DURGA SHANKAR GARG MALE OBC1812  39.1753 PARWATI BAI

748135 VIMAL KUMAR CHANANA VALA CHANANA MALE ST1813  39.1753 LALEE DEVI

748172 UMESH KUMAR YADAV RATANJI YADAV MALE SC1814  39.1753 KURI YADAV

747449 VISHAL PARGI DHANESHWAR PARGI MALE ST1815  39.1753 LAXMI DEVI PARGI

834430 YASH GAMETI SAJJAN LAL GAMETI MALE ST1816  39.1753 SPMEERA DEVI GAMETI

748046 KRISH PANCHAL ANIL PANCHAL MALE OBC1817  39.1753 SANTOSH PANCHAL

837535 BANSHI LAL KHARADI BHARAT MALE ST1818  39.1753 LEELA DEVI

835504 PRIYANSHI MEGHWAL BANSHI LAL MEGHWAL FEMALE SC1819  39.1753 SHEELA DEVI

837104 ARVIND KUMAR DAMOR OM PRAKASH MALE ST1820  38.8419 SVITA DEVI

746994 DHARMENDRA SINGH GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN1821  38.8419 PREM KUNWAR

748170 REKHA KUMARI MENAT PRABHU LAL MENAT FEMALE ST1822  38.8419 KALI DEVI

748186 CHANDRESH PATIDAR MADHAVJI MALE OBC1823  38.8419 KURI DEVI

747987 SUBHASH CHANDRA DENDOR LAL SHANKER DENDOR MALE ST1824  38.8419 PUSHPA DEVI DENDOR

837935 THAWARCHAND KHARADI KHOMA JI MALE ST1825  38.8419 SAMARI DEVI

834099 HEENA KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE EWS1826  38.8419 BHAMU KUNWAR

833997 VIRENDRA BHEEL KUKA RAM BHEEL MALE ST1827  38.8419 DALURI BAI

833823 NARESH TAWAD KANTI LAL TAWAD MALE ST1828  38.8419 GEETA DEVI

747438 PRATHVIRAJ SINGH DEVRA DILIP SINGH MALE EWS1829  38.8419 CHANDRA KUNWAR

748978 VIPEEN KUMAR DAMOR JAGAJIVAN RAM DAMOR MALE ST1830  38.5395 KANKU DAMOR

747022 SUMIT NANEMA DHANESHWER NANEMA MALE ST1831  38.5086 SHARDA DEVI

836020 RAJIV MEENA HIRALAL MALE ST1832  38.5086 SAVITA DEVI

835449 PAVITRA KUMARI RAJPUT RATAN SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS1833  38.5086 NANA BAI RAJPUT

838179 MUNNA MEENA KISHOR JI MEENA FEMALE ST1834  38.1753 KESARI BAI

836052 RAMESH CHANDAR BHIL RAMJI BHIL MALE ST1835  38.1443 SHAU DEVI

748468 HITESH GAMOT MANIK LAL MALE EWS1836  38.1443 GEETA DEVI

749648 RAM LAL NINAMA RAKMAJI NINAMA MALE ST1837  38.1443 MAILI DEVI

834510 AMAR SINGH KARNI DAN JI MALE OBC1838  38.1443 SUGAN KUNWAR

837462 RAMESH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE ST1839  38.1443 MEERA

747030 NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GIRVER SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1840  38.1443 MADAN KUNWER CHOUHAN

747743 NATH MAL VAGJI MALE ST1841  38.1443 SHAMA

834854 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA MANSA RAM MEENA MALE ST1842  38.1443 VARJU

749246 KAILASH PATIDAR HARENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR MALE OBC1843  38.1443 GAMIRI DEVI

749241 PRAKASH CHANDRA BHAGORA RAMAN LAL BHAGORA MALE ST1844  38.1443 GENDA DEVI

837951 GOMARAM GARASIYA KALARAM MALE ST1845  38.1443 HURATI BAI

838424 DEV NARAYAN KALASUA DAULAT RAM KALASUA MALE ST1846  38.1443 NARMADA DEVI

834825 MOHIT MEHTA YASWANT LAL MEHTA MALE GEN1847  38.1443 SHAKUNTALA DEVI

748744 NARESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RADHE SHYAM MALE OBC1848  38.1443 MUNEE DEVI

747664 RAHUL GAMETI CHUNNI LAL GAMETI MALE ST1849  38.1443 SHARDA DEVI

749031 KALURAM NINAMA NATHULAL NINAMA MALE ST1850  38.1443 MEERA DEVI

747398 NAVNEET LAL CHARPOTA MAHESH CHARPOTA MALE ST1851  38.1443 PARAS

838455 GAUTAM LAL SHARMA KALU LAL MALE GEN1852  38.1443 RUKMANI DEVI

838321 SHAHID KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN MALE EWS1853  38.1443 RAJIYA BANU

836744 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA JAMNALAL SHARMA MALE EWS1854  38.1443 TARA BAI

835756 PRAVIN KUMAR KHARADI SUKHLAL KHARADI MALE ST1855  38.1443 SAVITA DEVI

837314 NAKUL KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL MALE ST1856  38.1443 NANEE DEVI

835860 VISHNU KUMAR GARASIYA HUSA RAM MALE ST1857  38.1443 CHIRMI DEVI

835528 HARISH KUMAR PATEL MODILAL JI PATEL MALE OBC1858  38.1443 DALU BAI

766787 PURNIMA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN1859  38.1443 MAMTA

747696 JAY NARAYAN KOTADIA KANHEYA LAL KOTADIA MALE ST1860  38.1443 LALITA DEVI
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748928 PRAKASH CHANDRA BUNKAR PUNJA LAL MALE SC1861  38.1443 KANTA

749303 JAI PRAKASH MEENA DHIRAJI MEENA MALE ST1862  38.1443 KASTURI BAI

834043 RANARAM GARASIYA RAMA RAM MALE ST1863  38.1443 THAWARI BAI

749599 SHANTI LAL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST1864  38.1443 KALASHI BAI

748094 JITENDRA KUMAR GOTAM LAL MALE ST1865  38.1443 NANKI

835628 VINOD LOHAR JAMANA LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1866  38.1443 SUGNA

821122 KISHN LAL PUKHARAJ MALE SC1867  38.1443 SHANTI DEVI

748036 KISHAN LAL BHEMJI MALE SC1868  38.1443 MANI

834454 SAKKA RAM GARASIYA HUSARAM GARASIYA MALE ST1869  38.1443 PUREE BAI

747103 MUKESH PARGI MANSINGH MALE ST1870  38.1443 RAMILA

749057 DITESH JAIN KESRIMAL JAIN MALE GEN1871  38.1443 PUSHPA DEVI JAIN

838344 UMA SHANKER MEENA RATAN PRAKASH MALE ST1872  38.1443 PARVATI DEVI

749643 JAYPRATAP SINGH KUNTAL KANCHAN SINGH MALE GEN1873  38.1443 SAROJ KUNTAL

749639 JITENDRA SUTHAR MANI LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC1874  38.1443 KANTA DEVI

834264 VIKRAM KUMAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC1875  38.1443 KANCHAN DEVI

747255 RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA JIVA LAL KATARA MALE ST1876  38.1443 JIVALI DEVI

746924 VANDANA MAHATMA ARUN MAHATMA FEMALE GEN1877  38.1443  DIVCHANDAN BALA

747796 ANAND SINGH PANWAR DHIRAJ SINGH PANWAR MALE EWS1878  38.1443 DASHRATH KUNWAR

749163 KUSHAL KUMAR AHARI KANTILAL AHARI MALE ST1879  38.1443 NANI DEVI

749642 KAPIL MUNIYA MANSINGH MUNIYA MALE ST1880  38.1443 RATNEE

746755 RADHESHYAM MEENA NANDLAL MALE ST1881  38.1443 TULSEE BAI

748283 HIMMAT SINGH SISODIYA KALYAN SINGH MALE GEN1882  38.1443 PUSHPA KUNWAR

746972 VIJAY SINGH DAROGA SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC1883  38.1443 SONU KUNWAR

836860 BALWANT SUVAN HARI LAL SUVAN MALE ST1884  38.1443 BABALI DEVI

837877 ALPESH GARASIYA THAWAR CHAND GARASIYA MALE ST1885  38.1443 CHAMPA DEVI

748211 NANURAM MEENA KESHURAM MEENA MALE ST1886  38.1443 SUGANA BAI

747662 JAGDISH LABANA HOBA CHAND LABANA MALE MBC1887  38.1443 GIRDA DEVI

837011 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA GOKUL PRASAD MALE ST1888  38.1443 THAVARI DEVI

747574 RUCHIT SHREEMALI DEEPAK SHREEMALI MALE GEN1889  38.1443 VARSHA SHREEMALI

835421 VINESH KUMAR ASODA CHUNNI LAL ASODA MALE ST1890  38.1443 BHAWANA DEVI

836237 YASHWANT SINGH CHUNDAWAT NARENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN1891  38.1443 NIRMALA KUNWAR

747651 CHANDRA AKASH RAWAL TAKATHNATH RAWAL MALE OBC1892  38.1443 ASHA RAWAL

837147 RENUKA PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR FEMALE ST1893  38.1443 RAMILA DEVI

747566 ASHOK KUMAR GARI BABAR GARI MALE MBC1894  38.1443 HIMMAT DEVI GARI

747119 HITESH KATARA KANTILAL KATARA MALE ST1895  38.1443 KAMLA DEVI

749282 KANTILAL RAMA MALE ST1896  38.1443 MANA DEVI

836557 SURESH KUMAR PATEL NATHU JI PATEL MALE OBC1897  38.1443 RATAN DEVI

835151 ALPESH KHARADI AMRIT LAL MALE ST1898  38.1443 KANTA DEVI

835925 MAHESH LATTA GAUTAM LAL LATTA MALE ST1899  38.1443 GANGA DEVI

837134 ROHITASH SINH KISHOR SINH MALE GEN1900  38.1443 BHANWAR KANWAR

749653 INDIRA KUMARI ROAT MANSHILAL ROAT FEMALE ST1901  38.1443 HANJU DEVI

747323 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS1902  38.1443 GHYANKUNWAR

749174 SANDEEP DAMOR SHANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST1903  38.1443 SEEMA DEVI

749033 VIJAY PANCHAL VINOD PANCHAL MALE OBC1904  38.1443 BHAGAWATI PANCHAL

837119 JEEVTRAM MEENA AMRIT LAL MEENA MALE ST1905  38.1443 LAXMI DEVI

749614 YASHVANT KUMAR MEENA PAVAN MEENA MALE ST1906  38.1443 SOKI DEVI

838364 KAMAL SINGH CHOUHAN PARTAP SINGH MALE EWS1907  38.1443 KESAR KUNVAR

748864 ASHOK KUMAR NINAMA KESHAV LAL NINAMA MALE ST1908  38.1443 KANKU DEVI

748621 BHAVIKA SUTHAR CHETAN LAL SUTHAR FEMALE OBC1909  38.1443 PREMLATA SUTHAR

749380 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE PARVAT SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS1910  38.1443 FATU KUNWAR

836927 MANISH PATEL SUKH LAL PATEL MALE OBC1911  38.1443 CHAMPA DEVI

835525 MOHIT DHOLI LALA RAM DHOLI MALE SC1912  38.1443 GEETA DEVI DHOLI

748884 MAHIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN AMAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1913  38.1443 MANA KUNWAR

747849 VIJAY ROAT KARULAL ROAT MALE ST1914  38.1443 KAMLA DEVI

746969 MANOJ JATIYA PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE SC1915  38.1443 SHIV KANYA

747600 BHAVIN PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC1916  38.1443 ASHA PATIDAR

749193 DIPAK KATARA MANILAL KATARA MALE ST1917  38.1443 AMRI DEVI

747097 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST1918  38.1443 KAMLA BAI

747120 VARSING JEEVANA DINDOR MALE ST1919  38.1443 CHAPALI DEVI

749391 KARAN RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE GEN1920  38.1443 KRISHNA KUNWAR
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748360 JATIN CHOUHAN PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUHAN MALE OBC1921  38.1443 ANJANA BHOI

746669 ROHIT DAMOR HARISH DAMOR MALE ST1922  38.1443 HUKI DAMOR

749485 AJAY ROAT HIMMAT RAM ROAT MALE ST1923  38.1443 SAVITA ROAT

838367 ASHISH KHOKARIYA CHANDU LAL KHOKARIYA MALE ST1924  38.1443 KALPANA DEVI

748776 KUSHAL SEVAK DEVI LAL SEVAK MALE OBC1925  38.1443 USHA SEVAK

837790 BHAVESH KUMAR MEENA DHARMA MEENA MALE ST1926  38.1443 RAMBA

749507 GANPAT LAL NINAMA RANG LAL NINAMA MALE ST1927  38.1443 RADHI DEVI

836783 SANTOSH KUMAR BHURI LAL MALE ST1928  38.1443 NANI BAI

748089 SUBHASH MEENA KESHURAM MEENA MALE ST1929  38.1443 RUPA BAI

837980 GANPAT SINGH SOLANKI BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS1930  38.1443 MUNNA KUNWAR

836989 HEMU KATARA NAKA KATARA MALE ST1931  38.1443 SITA BAI

766805 ANKIT BHAMU HARI PRASAD MALE OBC1932  38.1443 BIMLA DEVI

746942 SANJAY TELI RAJMAL TELI MALE OBC1933  37.8419 REKHA BAI

837607 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA ROSHNLAL MALE ST1934  37.8110 KAMLA DEVI

834692 SOHAN LAL SHARMA NATHU LAL SHARMA MALE GEN1935  37.8110 BHANWARI BAI

748256 HEMANT PATIDAR RATANJI PATIDAR MALE OBC1936  37.8110 KANKU

837409 SANTOSH KUMAR GAMETI KRISHNA LAL MALE ST1937  37.8110 LIMDI DEVI

835772 JAGDISH KUMAR MEENA ROOPA MEENA MALE ST1938  37.8110 JAMKU DEVI

747152 RAJESH VASUNIYA BASDIYA VASUNIYA MALE ST1939  37.8110 RAMAN VASUNIYA

838327 TER SINGH SAMALA RAM MALE ST1940  37.8110 RAMI BAI

819572 MAHAVEER SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS1941  37.8110 USHA KUNWAR

747793 PARESH KUMAR DAMOR KALYANAJI MALE ST1942  37.8110 VASI DEVI DAMOR

836395 NITESH PATEL PEMA RAM PATEL MALE OBC1943  37.8110 VALU DEVI

837468 GANESH LAL MEENA BHERU LAL MALE ST1944  37.4777 CHAMPA DEVI

838464 BHUPENDRA DAMA GANESH LAL DAMA MALE ST1945  37.1753 NIRMALA DEVI

748103 AJIT SINGH RAO DASHRATH SINGH RAO MALE OBC1946  37.1753 PREM RAYAKWAL

834720 PRABHU LAL BHIL HURMA JI MALE ST1947  37.1134 NATHI DEVI

838222 PANKAJ PARMAR RADHA KISHAN MALE SC1948  37.1134 URMILA PARMAR

749564 SURENDRA SINGH DABI VIJAY SINGH DABI MALE EWS1949  37.1134 VANE KUNWAR

834650 RAKESH KUMAR JABLA RAMA MALE ST1950  37.1134 NATHI

833765 SAZEED KHAN JAIBUR RAHIM MALE GEN1951  37.1134 AKRAM KHAN

749420 BHERU LAL JOGI UDAYA LAL JOGI MALE SC1952  37.1134 GANGA DEVI

837639 RAM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE EWS1953  37.1134 BASU BAI

835110 BABU LAL MEENA RAJENG MEENA MALE ST1954  37.1134 KANKU DEVI

836576 GHANSHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN1955  37.1134 BHANWAR KUNWAR

747164 PRITAM SINGH PANWAR BHARAT SINGH PANWAR MALE OBC1956  37.1134 KALA DEVI

748658 JITENDRA KUMAR LACHHUN TEAJA LACHHUN MALE ST1957  37.1134 SANGLI LACHHUN

836339 RAMESH KUMAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE ST1958  37.1134 CHAMPA BAI

747596 RAMESH CHANDRA BABULAL MALE ST1959  37.1134 JEMA

746678 RAMESH SUVARIYA SHANKAR SUVARIYA MALE ST1960  37.1134 DEETALI DEVI

747053 NARESH PARGI KISHAN LAL PARGI MALE ST1961  37.1134 SANTOSH DEVI PARGI

834338 NAVEEN CHATURVEDI LAXMI NARAYAN MALE GEN1962  37.1134 GEETA CHATURVEDI

836338 PARASMAL CHANDEL PURANMAL CHANDEL MALE SC1963  37.1134 SOHANI DEVI

746932 KALU RAM BHANJI BHAGORA MALE ST1964  37.1134 KAMLA DEVI

748367 MAN SINGH TABIYAD RANCHHOD TABIYAD MALE ST1965  37.1134 SAVITA DEVI

836990 JASHODA KUMARI RAO KALU SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN1966  37.1134 DEV KUNWAR

749078 BALURAM NINAMA MANGAL JI MALE ST1967  37.1134 SANTA DEVI

747334 RAVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE JASAVANT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN1968  37.1134 SUSHILA KUNWAR RATHORE

836124 MAN SINGH PANWAR HARI SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN1969  37.1134 SEETA KUNVAR

837014 NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL LALSHANKAR PATEL MALE GEN1970  37.1134 BHURI DEVI

835344 ASHA KUMARI MEENA DEVA MEENA FEMALE ST1971  37.1134 HANJU

838496 GANESH BHARTI MANGI LAL MALE OBC1972  37.1134 JAMANA BAI

746893 MOHAN LAL MEENA KERING MEENA MALE ST1973  37.1134 GENDI BAI

835093 MANISH JATANPAL MALE EWS1974  37.1134 LDCP AAVLAJJA VATI

748697 PRAVIN SINGH BADAVA KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC1975  37.1134 HAR KUNWAR

749065 RAHUL VYAS VINOD KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN1976  37.1134 PUSHPA VYAS

748386 HARI PRASAD LAKONA DEVENG LAKONA MALE SC1977  37.1134 MEERA DEVI

836922 BABU LAL MEENA CHAMPA LAL MALE ST1978  37.1134 DHARMI DEVI

749152 SOMESHWAR DODIYAR SAVJI MALE ST1979  37.1134 FOOLKI

833662 SURMA RAM GARASIYA MAN ROOP GARASIYA MALE ST1980  37.1134 HAJRI BAI
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747599 VEER SINGH NARAYAN MALE ST1981  37.1134 SPTEJA

838305 MAHENDRA MEENA SHANTI LAL MALE ST1982  37.1134 LALITA MEENA

748442 DINESH NATH MOHAN MALE OBC1983  37.1134 MEERA DEVI

749351 PRATAP VASUNIYA DHULAJI VASUNIYA MALE ST1984  37.1134 HAKARI VASUNIYA

749310 KAMLESH KUMAR AHARI MANI LAL AHARI MALE ST1985  37.1134 GUJARI DEVI

833801 MANOJ MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST1986  37.1134 HURAJ DEVI

749574 MANJULA KUMARI THAWARCHAND FEMALE ST1987  37.1134 RAMU DEVI

748362 ASHOK KUMAR GAMETI MOHAN LAL GAMETI MALE ST1988  37.1134 JOVANI DEVI GAMETI

834557 MUKUL TELI RATAN LAL TELI MALE OBC1989  37.1134 SANTOSH DEVI

749649 LOKESH DAMA VARSINGH DAMA MALE ST1990  37.1134 GALI

747563 PRABHU DINDOR BADJI DINDOR MALE ST1991  37.1134 KAMA

749454 RENUKA KOTED ANIL KOTED FEMALE ST1992  37.1134 PREMILA

747281 AMRIT LAL VARHAT GANPAT LAL VARHAT MALE ST1993  37.1134 MANJULA DEVI

746949 KALU RAM MEENA BAPU MALE ST1994  37.1134 LALKI

747810 ASHVINI PANDYA DURGA SHANKAR PANDYA FEMALE GEN1995  37.1134 DURGA SHANKAR PANDYA

748733 DEVI LAL DAMOR KHEMA DAMOR MALE ST1996  37.1134 HAJOO

748198 CHANDMAL MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST1997  37.1134 NARAYANI BAI

747724 JEEVRAM AMLIYA SOHAN AMLIYA MALE ST1998  37.1134 SHANTI DEVI

746760 CHARAN LAL NINAMA RAJMAL NINAMA MALE ST1999  37.1134 NAGARI DEVI

746732 DUSHYANT SINGH TANWAR RAJ SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN2000  37.1134 AMITA TANWAR

748149 DILEEP GANAVA RAMESH CHANDR GANAVA MALE ST2001  37.1134 RAMILA GANAVA

748911 OMPRAKASH RAIDAS RODI LAL MALE SC2002  37.1134 SOHAN BAI

747178 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2003  37.1134 PUSHPA KUNWAR

836674 BHERU LAL MEENA TOLA MEENA MALE ST2004  37.1134 DHANKI BAI MEENA

748279 HITESH PRAJAPAT GANESH PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2005  37.1134 BHAGWATI

749469 VISHAL HALA MALE ST2006  37.1134 SOMLI

747844 KALPESH DAMOR KRISHNA GOPAL DAMOR MALE ST2007  37.1134 LAXMI

836192 RATAN LAL GAMETI KALU LAL GAMETI MALE ST2008  37.1134 MEERA BAI

748845 RAJVEER SINGH SISODIYA MAHIPAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN2009  37.1134 TANWAR KUNWAR SISODIYA

749039 KALPESH MAIDA NANKU MAIDA MALE ST2010  37.1134 HIMA MAIDA

834292 GAURAV SIVNA GIRDHARI LAL SIVNA MALE ST2011  37.1134 SUMITRA DEVI

749533 NITESH DODIYAR MAGANLAL MALE ST2012  37.1134 MANGLI

747183 SUNIL KHARADI NATHU LAL KHARADI MALE ST2013  37.1134 NARVADA

748877 MAHESH KATARA UDAY SINGH KATARA MALE ST2014  37.1134 RISHAM

748754 VISHNU BANJARA KISHOUR KUMAR BANJARA MALE OBC2015  37.1134 ANITA BANJARA

835548 HIMMAT BHOI DHANRAJ BHOI MALE OBC2016  37.1134 NANDU BHOI

748419 NILESH DAMOR NARAYAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST2017  37.1134 GAVARI DEVI

837326 TULSI RAM MEENA KESHU LAL MENA MALE ST2018  37.1134 KAMLA DEVI MEENA

836650 MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC2019  37.1134 TULSEE DEVI

749231 NITESH PRAJAPAT VISHRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2020  37.1134 SHANTI

833716 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE TAKHAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2021  37.1134 MAYA KUNWAR

747332 DHIRAJ PATIDAR ASHOK PATIDAR MALE OBC2022  37.1134 SANTOSH

746619 SOMESHWAR MANJI PATEL MALE ST2023  37.1134 KANTA

747738 LAKSHMAN LAL DELIYA CHARPOTA MALE ST2024  37.1134 KALI DEVI

747883 JAYESH SHARMA DEVAKINANDAN SHARMA MALE EWS2025  37.1134 URMILA SHARMA

746588 VIKARAM MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE ST2026  37.1134 REKHA MEENA

749570 RAHUL KHARADI DINESH KHARADI MALE ST2027  37.1134 SUGNA DEVI

747901 SONU PATEL BHARAT PATEL FEMALE OBC2028  37.1134 SHARDA PATEL

825128 SHIVPAL SINGH PARBAT SINGH MALE GEN2029  37.1134 GULAB KANWAR

748611 ROT PRADIPKUMAR VALJIBHAI MALE ST2030  37.1134 SAVITADEVI

834958 BHAVESH DANGI JAGDISH DANGI MALE OBC2031  37.1134 LALITA DANGI

747186 KOSHIK KALAL DHANPAL KALAL MALE OBC2032  37.1134 PREMLATA DEVI

746719 PRAVEEN SINGH TANWAR SURYA SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN2033  37.1134 SANTOSH KUNWAR

838339 VISNU PATEL RAMCHANDRA PATEL MALE OBC2034  37.1134 RUPI PATEL

747737 CHIRAG SINGH AHADA BALWANT SINGH AHADA MALE EWS2035  37.1134 BHANWAR KUNWAR

747780 HARSH GAMOT KANTILAL GAMOT MALE EWS2036  37.1134 VANDANA GAMOT

837476 LOVE KUMAR MEHTA PRAKASH MEHTA MALE EWS2037  37.1134 NISHA MEHTA

749127 KRISHNAPAL SINGH CHOUHAN PRITHVIPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2038  37.1134 NAGENDRA KUNWAR

748365 LOKESH KATARA RAMESH KATARA MALE ST2039  37.1134 GITA DEVI

747788 BHAVYA RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HARPAL SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2040  37.1134 LAL KUNWER
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748091 JAGDISH KUMAR DAMOR JESHA DAMOR MALE ST2041  37.1134 JESHI DAMOR

748165 JEET SUTHAR NARAYAN LAL SUTHAR MALE OBC2042  37.1134 SHUSHILA SUTHAR

748485 MEGHRAJ GARASIYA RAM SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST2043  36.7801 SHANTI DEVI

749297 KAMLESH KUMAR PATIDAR GAJENG PATIDAR MALE OBC2044  36.7801 DHULI DEVI

837846 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA BALCHAND MEENA MALE ST2045  36.7801 SHANTA DEVI

747214 MANOHAR LAL NINAMA RAJENDRA SINGH NINAMA MALE ST2046  36.7801 PRAMILA DEVI

747765 KAMLESH KUMAR DHULIYA MALE ST2047  36.7801 DHULKI DEVI

749122 SHYAMU GANAVA SANTOSH GANAVA MALE ST2048  36.7801 LATA

747555 ARVIND KUMAR PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC2049  36.7801 LEELAWATI DEVI

747497 SANJAY JOHIYALA SHANKAR LAL JOHIYALA MALE ST2050  36.7801 SAROJ DEVI JOHIYALA

748231 SUMER SINGH RAO TAKHAT SINGH RAO MALE OBC2051  36.7801 LEELA KUNWAR RAO

748646 NAND LAL MEENA LALU RAM JI MEENA MALE ST2052  36.7801 MANGUDI BAI

749608 RAVINDRA SINGH CHOUHAN TAKHAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2053  36.7801 GAJRA KUNWAR

748160 BHAVESH KUMAR KALASUA CHANDU LAL KALASUA MALE ST2054  36.7801 CHANDA DEVI

836782 VIPIN KUMAR MEENA NAVIN CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST2055  36.7801 LAXMI DEVI

747333 JAYESH PATIDAR KACHRU PATIDAR MALE OBC2056  36.7801 SHANTI PATIDAR

748870 DIGPAL SINGH CHARAN SHIVRAJ SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC2057  36.4467 SOHAN KUNWAR

836765 PREM KUMAR PARGI DEVI LAL PARGI MALE ST2058  36.1134 DHULKI DEVI

834428 BABU LAL MEENA AMRA MALE ST2059  36.0825 ATTU DEVI

747649 KAPIL KUMAR VYAS VASHUDEV VYAS MALE EWS2060  36.0825 VIDHYA DEVI

835438 DILIP KUMAR JAIN PAVAN KUMAR JAIN MALE EWS2061  36.0825 NIRAJANA JAIN

836873 PRAKASH CHANDRA AHARI GYANAJI AHARI MALE ST2062  36.0825 RAJU DEVI AHARI

748810 NITEESH RAWAL YASHWANT RAWAL MALE OBC2063  36.0825 PUSHPA RAWAL

834750 RAMPAL RANCHHA RAM MALE ST2064  36.0825 BHURI BAI

748982 MOHAN SINGH AHADA JASVANT SINGH MALE GEN2065  36.0825 GRENDRA KUNWAR

748477 RAKESH RAWAL LATE BALUNATH RAWAL MALE OBC2066  36.0825 DURGA DEVI

748841 BHARAT LAL JOSHI CHANDU LAL JOSHI MALE GEN2067  36.0825 KANCHAN DEVI JOSHI

834465 SITARAM VYAS RAMNIWAS VYAS MALE GEN2068  36.0825 KAJORI DEVI VYAS

837060 PRAKASH CHANDRA GORNA HARIYA GORNAA MALE ST2069  36.0825 SANU BAI

837616 AMRIT LAL MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST2070  36.0825 BHANWARI BAI

748872 SHAILENDRA ACHARYA RAJENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA MALE GEN2071  36.0825 SUSHILA DEVI

746675 ROBIN SINGH AJIYA DHABAI MALE OBC2072  36.0825 PHOOL KUNWAR

834896 KAILASH SALVI SHANKAR LAL SALVI MALE SC2073  36.0825 DURGA BAI

748523 SHIVRAJPAL SINGH SISODIYA TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS2074  36.0825 DHANNA KUNWAR

748088 VIKRAM KALASUA KANHEYALAL MALE ST2075  36.0825 SHEELA DEVI

749655 MANSHANKAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2076  36.0825 THAVARI DEVI

748509 MONIKA PANCHAL MANGI LAL PANCHAL FEMALE OBC2077  36.0825  DIVBHAGWATI DEVI PANCHAL

836595 SANJAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI LAXMI NARAYAN CHATURVEDI MALE GEN2078  36.0825 KALA DEVI

748000 VIJAYPAL MANAT BABU LAL MANAT MALE ST2079  36.0825 TULSEE DEVI MANAT

746575 INAYAT KHAN AYUB KHAN MALE OBC2080  36.0825 MADINA BEE

834670 MAHENDRA SINGH CHADANA CHAMAN SINGH CHADANA MALE EWS2081  36.0825 NARAYANI DEVI CHADANA

748436 DILIP MEHTA RAVINDRA KUMAR MEHTA MALE EWS2082  36.0825 VIMLA MEHTA

834006 LOKENDRA SINGH RANAWAT JABAR SINGH MALE EWS2083  36.0825 MADHU KUNWAR RANAWAT

837227 GANESH MEENA KAUDA MEENA MALE ST2084  36.0825 KAMLA DEVI

748472 VEERBHADRA SINGH CHOUHAN JASWANT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2085  36.0825 LAL KUNWAR

749032 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA GANGJI MEENA MALE ST2086  36.0825 DHAPU DEVI

747525 LAL SHANKAR KHANT DHIRAJ LAL KHANT MALE ST2087  36.0825 PUSHPA DEVI

749054 RANJEET SINGH SHAKTAWAT GAJRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS2088  36.0825 JANAK KUNWAR

834946 LAV MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST2089  36.0825 HIRKI DEVI

748814 DHANPAL PARMAR LALU PARMAR MALE ST2090  36.0825 HANJU DEVI

748620 CHAYANIKA CHOUBISA JAI PRAKASH CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS2091  36.0825 KIRAN CHOUBISA

747778 HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE BHAWAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2092  36.0825 SAJJAN KUNWAR

749580 BAPULAL MEENA CHANDULAL MEENA MALE ST2093  36.0825 KAMLA

836596 PRAVIN KUMAR DARJI CHAMPA LAL DARJI MALE OBC2094  36.0825 SOHANI DEVI

837514 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL VALU RAM JI PATEL MALE OBC2095  36.0825 RUPEE DEVI

748749 HIMMATRAM AHARI NATHU LAL AHARI MALE ST2096  36.0825 NATHI DEVI

749579 VIPIN KUMAR HIRAT KRISHNA LAL HIRAT MALE ST2097  36.0825 RUPA DEVI

747070 LOKENDRA SINGH RAO MAHIPAL SINGH RAO MALE GEN2098  36.0825 MANJULA KUNWAR

748260 DHARMENDRA PUROHIT MAHESH CHANDRA PUROHIT MALE GEN2099  36.0825 GYANKUNWAR PUROHIT

749296 BADRI LAL MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE ST2100  36.0825 MOVANI
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836435 RUPENDRA SINGH JHALA NARPAT SINGH JHALA MALE GEN2101  36.0825 MAGAN KUNWER

746710 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SATY NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST2102  36.0825 JEEVA BAI

835532 SHAILESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST2103  36.0825 AMBA DEVI

748096 KAMLESH BHOI RAM LAL BHOI MALE OBC2104  36.0825 RATAN DEVI

834597 BHURI LAL KATARA SAVAJI KATARA MALE ST2105  36.0825 JAMANI BAI

748268 JAYESH KUMAR DENDOR NANURAM DENDOR MALE ST2106  36.0825 KAMLA

749074 VISHAWJEET SINGH PANWAR RAVINDRA SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN2107  36.0825 SOHAN KUNWAR

749275 YUVRAJ SINGH RAO BALWANT SINGH RAO MALE OBC2108  36.0825 GEETA KUNWAR

835051 LOKESH KALAL KANTI LAL MALE OBC2109  36.0825 TULSI DEVI

833778 SURESH KUMAR PARTHA RAM MALE ST2110  36.0825 AJMI BAI

749116 MUKESH BHAGORA LAKHMA MALE ST2111  36.0825 MEERA DEVI

746831 SHUBHAM PANDYA RAMESH CHANDRA PANDYA MALE EWS2112  36.0825 MAYA DEVI PANDYA

747352 GOVIND AMAR JI BHAGORA MALE ST2113  36.0825 KADAVIE

748015 KAMLESH KUMAR KATARA RAMESH CHANDRA KATARA MALE ST2114  36.0825 REKHA

746711 TEJPAL KATARA NARJI KATARA MALE ST2115  36.0825 HIRA DEVI

833678 AVINASH DAMOR HEMCHAND DAMOR MALE ST2116  36.0825 SUMITRA DEVI

746916 MOHAMMAD IMRAN MOHAMMAD RAFIK MALE EWS2117  36.0825 HAJRA BEE

747141 RAHUL MEENA FANIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST2118  36.0825 SUGANA BAI MEENA

747622 AJAY VARHAT NARAYANLAL VARHAT MALE ST2119  36.0825 HANSA DEVI VARHAT

837159 PANKESH KUMAR MEENA NARESH JI MALE ST2120  36.0825 JIJA DEVI

838560 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN NARAYAN SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN2121  36.0825 JEEVAT KUNWAR

836266 ALAYSHI KUMARI DHANJI MEENA FEMALE ST2122  36.0825 AMBAVI DEVI

747338 SHELENDRA KUMAR PATEL ASHWIN KUMAR PATEL MALE ST2123  36.0825 SHANTI DEVI

747570 CHANDRAPAL PARMAR MOHANLAL PARMAR MALE ST2124  36.0825 SHARDA PARMAR

747955 ARJUN MEENA SATYANARAYAN MALE ST2125  36.0825 KAILASHI BAI

834136 RAKESH KUMAR GARASIYA GULAB SINGH MALE ST2126  36.0825 JAMNA DEVI

748437 VINOD KUMAR RANA MOHAN LAL RANA MALE ST2127  36.0825 NARVADA DEVI

746980 SURESH DINDOR KALURAM DINDOR MALE ST2128  36.0825 KALI DEVI

749251 PARAG PATIDAR RANCHHOD PATIDAR MALE OBC2129  36.0825 SANGEETA PATIDAR

747356 PRITESH SINGH NAI MANGILAL NAI MALE OBC2130  36.0825 BHANU

838409 ANIL SOLVIYA SHANKAR LAL SOLVIYA MALE ST2131  36.0825 SHARDA DEVI

748263 MAYA REBARI NARAYAN REBARI FEMALE MBC2132  36.0825 SURYA DEVI REBARI

747283 RUPESH KUMAWAT GOVERDHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2133  36.0825 SUSHILA DEVI

838302 TANVEER MEGHWAL PUNJA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2134  36.0825 INDIRA MEGHWAL

748085 ROHIT BHOI RANCHHOD BHOI MALE OBC2135  36.0825 MANJU DEVI

747772 KUNAL ACHARYA JITENDRA ACHARYA MALE GEN2136  36.0825 RAJESHWARI ACHARYA

833589 HIITESH LOHAR NEMI CHAND MALE OBC2137  36.0825 JASHODA DEVI

747880 RAMDEV CHARPOTA DHEERAJMAL CHARPOTA MALE ST2138  36.0825 SURTA

837545 VIKASH MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2139  36.0825 LDCP DWMANI DEVI

747614 YOGESH KUMAR KATARA DHIRAJ LAL KATARA MALE ST2140  36.0825 SURAJ DEVI

746736 PRIYANKA PATIDAR VELJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC2141  36.0825 RANJU DEVI

748064 PAWAN GWALA BHAYYA LAL GWALA MALE OBC2142  36.0825 SPSUNITA DEVI GWALA

834502 SACHIN MEENA DILIP KUMAR MEENA MALE ST2143  36.0825 NIRMA DEVI MEENA

749336 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2144  36.0825 BHULKI

836081 DINESH PATEL AMAR CHAND PATEL MALE OBC2145  36.0825 GOMTI DEVI

749566 BADAL ROAT ARVIND ROAT MALE ST2146  36.0825 SHARDA ROAT

838203 RAHUL MALVIY SHOBHA LAL MALVIY MALE OBC2147  36.0825 BHANWARI BAI

746602 SUNIL DAMOR DITA LAL DAMOR MALE ST2148  36.0825 GANWRA DEVI DAMOR

835319 PRADEEP TELI PANNA LAL TELI MALE OBC2149  36.0825 MANJU DEVI

747229 TEJAS PASOLI MANOJ PASOLI MALE GEN2150  36.0825 REENA PASOLI

747412 JAYDEEP PATIDAR VELJI PATIDAR MALE OBC2151  36.0825 RANJU PATIDAR

748022 VIJAY YADAV NARAYAN YADAV MALE SC2152  36.0825 DURGA YADAV

748809 VIRAM DEV AHARI KALU RAM AHARI MALE ST2153  36.0825 MEERA DEVI AHARI

835346 KANARAM HANUMAN MALE OBC2154  36.0825 SUNTIA DEVI

748729 RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE BHERAV SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2155  36.0825 FATU KUNWER

747362 PIYUSH KATARA HARISH CHANDRA KATARA MALE ST2156  36.0825 SANSAR DEVI

748254 DURGA PRASAD KUMAWAT SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT MALE OBC2157  36.0825 SANGEETA DEVI

834127 ISHWAR LAL MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST2158  35.7491 HOMLI DEVI MEENA

747108 RAJU DAMOR BHEMA  DAMOR MALE ST2159  35.7491 DURGA DAMOR

747086 PRABHU LAL MEENA NAARJI MEENA MALE ST2160  35.7491 JEEVA
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836996 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST2161  35.7491 SAVITA DEVI

747087 KARANIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KHUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2162  35.7491 DEV KUNWAR

746896 PARJEET BHAGORA MAGAN LAL BHAGORA MALE ST2163  35.7491 VIJAYANTA

746941 HIMMAT SINGH RANAWAT DARJAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN2164  35.4158 KRISHNA KUNWAR

748505 LALITA DAMOR VALJI DAMOR FEMALE ST2165  35.4158 SANSAR DEVI

835920 JAGDISH KUMAR MEGHWAL DALU RAM MEGHWAL MALE SC2166  35.4158 DHAPU BAI

747024 DARSHIT PATIDAR ASHOK PATIDAR MALE OBC2167  35.4158 KALPANA PATIDAR

838206 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SAWANSA MALE SC2168  35.1134 SHARDA

749211 MUKESH CHANDRA KATARA MOTI RAM KATARA MALE ST2169  35.0515 CHAMPA DEVI

749376 BHARAT NATH JOGI GOVIND NATH JOGI MALE OBC2170  35.0515 RODI DEVI JOGI

747457 DEVENDRA PANCHAL BHARAT PANCHAL MALE OBC2171  35.0515 RAMILA DEVI

835653 MANISH KUMAR CHOUBISHA HIMAT RAM CHOUBISA MALE EWS2172  35.0515 DHAPU DEVI CHOUBISA

747015 PRAFULL CHAUBISA BHAGWATI SHANKER JI CHOUBISA MALE EWS2173  35.0515 BHAGVATI DEVI CHAUBISA

836201 VIJESH KUMAR MEGHWAL MANI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2174  35.0515 KAMLA DEVI

834243 ANITA DAMOR SURESH KUMAR DAMOR FEMALE ST2175  35.0515 SURAJ DEVI

747116 KAMLESH JAIN DEVI LAL JAIN MALE EWS2176  35.0515 PREMILA DEVI JAIN

748380 MANJULA PARMAR MOHAN LAL PARMAR FEMALE ST2177  35.0515 LAXMI PARMAR

749082 ISHWAR LAL SHARMA SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA MALE EWS2178  35.0515 KANTA BAI SHARMA

833655 VINESH PATEL DEVI LAL PATEL MALE OBC2179  35.0515 PUSHPA DEVI

749467 RAM LAL HAKARA MALE ST2180  35.0515 SUGANA BAI

748736 BABULAL MAKANLAL DODIYAR MALE ST2181  35.0515 ITALI DEVI

747492 AJIT KUMAR YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE SC2182  35.0515 SAWITA DEVI YADAV

747582 RAMKISHOR PARMAR RATANLAL PARMAR MALE ST2183  35.0515 KESAR DEVI PARMAR

746958 RAKESH KUMAR ROAT BAPU LAL ROAT MALE ST2184  35.0515 SHANTI ROAT

746810 RAJ KUNWAR MOHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN2185  35.0515 GUDDI KUNWAR

834046 VERENDRA KUMAR FANAT HAJARI LAL MALE ST2186  35.0515 LAXMI DEVI

836812 SARIKA VYAS TULSI RAM VYAS FEMALE GEN2187  35.0515 JAILAXMI VYAS

834788 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA RANCHHOD LAL MEENA MALE ST2188  35.0515 SAVITA DEVI

817710 JAGDISH KUMAR SAVA RAM MALE ST2189  35.0515 CHAMPA DEVI

835099 RAJVEER MEGHWAL JAGDISH MEGHWAL MALE SC2190  35.0515 KAMLA DEVI

747451 LAL SHANKER DAMOR ROOPA DAMOR MALE ST2191  35.0515 KAMLA

746798 MANOJ KUMAR GARASIYA RANGLAL GARASIYA MALE ST2192  35.0515 KANTA DEVI GARASIYA

835185 GOPAL NANAMA BABU LAL NANAMA MALE ST2193  35.0515 SAMU DEVI

748568 DIPEEKA KUMARI CHOUBISA BHAWANI SHANKAR CHOUBISA FEMALE GEN2194  35.0515 RAJESHWARI

749307 MOTI LAL REBARI NARAYAN REBARI MALE MBC2195  35.0515 MEERA REBARI

748759 SANJAY GARASIYA NAGJI GARASIYA MALE ST2196  35.0515 SAVITA DEVI

836726 RAJESH KUMAR GAMAR SHANTI LAL MALE ST2197  35.0515 KAMLA DEVI

837914 JEETMAL MEGHWAL UDAY LAL MALE SC2198  35.0515  LEHARIBAI

834062 SHAHRUKH KHAN VAJEER KHAN MALE GEN2199  35.0515 RAHISHA BANU

747211 HAKURAM MEENA RAMA JI MALE ST2200  35.0515 MEERA BAI

836487 BANSHI LAL  MEENA VALU JI MEENA MALE ST2201  35.0515 CHOKHALI BAI

747970 LALIT KUMAR PARMAR VALLABH RAM PARMAR MALE ST2202  35.0515 GALAL DEVI

836072 SHIVSHANKER MEENA KISHNA MEENA MALE ST2203  35.0515 KALI DEVI

836202 BHUPESH PATEL PREMCHAND PATEL MALE OBC2204  35.0515 MOTI DEVI

747364 ROSHAN KHANT BHURALAL KHANT MALE ST2205  35.0515 PUSHPA DEVI

833947 NARESH MEGHWAL BHAGWATI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2206  35.0515 PARWATI DEVI

748188 RAKESH KUMAR NANOMA RAMESHWAR NANOMA MALE ST2207  35.0515 RAMILA DEVI NANOMA

747907 PRIYANKA MANAT MOHAN MANAT FEMALE ST2208  35.0515 CHAMPA

837665 MAZID KHAN JABBAR KHA MALE GEN2209  35.0515 FAKRUNNISHA BANO

747072 KANHAIYA LAL TABIYAD NANJI TABIYAD MALE ST2210  35.0515 CHAMPA DEVI

834343 JAI RAM GARASIYA LAXMAN RAM MALE ST2211  35.0515 HAJA BAI

747406 PAVAN SINGH KATARA JOKHA KATARA MALE ST2212  35.0515 KANTA KATARA

746580 NARESH TIRGAR MANILAL TIRGAR MALE SC2213  35.0515 NATHI DEVI

747337 CHANDANI SHARMA HIRALAL SHARMA FEMALE OBC2214  35.0515  DIVPAVITRA SHARMA

746853 GOVIND KUMAWAT DASHRTH KUMAWAT MALE OBC2215  35.0515 SHANTI BAI

748717 RANI DARJI PREMSHANKAR DARJI FEMALE GEN2216  35.0515 LDCP DWSANTOSH BAI

746768 VINOD KATARA PREMCHAND KATARA MALE ST2217  35.0515 DEVALI KATARA

836874 PUSHPRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT KALYAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2218  35.0515 HANSA KUNWAR

747660 HIMMAT LAL DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE ST2219  35.0515 KANTA

748478 PANKAJ MEGHWAL MUKUND MEGHWAL MALE SC2220  35.0515 SHARDA BAI
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749223 SHANKER LAL PATIDAR PADAMJI PATIDAR MALE OBC2221  35.0515 RUPI DEVI

749460 GOURAV PATIDAR GAJENDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC2222  35.0515 LINA DEVI

838169 AJAY KUMAR MEENA NAGENDRA JI MALE ST2223  35.0515 SUGNA DEVI

836940 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2224  35.0515 SHEELA DEVI

747508 DINESH KUMAR FALEJA VIJAY PAL FALEJA MALE ST2225  35.0515 SITA DEVI

834875 HARISH KUMAR MEENA ROOPLAL MEENA MALE ST2226  35.0515 HOMLI DEVI

747503 HARSHIT VAISHNAV ASHOK DAS MALE OBC2227  35.0515 SANGEETA DEVI

748173 SEEMA BHAGORA KANHAIYALAL BHAGORA FEMALE ST2228  35.0515 SHANTA DEVI

749367 PRAKASH YADAV VELJI YADAV MALE SC2229  35.0515 RATAN YADAV

835046 CHANDRESH JOGI BALUNATH JOGI MALE OBC2230  35.0515 GANGA JOGI

837113 RAHUL SALVI SHANTI LAL SALVI MALE SC2231  35.0515 SHARDA DEVI

834432 LOKENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT HARI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2232  35.0515 LILA KUNWARCHUNDAWAT

746656 UJJWAL SINGH SISODIYA JAGMAL SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS2233  35.0515 DIVYA KUNWAR

748326 SAVJI MAIDA LALJI MAIDA MALE ST2234  35.0515 NAKUDI DEVI

747219 PRADEEP KATIJA KACHARU KATIJA MALE ST2235  35.0515 HUKI DEVI

747416 SUNIL KUMAR BHOI MOHANLAL BHOI MALE OBC2236  35.0515 SANSAR DEVI

747287 GOVIND CHARPOTA NATWAR LAL CHARPOTA MALE ST2237  35.0515 LAXMI DEVI

749157 ASHOK PARGI KALIDAS PARGI MALE ST2238  35.0515 GOTAME DEVI

748114 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GHANSHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2239  35.0515 JAYENDRA KANWAR CHOUHAN

747973 MINA MEENA RAJU MEENA FEMALE ST2240  35.0515 RAKMA BAI

747391 VIJAY YADAV MANILAL YADAV MALE SC2241  35.0515 NARVADA DEVI

838287 VISHAL MEENA DILIP MEENA MALE ST2242  35.0515 NIRMA DEVI

749130 REENA AMLIYA SHANTI LAL AMLIYA FEMALE ST2243  35.0515 HAJU AMALIYA

747906 PARMANAND SEN ISHWAR LAL SEN MALE OBC2244  35.0515 SHIV KANYA BAI

837994 ARJUN KHATIK MADAN LAL MALE SC2245  35.0515 KAILASHI DEVI

837172 JITENDRA YOGI RAMBABU YOGI MALE OBC2246  35.0515 DHOLI DEVI

746698 RAHUL KHERWASIYA DEVSHANKER KHERWASIYA MALE GEN2247  35.0515 HEERA DEVI

747420 RAVI PARMAR TARA CHAND PARMAR MALE ST2248  35.0515 SURTA PARMAR

833709 DILIP KUMAR BHIL AMRIT LAL MALE ST2249  35.0515 GALI DEVI

748996 HARISH CHANDRA RAJMAL MALE ST2250  35.0515 LALITA DEVI

747173 DASHRATH LAL MEENA BAPULAL MEENA MALE ST2251  35.0515 JIVA DEVI

838435 KALYAN KUMAR MEENA BHURI LAL MEENA MALE ST2252  35.0515 SUGANA DEVI

835706 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA FEMALE ST2253  35.0515 SATURI DEVI

747193 RAHUL KHARADI MOHANLAL KHARADI MALE ST2254  35.0515 RESHMA KHARADI

747608 HANSRAJ SINGH RATHOD BHUPENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2255  35.0515 SUBHADRA KUMAR

748237 PUSHPAK BHAGORA VIMAL PRAKASH BHAGORA MALE ST2256  35.0515 SURTA BHAGORA

747292 SUNIL MANAT SHANKAR MANAT MALE ST2257  35.0515 HAJU DEVI MANAT

836386 SURESH MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST2258  35.0515 SURJA  MEENA

836781 HARI OM SUBHASH CHANDER MALE OBC2259  35.0515 INDRA DEVI

747828 NILESH PATIDAR NATHU PATIDAR MALE OBC2260  35.0515 SHARDA PATIDAR

749625 DHANRAJ SARPOTA HAJIYA SARPOTA MALE ST2261  35.0515 BABLI DEVI SARPOTA

837608 YOGESH KUAMR DARANGA CHATAR SINGH JI MALE ST2262  35.0515 PARITA DEVI DARANGA

748772 MANOHAR SINGH PARIHAR KARAN SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN2263  35.0515 PUSHPA KUNWAR

746624 NITIN MEHRA CHAMPALAL MALE OBC2264  35.0515 PUSHPA BAI

834237 RANJIT SINGH SOLANKI HIMMAT SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS2265  35.0515 FULI BAI

747368 SUNIL KATARA RAMLAL KATARA MALE ST2266  35.0515 NARAYANI DEVI

837118 RAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT UNKAR SINGH MALE EWS2267  35.0515 UGAM KUNWAR

838275 ANJALI SHAKTAWAT PRAHALAD SINGH SHAKTAWAT FEMALE GEN2268  35.0515 MAMTA KUNWAR

835301 SHARAD SUTHAR KANHAIYA LAL  SUTHAR MALE OBC2269  35.0515 PUSHPA DEVI

749531 AMBA LAL MEENA RADHESHYAM MALE ST2270  35.0515 SOHANI

749044 MAYURAJ SINGH AHADA LAXMAN SINGH AHADA MALE GEN2271  35.0515 CHANDA KUNWAR

747766 DHRUV SINGH RATHOR SURYA SINGH MALE EWS2272  35.0515 NISHA KUNWAR

833952 VISHNU KUMAR NABAB SINGH MEENA MALE ST2273  35.0515 MACHHLA DEVI

749287 IMPAL SINGH RATHORE NAGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2274  35.0515 BHAVNA RATHORE

835028 DEV KISHAN KALAL DINESH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC2275  35.0515 KANCHAN DEVI

746639 BHUPENDRA REBARI KALA RAM REBARI MALE OBC2276  35.0515 DHAPU DEVI

749102 ANITA KANHAIYALAL PARGI FEMALE ST2277  34.7491 LAXMI

746872 ARJUNLAL DAMOR NANAJI DAMOR MALE ST2278  34.7182 RATAN DEVI

834122 SHANTI LAL MEENA LAXMAN MEENA MALE ST2279  34.7182 DOLI MEENA

748567 MANOHAR KATARA THAVRA KATARA MALE ST2280  34.7182 SAVITA DEVI
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836036 CHETAN PATEL GOVIND LAL PATEL MALE OBC2281  34.7182 PREMI DEVI

747965 RAVI KUMAR NAI BANSILAL NAI MALE OBC2282  34.7182 SUMITRA DEVI NAI

837653 RAJVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHAKTI SINGH MALE GEN2283  34.7182 SUMITRA CHUNDAWAT

748832 NAMAN JAIN ALKESH JAIN MALE GEN2284  34.7182 SUBHDRA DEVI

748204 RAKESH KUMAR PARGI NANURAM PARGI MALE ST2285  34.3849 CHAMPA DEVI

836875 YUDHISHTHIR PALIWAL SUNDER PALIWAL MALE GEN2286  34.3849 INDRA PALIWAL

747982 ANIL PRAJAPAT SHANTI LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2287  34.3849 KAMLA BAI

746793 TEJBAHADUR SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHUPENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2288  34.0825 CHANDRA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

749239 MUKESH ROAT NANURAM ROAT MALE ST2289  34.0206 NIRMALA ROAT

833692 HANSA RANI PIPLIWAL KAILASH PIPLIWAL FEMALE OBC2290  34.0206 DE DIVSUMITRA PIPLIWAL

836479 RANJIT KUMAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST2291  34.0206 DHULI DEVI

748451 PRAKASH CHANDRA REBARI HIRALAL REBARI MALE MBC2292  34.0206 DHAPU

837570 PRABHA KHARADI AMRIT LAL FEMALE ST2293  34.0206 KANTA DEVI

748109 MOHAN LAL YADAV BHAGVAN SINGH YADAV MALE SC2294  34.0206 CHHAGAN DEVI

835634 SHARDA KHATIK GANEH LAL KHATIK FEMALE SC2295  34.0206  DIVLAXMI DEVI

747953 GAJENDRA ROAT JEEVRAJ ROAT MALE ST2296  34.0206 THAWARI DEVI

747095 DHULESHWAR MEENA HUKAJI MEENA MALE ST2297  34.0206 VIMLA DEVI MEENA

835337 PRAHLAD PATEL PRABHU LAL PATEL MALE OBC2298  34.0206 MANI DEVI PATEL

746744 RATAN LAL CHARPOTA DEVJI CHARPOTA MALE ST2299  34.0206 VANA CHARPOTA

748905 TARA RAJPUT VIJAY SINGH RAJPUT FEMALE EWS2300  34.0206 SHARDA BAI

749597 PRADEEP SINGH SISODIYA KALYAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN2301  34.0206 CHANDA KUNWAR

748966 BHARAT YADAV HARISH YADAV MALE SC2302  34.0206 MANI BAI

836073 NARPAT SINGH JHALA BHAGAWAT SINGH JHALA MALE GEN2303  34.0206 NARAYAN KUNWAR

836472 VAL CHAND TELI HEERA LAL TELI MALE OBC2304  34.0206 KHUMANI BAI

836328 DHARMA CHANDRA LAKHUMBRA LAKSHMAN LAL LAKHUMBRA MALE ST2305  34.0206 CHAMPA BAI

747112 AMIT LAL AHARI RAMA AHARI MALE ST2306  34.0206 SAVITA DEVI

836500 DEEPAK KUMAR ANGARI MANNA LAL ANGARI MALE ST2307  34.0206 HUKALI BAI

747327 CHUNNI LAL MEENA RAAMA MEENA MALE ST2308  34.0206 LDCP DWMANGLI BAI MEENA

749513 AASIF HUSAIN MOHAMMAD UMAR MALE OBC2309  34.0206 HUSENA

748371 RAM LAL MEENA KANAJI MALE ST2310  34.0206 HEERA BAI

747098 SUNIL KUMAR DAMOR GAJRAJ DAMOR MALE ST2311  34.0206 KANKU

748370 ROHIT ROAT NANALAL ROAT MALE ST2312  34.0206 GANGA DEVI ROAT

834860 PRAKASH KUMAR LOHAR GANESH LAL LOHAR MALE OBC2313  34.0206 SOVNI BAI

836230 PRABHU RAM SAVA RAM MALE ST2314  34.0206 GALI DEVI

836125 MANGLA RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE ST2315  34.0206 TULSI BAI

833720 DIPESH KUMAR AHARI SHANKAR LAL AHARI MALE ST2316  34.0206 SAVITA DEVI

837002 JAIPAL SINGH RANAWAT SHAYAM SINGH MALE EWS2317  34.0206 HUKAM KANWAR

836132 PARVAT KUMAR GARASIYA NAKIYA RAM MALE ST2318  34.0206 JAGI BAI

748656 RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR PRATAP DAMOR MALE ST2319  34.0206 KESARI DAMOR

747842 CHANDRESH PANDYA MOTIRAM PANDYA MALE EWS2320  34.0206 REKHA DEVI

747160 BHERU SINGH DEVI SINGH MALE GEN2321  34.0206 PEP KUNWAR

747646 GOTAM LAL MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST2322  34.0206 PARU

833981 JITENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2323  34.0206 KAMLA DEVI

838237 PRAVIN KUMAR DAMOR RAMJI DAMOR MALE ST2324  34.0206 AMRI DEVI

835630 HARISH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE EWS2325  34.0206 CHAMPA BAI SHARMA

749255 DEVEE LAL KATARA KOM CHAND KATARA MALE ST2326  34.0206 JHOMLI

837992 SAVA RAM RAVATA JI MALE ST2327  34.0206 MEERKI DEVI

749430 LALU RAM DODA BABU LAL DODA MALE ST2328  34.0206 SURTA DEVI

749318 MAMTA KUMARI ROAT BHARAT LAL ROAT FEMALE ST2329  34.0206 MANI

834007 HEMANT MENARIA MOHAN LAL MENARIA MALE GEN2330  34.0206 BHAGWATI DEVI

749435 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN2331  34.0206 MOHAN KUNWAR

836577 MANGI LAL GARASIYA NATHA RAM MALE ST2332  34.0206 VARJU BAI

747768 RAJENDRA NATH BADREE NATH MALE OBC2333  34.0206 SHVAMA DEVI

746642 JYOTI ROAT DINESH ROAT FEMALE ST2334  34.0206 NARVADA DEVI

749506 ASHWINI PRAJAPAT LAXMI NARAYAN PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2335  34.0206 REKHA PRAJAPAT

748051 AMIT KUMAR BARANDA ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE ST2336  34.0206 JAMNA DEVI

837431 SURESH KUMAR GARASIYA SAMARAM GARASIYA MALE ST2337  34.0206 KAMALI  DEVI

748720 KAILASH KUMAR CHARPOTA NARAYAN CHARPOTA MALE ST2338  34.0206 RATAN

749001 RAVI SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE EWS2339  34.0206 SAVITA KUNWAR

747050 PRAKASH CHANDRA NANOMA BHURALAL NANOMA MALE ST2340  34.0206 MANJULA DEVI NANOMA
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748274 KAUSHAL PATIDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC2341  34.0206 RAMILA PATIDAR

748020 NIKHIL KUMAR DARJI KANTI LAL DARJI MALE OBC2342  34.0206 BABLI DEVI DARJI

748609 DHAVAL DHRUVSHANKAR PANDYA DHRUVSHANKAR PANDYA MALE GEN2343  34.0206 RAJESHRI BEN PANDYA

747557 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2344  34.0206 BHAVNA KUNWAR

835744 SHAILESH MENAT MOHAN LAL MALE ST2345  34.0206 BHURI DEVI

835981 RAJENDRA MEENA KACHRUMAL MEENA MALE ST2346  34.0206 TULSI DEVI

749300 PANKAJ KUMAR CHARPOTA PRABHU CHARPOTA MALE ST2347  34.0206 KANTU DEVI

747132 SANJAY REGAR MANSHUKH REGAR MALE SC2348  34.0206 PREMLATA

749607 NILESH LABANA DEVI LAL LABANA MALE MBC2349  34.0206 SUGNA

834959 HEMENDRA MEGHWAL PYAR CHAND MALE SC2350  34.0206 LDCP DWNOJI BAI

747784 JASHODA REBARI NARAYAN REBARI FEMALE MBC2351  34.0206 KAILASH REBARI

838046 MOHIT MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST2352  34.0206 YASHODA MEENA

748116 GAJENDRA YADAV DEVI LAL YADAV MALE SC2353  34.0206 DURGA

838383 YATIN KATARA LAXMAN LAL KATARA MALE ST2354  34.0206 REKHA DEVI

836447 BHAWAR LAL KHARADI DHARMA KHARADI MALE ST2355  34.0206 SHANTI DEVI

834856 SANJAY KUMAR LAKHMA MALE ST2356  34.0206 GANGA BAI

834558 JAGDISH SINGH RAJPUT LAXMAN SINGH MALE EWS2357  34.0206 LEHAR BAI

835305 GOPAL MEGHWAL DEVI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2358  34.0206 MOVANI BAI MEGHWAL

838529 AJAY MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE ST2359  34.0206 MANSHA DEVI MEENA

747698 DINESH PRAJAPAT PARMANAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2360  34.0206 SHYAMA DEVI

747586 RAGHUVEER SINGH SISODIYA ANAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS2361  34.0206 MANGALA KUWAR

747060 GAURAV CHARPOTA DEVI LAL MALE ST2362  34.0206 KAILASHI DEVI

835195 AVDESH KUMAR MEGHWAL SHANTI LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2363  34.0206 KAMLA DEVI

746640 GAURAV KATARA HUKA KATARA MALE ST2364  34.0206 RAMILA KATARA

833581 VIKRAM KUMAR GULAB CHAND JI MALE ST2365  34.0206 MAYA DEVI

835496 JITENDRA KUMAR GAMETI BANSHI LAL JI MALE ST2366  34.0206 SHANTA DEVI

746859 PALLAV LAUVOT ICHCHHASHANKAR LAUVOT MALE GEN2367  34.0206 LAXMI LAUVOT

835140 KAPIL KUMAR MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST2368  34.0206 TULSI DEVI

749621 RADHERAJ BUNKER RAJMAL BUNKER MALE SC2369  34.0206 REKHA

837360 ASHOK KUMAR GARASIYA NAVAL JI MALE ST2370  34.0206 SHARDA DEVI

749107 GOVIND ROAT CHANDU LAL ROAT MALE ST2371  34.0206 DEVKI ROAT

835712 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST2372  34.0206 SHANTA MEENA

837904 JAGDISH KUMAR DAMOR BACHU BHAI DAMOR MALE ST2373  34.0206 JASHODA DEVI

838164 JITENDRA DAMOR RAM LAL MALE ST2374  34.0206 KODRI DEVI

765791 ROSHAN LAL MALI MITTHU LAL MALI MALE OBC2375  34.0206 DEU BAI

748834 KOMAL DENDOR GOVIND DENDOR FEMALE ST2376  34.0206 RAMILA DEVI

748695 PUSHPENDRA KOTED RAMESH KOTED MALE ST2377  34.0206 MANJULA DEVI

835426 RAJVEER SINGH TANWAR RANJEET SINGH TANWAR MALE GEN2378  34.0206 MANJULA TANWAR

834477 DEVENDRA KHARADI SUKHLAL KHARADI MALE ST2379  34.0206 SAVITA DEVI

836117 RAJU RAM JAMTA RAM MALE ST2380  34.0206 MOVNI BAI

749321 AKSHAYRAJ SINGH SISODIYA GOVIND SINGH SISODIA MALE EWS2381  34.0206 PRIYANKA KUNWAR

838557 ABHAY PADIHAR DEEPAK PADIHAR MALE SC2382  34.0206 VIMLA DEVI

746981 KARU LAL DODIYAR LALJI DODIYAR MALE ST2383  33.6873 KACHARI DODIYAR

749048 MURLI DAS SAD NARAYAN DAS SAD MALE OBC2384  33.6873 PARWATI SAD

746663 MUKESH CHAND SANGADA BABU SANGADA MALE ST2385  33.6873 DIVLI DEVI

748705 MAHENDRA PATIDAR GOUTAM LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC2386  33.6873 GOKEL DEVI

835767 RITIK BHAGORA ROSHAN LAL MALE ST2387  33.6873 SHARMILA DEVI

749588 MAHIPAL PARGI MOHAN LAL MALE ST2388  33.6873 PARI DEVI

836183 KAMLESH PATEL MANNA LAL PATEL MALE OBC2389  33.6873 KAMLA BAI

748236 SUMITRA AHARI SAVJI FEMALE ST2390  33.3849 TULSI

834123 PRATIBHA MEENA SHANKER LAL  MEENA FEMALE ST2391  33.3540  DIVMANI DEVI

835351 REKHA JAIN ANIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS2392  33.3540 SUMAN

837447 RAHUL GARASIYA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE ST2393  33.3540 NIRMALA DEVI

748888 SHANTI LAL KATARA NAGA KATARA MALE ST2394  33.0206 KANKU KATARA

747530 GAYATRI BALA TAILOR KALU LAL TAILOR FEMALE OBC2395  32.9897  DIVJIVI DEVI

836788 BHERU LAL SHANTI LAL MALE ST2396  32.9897 FULKI BAI

747852 NANA LAL DAMOR BAPU LAL DAMOR MALE ST2397  32.9897 MANU

747124 SHASHIKANT DODIYAR BHAGVATILAL DODIYAR MALE ST2398  32.9897 KAMALA DEVI

747814 RAKESH KUMAR ARYA MAHENDRA KUMAR ARYA MALE SC2399  32.9897 NIRMALA DEVI ARYA

748275 MANOHAR LAL MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST2400  32.9897 SEETA BAI
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747426 VIJESH NARAYAN LAL MALE OBC2401  32.9897 CHAMPA

747661 SUKHDEV KATARA ATMARAM KATARA MALE ST2402  32.9897 JASHODA KATARA

835477 SHOBHA LAL MEGHWAL TOLARAM MALE SC2403  32.9897 GENDEE

747985 SUSHILA KUMARI KHARADI KANHAIYA LAL KHARADI FEMALE ST2404  32.9897 SHANTA DEVI KHARADI

748421 KALAMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2405  32.9897 MAHENDRA KUNWAR

749248 PRAKASH CHANDRA PARGI BABU LAL PARGI MALE ST2406  32.9897 SAKUDI DEVI

834791 LAXMAN KHATIK BHERU LAL KHATIK MALE SC2407  32.9897 DURGA BAI

748938 VIJAY PAL DAMOR HIMMAT RAM DAMOR MALE ST2408  32.9897 LDCP DWMALI DEVI

747769 RAMESH CHANDER MAIDA CHAPLA MAIDA MALE ST2409  32.9897 DANKI DEVI

835467 RAJIV KUMAR SAINI KEDAR PRASAD MALE OBC2410  32.9897 KISTURI SAINI

748886 GUDIYA KUNWAR LAAL SINGH FEMALE GEN2411  32.9897 BHANWAR KUNWAR

838082 NIRBHAY LAL MEGHWAL GANESH LAL MALE SC2412  32.9897 HAGAMI BAI

748669 JAYESH GAMOT MANI LAL GAMOT MALE EWS2413  32.9897 SHANTI BAI GAMOT

838004 INDRA KUNWAR PANWAR PARVAT SINGH FEMALE GEN2414  32.9897  WIDDEVI KUNWAR

747195 DHARMENDRA MEENA MANI LAL MEENA MALE ST2415  32.9897 SHANTA DEVI

838002 BHUPENDRA PALIWAL LAXMI NARAYAN MALE GEN2416  32.9897 KESAR DEVI PALIWAL

748040 AKHMA AHARI GAUTAM AHARI MALE ST2417  32.9897 CHAMPADI

833812 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAVA RAM MALE ST2418  32.9897 LEEBU DEVI

836332 GOVIND KUMAR SEN MANGI LAL SEN MALE OBC2419  32.9897 GANGA DEVI SEN

749149 MOHIT DEORA RAJENDRA DEORA MALE EWS2420  32.9897 URMILA DEORA

833553 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA KALU RAM MEENA MALE ST2421  32.9897 SHAKUNTLA DEVI MEENA

746625 DHARMENDRA GARASIYA VAR SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST2422  32.9897 RAKSHA DEVI

834154 JAYA KUMARI MEENA BHAGWAN LAL FEMALE ST2423  32.9897 KESAR BAI

746992 GOVIND AHARI LAXMAN LAL AHARI MALE ST2424  32.9897 DHANWANTI AHARI

748287 BHUPENDRA SINGH DHUL SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2425  32.9897 JASU KUNWAR

749528 KIRTISH PANCHOLI ROOP SHANAKR PANCHOLI MALE EWS2426  32.9897 RAMEELA PANCHOLI

749555 KALPESH KATARA LET RAKESH KUMAR KATARA MALE ST2427  32.9897 LAXMI DEVI

746709 KHUSHAWANT SINGH BAROD MAHIPAL SINGH BAROD MALE EWS2428  32.9897 VILASH KUNWAR BAROD

836427 SHAKTI SINGH CHOUHAN PRITHVI SINGH MALE EWS2429  32.9897 PANKAJ KUWAR

836001 DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE EWS2430  32.9897 KAILASH DEVI

836045 BHERU LAL MEENA DAMA JI MEENA MALE ST2431  32.9897 UDI BAI

746935 PUJA DAMOR BHURA LAL FEMALE ST2432  32.9897 HEMLATA DEVI

838458 ASHOK BHIL SAVJI BHIL MALE ST2433  32.9897 GANGA BAI

747305 HITESH KUMAR ROAT VASUDEV ROAT MALE ST2434  32.9897 SHEELA DEVI ROAT

834257 KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2435  32.9897 BABLI DEVI

748786 MOTI LAL KHANT NANURAM KHANT MALE ST2436  32.9897 KANTA DEVI KHANT

748511 ASHA ROAT MAHIPAL ROAT FEMALE ST2437  32.9897 AMARI DEVI

837417 PREM PRAKASH PARMAR SHANTI LAL PARMAR MALE ST2438  32.9897 RATAN DEVI

838057 AKSHY SHARMA MANI LAL SHARMA MALE OBC2439  32.9897 SUMITRA SHARMA

746950 HARISH CHANDRA LASU BAMANIYA MALE ST2440  32.9897 SOMI

748148 BHIM SINGH DINDOR KANTI LAL MALE ST2441  32.9897 KANTA

747038 DIGVIJAY SINGH RANAWAT NATWAR SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN2442  32.9897 NIRMLA KAUNWAR

747971 CHIRAG VYAS ANIL KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN2443  32.9897 NAINA

748642 MANISHA GARASIYA MAN SINGH GARASIYA FEMALE ST2444  32.9897 SOSAN

749583 BANSHILAL PARMAR SHIVLAL MALE ST2445  32.9897 MANJU DEVI

835906 ARMAN HUSSAIN ANWAR HUSSAIN MALE OBC2446  32.9897 REHANA BANO

747733 YASHPAL DENDOR KANTILAL DENDOR MALE ST2447  32.9897 CHETAN DEVI DENDOR

748487 ASHVIN KUMAR DAMOR LAXMAN DAMOR MALE ST2448  32.9897 KANTA DEVI DAMOR

836839 JITENDAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT HARI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2449  32.9897 LEELA KUNWAR

748233 ANKIT DARJI PRAKASH DARJI MALE OBC2450  32.9897 SUMITRA DEVI DARJI

748969 SANJAY KALAL JAYANTI LAL MALE OBC2451  32.9897 NIRMALA DEVI

746685 SHAMBHU SINGH PAPPU SINGH MALE GEN2452  32.9897 LADKI

748949 LOKENDRA PRASAD HUKMICHAND NINAMA MALE ST2453  32.9897 PREM DEVI

838391 ANKUSH KUMAR MEENA BHAROSI LAL MEENA MALE ST2454  32.9897 KISTURI DEVI

747831 ROSHAN YADAV KANTI LAL YADAV MALE SC2455  32.9897 KALAWATI

749610 SHANKAR LAL BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST2456  32.9897 GOTI BAI

837433 MAHIPAL MEENA LAXMAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2457  32.9897 GANGA MEENA

749009 MANOJ PATIDAR RAMESH PATIDAR MALE OBC2458  32.9897 SANGITA PATIDAR

748724 ANIL MAIDA BAHADUR MAIDA MALE ST2459  32.9897 MEERA MAIDA

747915 SHANKAR LAL AHARI NATHU LAL AHARI MALE ST2460  32.9897 KAUDI AHARI
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747231 PRAKASH KUMAR MEENA HUKIYA MALE ST2461  32.9897 BHERI

748735 ISHWAR LAL ROAT RAMJI ROAT MALE ST2462  32.9897 MEVA ROAT

836661 DINESH KUMAR MEENA VALA JI MALE ST2463  32.9897 PHULI BAI

836377 DHANPAL PARMAR RANCHHOD LAL PARMAR MALE ST2464  32.9897 KAMLA DEVI

835855 SATYENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN LAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GEN2465  32.9897 DAKHU KUNWAR

749600 VINOD DAMOR LAXMAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST2466  32.9897 SOMI DEVI

834045 PUNAM MEGHWAL RATAN JI MEGHWAL FEMALE SC2467  32.9897 MANGI BAI

749083 LOKESH YADAV NANU LAL YADAV MALE SC2468  32.9897 ASHA DEVI

746984 MAGAN LAL MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE ST2469  32.9897 NAKUDI MEENA

836823 BHARAT GAMETI VAKTA GAMETI MALE ST2470  32.9897 MEERA

747494 PANKAJ KUMAR KATARA JAYPRAKASH KATARA MALE ST2471  32.9897 KANU DEVI

834260 VISHAL KALAL SHANKAR LAL KALAL MALE OBC2472  32.9897 KAMLA DEVI

748731 VISHVA VARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN DHARMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2473  32.9897 BINA KUNWAR

837739 MANISH KALAL TEK CHAND KALAL MALE OBC2474  32.9897 DURGA DEVI

747935 NEHA PARGI JEEVA PARGI FEMALE ST2475  32.9897 SHANKARI PARGI

748797 HARISHANKAR ROAT MOGA JI MALE ST2476  32.9897 SAVITA ROAT

766139 LOKESH KUMAR DHAKAR NANU RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC2477  32.9897 LALITA BAI

747431 RAVISH KOTADIYA HARI LAL KOTDIYA MALE ST2478  32.9897 NIRMLA DEVI

748599 ABHAY SHRIMALI SHASHI KANT SHRIMALI MALE GEN2479  32.9897 TEENA SHRIMALI

749109 HARSHRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHAGWAT SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2480  32.9897 NIRANJANA KUMARI

748307 VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2481  32.9897 LAKSHMI KUNWAR

837676 MAHIPAL SINGH DEVDA VIJAY SINGH DEVDA MALE GEN2482  32.9897 KANCHAN KUNWAR DEVDA

747236 AKSHAYRAJ SINGH RATHORE ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2483  32.9897 PURAN KUNWAR

837633 AJAY MEENA SHIV LAL MEENA MALE ST2484  32.9897 DHANU DEVI

747635 TARUN AHARI PRABHU LAL AHARI MALE ST2485  32.9897 INDIRA DEVI

833855 RITIK KUMAR PATEL SURAJMAL PATEL MALE OBC2486  32.9897 SHEELA DEVI

836381 PREMNARAYAN MEENA SURAJMAL MEENA MALE ST2487  32.9897 LEELA MEENA

747811 ABHISHEK PANCHAL JAGDISH PANCHAL MALE OBC2488  32.9897 TEENA PANCHAL

746612 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE SURYA SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2489  32.9897 NISHA KUNWAR

747601 SUNIL CHARPOTA DHANRAJ CHARPOTA MALE ST2490  32.9897 SURTA CHARPOTA

749572 MANISH KATARA UDAYSINGH KATARA MALE ST2491  32.9897 RISHAM KATARA

746634 ANITA RATHORE GOVARDHAN RATHORE FEMALE MBC2492  32.9897 SUNITA RATHORE

748209 BHAVINI PATIDAR NARESH PATIDAR FEMALE OBC2493  32.9897 SANGITA PATIDAR

747369 AANAND KUMAWAT OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC2494  32.9897 REKHA

748229 MONIKA BARANDA JAYANTI LAL BARANDA FEMALE ST2495  32.9897 BASANTI DEVI

749314 ROSHAN MEENA PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST2496  32.9897 KANTA DEVI

747699 ASILA AD SOHAN FEMALE ST2497  32.9897 RAMILA

749150 MOHINI RAWAL KAILASH NATH RAWAL FEMALE OBC2498  32.9897 SUMITRA DEVI RAWAL

746566 AJAY PAL SINGH CHEN SINGH MALE GEN2499  32.9897 RADHA KUNWAR

837667 VIRENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT TEJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS2500  32.9897 GEND KUNWAR

821306 PRAKASH KUMAR MANCHA RAM MALE ST2501  32.9897 ASHA DEVI

749018 RAVI KUMAR LOHAR GOPAL LAL MALE OBC2502  32.9897 MANGI DEVI

823071 SURAJPAL SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE EWS2503  32.9897 SANTOSH KANWAR

746597 VISHAL BUNKAR RAJENDRA BUNKAR MALE SC2504  32.9897 BABLI DEVI BUNKAR

748770 REHAN KHAN MOHAMMAD YUSUF MALE GEN2505  32.9897 MUNIJA BEE

836658 PRATIK BHOI VINOD KUMAR BHOI MALE OBC2506  32.9897 PUSHPA DEVI

747278 PRINCE RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE GEN2507  32.9897 KRISHNA KUNWAR

837961 PRIYANSHU TAWAD ROSHAN LAL MALE ST2508  32.9897 PREM LATA

747411 YOGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2509  32.9897 RAMILA KUNWAR

746839 UMANGRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN BHANUPRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS2510  32.9897 NEERU KUNWAR

835171 ASHISH PARMAR KISHAN LAL PARMAR MALE ST2511  32.9897 SAVLI BAI

749041 YATIN PATIDAR SHANTI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC2512  32.9897 ASHA PATIDAR

748791 HEMENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS2513  32.9897 SABU KUNWAR

837907 RANJEET KUMAR MEENA SOMALAL MEENA MALE ST2514  32.6564 NANI DEVI

748879 HITESH KUMAR ROAT VIJAY PAL ROAT MALE ST2515  32.6564 VARJU DEVI

765963 NEELAM SHAKYAWAL DEVENDRA SHAKYWAL FEMALE SC2516  32.6564  DIVSANTOSH SHAKYAWAL

748374 RAJIYA DHULJI MALE ST2517  32.6564 KANTA

835597 TUSHAR SINGH CHUNDAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2518  32.6564 KOKILA CHUNDAWAT

836357 DEEPAK PALIWAL AMRIT LAL PALIWAL MALE EWS2519  32.6564 LEELA DEVI

749516 KULDEEP AHARI MAGANLAL AHARI MALE ST2520  32.6564 ANITA DEVI

Page 42



Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

TSP

 Marks

CONDUCTOR DIRECT RECRUITMENT-2024
ifjpkyd lh/kh HkrhZ & 2024

SubCatMother Name

ANNEXURE-2

835533 MAHESH SINGH SISODIYA SHANKAR SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS2521  32.6564 KHIMI BAI

748760 RITESH CHARPOTA BHAWANI SHANKAR MALE ST2522  32.6564 GANGA CHARPOTA

837700 BHERU LAL DHOLI NATHU JI DHOLI MALE SC2523  32.3230 SOHNI DEVI

835570 NENA RAM MEGHWAL BHANA RAM MALE SC2524  32.3230 RATKI BAI

748947 SHYAMLAL MEENA AMBALAL MEENA MALE ST2525  32.3230 MOHANI BAI

747066 RAJENDRA MAL ARJUN MAL MALE ST2526  32.3230 TULSI DEVI

748929 GAJENDRA KUMAR KHARADI MATHURA LAL KHARADI MALE ST2527  32.3230 MARTI DEVI

748659 ANIL DAMOR KHATU DAMOR MALE ST2528  31.9897 SAKUR

749040 JAYANTI LAL MANAT REVA MANAT MALE ST2529  31.9588 AEJAN MANAT

746767 KAMAL SINGH MAIDA RAKMA MAIDA MALE ST2530  31.9588 KAMLA MAIDA

837940 ISHWAR LAL MEGHWAL KHEMRAJ JI MALE SC2531  31.9588 SURAJ DEVI

748443 PADAM CHAND MEENA DHULA MEENA MALE ST2532  31.9588 HAJANA

836030 NANDA RAM LALA RAM MALE SC2533  31.9588 PRATAPI BAI

747618 SHIVSHANKAR NINAMA HARISH CHANDRA NINAMA MALE ST2534  31.9588 LALITA NINAMA

835822 CHATRA RAM GARASIYA KALU RAM MALE ST2535  31.9588 KESHI BAI

836863 AJEET KUMAR SHANKER LAL MALE ST2536  31.9588 DHULI DEVI

837948 MANOJ KUMAR NATHU LAL GARASIYA MALE ST2537  31.9588 SUNITA DEVI

747877 MUKESH BARIYA BHURALAL BARIYA MALE ST2538  31.9588 TEGPAL

749081 PRATHAVI PAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT SOMANDER SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS2539  31.9588 LAXMI KUNWAR

746730 THANESHWAR LAL MEENA RAJMAL MEENA MALE ST2540  31.9588 RAU DEVI

748957 ASHA DODA RAM CHANDRA DODA FEMALE ST2541  31.9588 HAJU DEVI

747751 BHUPENDRA KUMAR KATARA LAL SHANKAR KATARA MALE ST2542  31.9588 LAXMI KATARA

834637 DINESH PURI GOSWAMI DEV PURI MALE OBC2543  31.9588 SOVAN DEVI

748774 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN NATHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2544  31.9588 KRISHNA KUNWAR

747165 KANCHAN CHAUBISA MAHESH CHANDRA FEMALE EWS2545  31.9588 GAYATRI

835812 BHANU PRAKASH MANGI LAL JI MALE GEN2546  31.9588 DEALASI DEVI

746851 LALSHANKAR PARMAR HAMIRA PARMAR MALE ST2547  31.9588 KAMALA DEVI

749405 PINKY PARGI JEEVA PARGI FEMALE ST2548  31.9588 KAMLI PARGI

748313 PINKI MALI NARAYANLAL FEMALE OBC2549  31.9588 SHARDA

749175 KISHAN LAL YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV MALE SC2550  31.9588 SAVITA DEVI

746951 PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN DALPAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2551  31.9588 PEPU KUNWAR CHOUHAN

748706 KAMLESH KALAL DEVILAL MALE OBC2552  31.9588 ASHA

749386 JEEVALAL PARMAR BASU PARMAR MALE ST2553  31.9588 SHANKERI PARMAR

749112 GOVIND NANOMA NATHULAL NANOMA MALE ST2554  31.9588 NIRMAL DEVI NANOMA

833857 HEERALAL KHARADI VIRAM CHAND KHARADI MALE ST2555  31.9588 MEERA BAI

747781 PRAVIN KUMAR KHANT GANESH KHANT MALE ST2556  31.9588 SUKHI

746873 KRISHANPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT BALVANT SINGH MALE GEN2557  31.9588 KAILASH KUNWAR SHAKTAWAT

837856 RAMESH KUMAR GARASIYA DHULA RAM MALE ST2558  31.9588 SAVI BAI

749359 CHETAN KUMAR CHOUHAN NARENDRA KUMAR CHOUHAN MALE OBC2559  31.9588 GEETA DEVI CHOUHAN

748331 KHUSHPAL SINGH AD NAGA MALE ST2560  31.9588 SANTA

748127 RAJENDRA SINGH HADMAT SINGH MALE EWS2561  31.9588 MEENA KUNWAR

835441 DINESH DARJI ISHWAR LAL DARJI MALE OBC2562  31.9588 LAXMI DEVI

746845 SUKHLAL ROAT PHOOLA ROAT MALE ST2563  31.9588 JEEJA ROAT

748447 SHELESH KUMAR ROAT BASU LAL ROAT MALE ST2564  31.9588 SHANTI DEVI

835157 RAJESH KUMAR SHREELAL MALE EWS2565  31.9588 MANJU BAI

837651 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR JI MEENA MALE ST2566  31.9588 SOHNI DEVI

835123 DILEEP KUMAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE ST2567  31.9588 KANTA DEVI

746838 UTTAM BHATT RAJENDRA BHATT MALE GEN2568  31.9588 SHARDA DEVI

747569 AJAY DAS BAIRAGI JAGDISH DAS BAIRAGI MALE OBC2569  31.9588 SUGAN

748918 VEENA MEENA GATULAL MEENA FEMALE ST2570  31.9588  DIVKAMLA MEENA

747199 GOURAV DARJI GATULAL DARJI MALE OBC2571  31.9588 NIRMALA DARJI

748100 MUKESH MEGHWAL KANHEYA LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2572  31.9588 SURAJ DEVI MEGHWAL

833622 PEMARAM MEENA ARJUN LAL MEENA MALE ST2573  31.9588 KALI DEVI

749085 LALURAM MEENA RUPA MEENA MALE ST2574  31.9588 RAJU DEVI MEENA

749383 BHARAT DARJI PANNALAL DARJI MALE OBC2575  31.9588 LALITA DEVI

746565 RAHUL KHANT HANJA KHANT MALE ST2576  31.9588 BHAVNA DEVI

748122 RAMAN LAL NINAMA NATHU MALE ST2577  31.9588 SHARMILA

821342 SACHIN KUMAR BILLU RAM MALE OBC2578  31.9588 ANITA DEVI

836157 JITENDRA KUMAR GADAT JAWAHAR LAL GADAT MALE ST2579  31.9588 HUKI DEVI

748175 RAHUL PARMAR MANI LAL PARMAR MALE ST2580  31.9588 KESAR DEVI
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748169 NARESH KUMAR BHAGORA BASU BHAGORA MALE ST2581  31.9588 DEVLI

747771 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAY SINGH MALE GEN2582  31.9588 GEETA KUWAR

747792 RITIK CHOUBISA MAHESH CHOUBISA MALE GEN2583  31.9588 GAYATRI CHOUBISA

749311 SHIVDAN SINGH JHALA ANAD SINGH MALE GEN2584  31.9588 KOKILA KUWAR

746713 VIKASH KUMAR RATHOR DEVI LAL RATHOR MALE ST2585  31.9588 MANI DEVI

837200 AVINASH BHAGORA SURAJ MAL BHAGORA MALE ST2586  31.9588 MEERA DEVI BHAGORA

834800 MAYURRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT SHAMBHU SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE GEN2587  31.9588 DEV KUNWAR

836098 MINESH DANGI RATAN LAL DANGI MALE OBC2588  31.9588 SALU BAI

747068 CHIRAG SHARMA HEERALAL SHARMA MALE OBC2589  31.9588 PAVITRA DEVI SHARMA

837459 VIKAS DHOLI SURESH DHOLI MALE SC2590  31.9588 BASANTI DHOLI

748510 NIKUNJ PATIDAR JAYANTI LAL PATIDAR MALE OBC2591  31.9588 SHEELA PATIDAR

749131 NARSINGH NINAMA RAMA NINAMA MALE ST2592  31.9588 KAMTU

834525 PANNA LAL PARGI DEVI LAL PARGI MALE ST2593  31.9588 NANI BAI

748771 GAGAN SEVAK PURNASHANKAR SEVAK MALE OBC2594  31.9588 PAVITRA SEVAK

749561 SANJAY ROAT SOMESHWAR ROAT MALE ST2595  31.9588 RAMILA ROAT

747192 TEJPRAKASH AHARI RAMLAL AHARI MALE ST2596  31.9588 MANJU DEVI AHARI

747342 PUSHP RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2597  31.9588 LAL KUNWAR

747310 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN HIMMAT SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2598  31.9588 KAILASH KUNWAR CHOUHAN

818063 MOTI RAM JAGA RAM MALE ST2599  31.9588 JANU BAI

747999 SURESH KUMAR NANOMA SHANKAR NANOMA MALE ST2600  31.9588 PUNJI DEVI NANOMA

749449 ANITA DEVI SINGH FEMALE OBC2601  31.9588 NIRMLA DEVI

835970 GAURI SHANKAR VELA RAM MALE ST2602  31.9588 KAMIYA DEVI

837960 DINESH LOHAR PRAKASH LOHAR MALE OBC2603  31.9588 HEERA DEVI

835663 BHUPENDRA SINGH TAKHAT SINGH MALE EWS2604  31.9588 PUSHPA KUNWAR

822803 SUMER CHOUDHARY ARJUN RAM MALE OBC2605  31.9588 MANJU DEVI

747096 KHUSHAL VAISHNAV DILIP KUMAR VAISHNAV MALE OBC2606  31.9588 REKHA DEVI

746666 HEENA MEGHWAL SATISH CHANDRA MEGHWAL FEMALE SC2607  31.9588 KANKU DEVI

747517 NILESH SENGADA DEVCHAND SENGADA MALE ST2608  31.9588 SAVITA DEVI SENGADA

749413 BHUPESH REBARI BHANWAR LAL REBARI MALE OBC2609  31.9588 LAXMI REBARI

748125 CHIMAN KUMAR DAMOR KALURAM DAMOR MALE ST2610  31.9588 SHARDA DEVI

833969 GOVERDHAN LAL GARASIYA PAKARAM MALE ST2611  31.9588 KANI BAI

747543 HARSHRAJ SINGH RAO NARENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC2612  31.9588 NIRMALA KUNWAR

838110 RIMZIM JHALA AJAY SINGH JHALA FEMALE EWS2613  31.9588 HANSHA DEVI

748931 VISHAL AHARI NANURAM AHARI MALE ST2614  31.9588 NARVADA AHARI

748023 UDDHAV RAJ SINGH MAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2615  31.9588 DHANRAJ KUNWAR

748351 AJAYRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN GIRDHARI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2616  31.9588 LAXMI KUNWAR

835228 LOKESH KUMAR GARASIYA KESHA RAM MALE ST2617  31.9588 SHANTI BAI

824579 IRFAN PATHAN IMMAMUDEEN MALE OBC2618  31.9588 SAEEDA BANO

838553 JANTA KUMARI BABU RAM FEMALE ST2619  31.9588 BHUTI BAI

818671 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2620  31.9588 NANDU KANWAR

747539 SANJAY REBARI BHAWAR LAL REBARI MALE MBC2621  31.9588 LAXMI REBARI

749411 RAHUL DAMOR KALU DAMOR MALE ST2622  31.9588 SHANTA

749159 ROSHAN VYAS DAYALAL VYAS MALE GEN2623  31.6254 NIRMALA DEVI VYAS

748675 VIKAS MODIYA NARAYAN LAL MODIYA MALE ST2624  31.6254 NIRMALA MODIYA

836419 DASHRATH KUMAR MEENA MATHURA LAL MALE ST2625  31.6254 LALKI DEVI

747432 SHAILESH BHAGORA SHANKAR LAL BHAGORA MALE ST2626  31.6254 PRAMILA

747471 VINOD NAI KESHU RAM NAI MALE OBC2627  31.3230 LEELA BAI

766107 VINIT KUMAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC2628  31.2921 GEETA DEVI

837928 RAJ KUMAR KALA RAM MALE ST2629  31.2921 SANEE BAI

836711 VIKRAM SINGH BHERU SINGH MALE GEN2630  30.9278 HIMMAT KUNWAR

746774 SUKHLAL MAVI NANALAL MAVI MALE ST2631  30.9278 KAMLI DEVI

834759 DILIP KUMAR PARMAR SHANTI LAL BHEEL MALE ST2632  30.9278 RATAN DEVI

838281 UPENDRA SINGH JHALA BHARAT SINGH JHALA MALE EWS2633  30.9278 DAVENDRA KUWAR

747137 ARVIND NANOMA HUKA NANOMA MALE ST2634  30.9278 KUREE NANOMA

747121 LOKENDRA SINGH GULAB SINGH MALE GEN2635  30.9278 JASHODA DEVI

834798 REENA KHERODIA FATEH LAL KHERODIA FEMALE EWS2636  30.9278 SHANTA DEVI KHERODIA

749095 SANJAY JOSHI BHAGWAN JOSHI MALE GEN2637  30.9278 LILAWATI JOSHI

837905 SOHAN LAL MEENA ROOP PRAKASH MALE ST2638  30.9278 SHANTA DEVI

748017 RAMAN LAL MAIDA JAGANNATH MAIDA MALE ST2639  30.9278 DALIYA

749209 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA KAMALA MALE ST2640  30.9278 RAKU DEVI MEENA
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748139 MEHMOODUL HASAN SAIYAD ALI  HUSSAIN MALE EWS2641  30.9278 KAMRUN NISHA

749384 KUNDAN TRIVEDI KUBERKANT TRIVEDI MALE GEN2642  30.9278 RAJESHWARI DEVI TRIVEDI

747061 KALU RAM PARGEE FULA PARGEE MALE ST2643  30.9278 BASUDI PARGEE

748388 DILEEP CHARPOTA KHEMA CHARPOTA MALE ST2644  30.9278 HAJU DEVI

748721 HEMANT KUMAR ROAT MOHAN LAL ROAT MALE ST2645  30.9278 LAXMI DEVI

747367 PREM SHANKAR MEENA DEVA JI MEENA MALE ST2646  30.9278 HOMLI BAI

748112 PANKAJ KUMAR GARASIYA SOMA GARASIYA MALE ST2647  30.9278 SONI DEVI

746937 DIPESH KUMAR NANOMA GATULAL NANOMA MALE ST2648  30.9278 SUSHILA NANOMA

748722 DILIP KALAL MANI LAL KALAL MALE OBC2649  30.9278 DURGA DEVI

749133 TUSHAR JAIN PAVAN JAIN MALE GEN2650  30.9278 MEENA JAIN

746974 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2651  30.9278 SAJJAN KUNWAR RATHORE

748924 GANESH LAL MEENA VAGU RAM MEENA MALE ST2652  30.9278 BADU DEVI

834834 SAGAR MEENA RAKESH MEENA MALE ST2653  30.9278 MEERA DEVI

747051 PRAVIN KUMAR DENDOR HARI PRASAD DENDOR MALE ST2654  30.9278 SHANTI DENDOR

837448 JAGDISH KUMAR MEENA KANA JI MEENA MALE ST2655  30.9278 SOMI DEVI

835705 MUKESH KUMAR KASOTA PRABHU LAL KASOTA MALE ST2656  30.9278 BHAGLI DEVI

834942 CHANDRESH MEENA HEERALAL MEENA MALE ST2657  30.9278 ANJANA MEENA

835038 NIRMAL KUMAR PARMAR BHERU LAL PARMAR MALE ST2658  30.9278 SAMSI DEVI

747013 VIKAS CHANDRA DAMOR PRABHA SHANKAR DAMOR MALE ST2659  30.9278 KALI DEVI

746608 SANJAY MEENA BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST2660  30.9278 NARI BAI

765647 SHYAM SINGH RANAWAT BALDEV SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN2661  30.9278 VISHNU KANWAR

747856 NARAYAN SINGH RAJPUT ISHWAR SINGH MALE GEN2662  30.9278 BHAGWT KUNWAR

836733 MANISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT MANGILAL MALE OBC2663  30.9278 BADAMI BAI

747109 MAHENDRA SINGH CHUNDAVAT DHUL SINGH CHUNDAVAT MALE EWS2664  30.9278 AJAB KUNVAR

834300 BAHADUR KHARADI HIRA LAL KHARADI MALE ST2665  30.9278 LALITA DEVI

748422 KULDEEP SINGH CHOUHAN GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2666  30.9278 RAJ KUNWAR CHOUHAN

835698 VIJAY PAL GAMAR PYAR CHAND GAMAR MALE ST2667  30.9278 BABLI DEVI

835369 SHANKAR LAL SAMEERA RAM GRASIYA MALE ST2668  30.9278 PABU DEVI

746815 MANOJ KUMAR PATIDAR HAMEG PATIDAR MALE OBC2669  30.9278 NEEMA

749035 DILEEP KUMAR DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST2670  30.9278 TILA DEVI

835782 LOKESH TAVAD LAXMAN TAVAD MALE ST2671  30.9278 KAMLA TAVAD

747975 KALPESH BUNKAR VAKHATRAM BUNKAR MALE SC2672  30.9278 KANKU BUNKAR

749197 PRAHLAD DODA MUKESH DODA MALE ST2673  30.9278 SHARDA DEVI DODA

748156 LOKENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN BHAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2674  30.9278 NANDA KUNWAR

834517 PRVIN KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL JI MALE ST2675  30.9278 MARIYAM DEVI

747453 ANIL KUMAR MEENA RANGLAL MEENA MALE ST2676  30.9278 SEETA DEVEE

747029 NANURAM PARGI KANHAIYALAL PARGI MALE ST2677  30.9278 LAXMI PARGI

748794 SOMESHWAR NINAMA VAGA NINAMA MALE ST2678  30.9278 GAUTTAM DEVI

835625 KAILASH KUMAR MEENA THAVAR CHAND MEENA MALE ST2679  30.9278 NARVADA DEVI

836872 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST2680  30.9278 DHANU DEVI

749304 BHAVESH KHARADI MAVJI KHARADI MALE ST2681  30.9278 REKHA DEVI KHARADI

748740 TRILOK ROAT KANHIYA LAL ROAT MALE ST2682  30.9278 JIJA DEVI

836368 DINESH BHANAT ISHWAR LAL MALE ST2683  30.9278 SHANTA DEVI

749450 KRISHNAPRATAP SINGH RATHORE KIRAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2684  30.9278 VISHNU KUNVAR

746971 NIKESH BHOI VITTHAL MALE OBC2685  30.9278 LALITA BHOI

835530 MAHAVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT SURENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS2686  30.9278 BANNA KUNWAR

747166 NEPAL MEGHWAL DEVI LAL MALE SC2687  30.9278 KUSHA BAI

749606 PRAVEEN MUNIYA PRABHU MUNIYA MALE ST2688  30.9278 TITA

747996 LOHIT SUTHAR KODARLAL SUTHAR MALE OBC2689  30.9278 JAYSHREE

747676 SHYAMA KUMARI MEENA BHAGWATI LAL FEMALE ST2690  30.9278 SITA DEVI

747081 BHARATI KUMARI KHANT BABU LAL KHANT FEMALE ST2691  30.9278 JEEVALI DEVI

748333 VIVEK BHATT MAHESH CHANDRA BHATT MALE GEN2692  30.9278 HEMLATA BHATT

749293 SHUBHAM KHICHI ANIL KUMAR KHICHI MALE OBC2693  30.9278 CHANDA BAI KHICHI

748161 AMAN DHOBI RADHESHYAM DHOBI MALE SC2694  30.9278 ANGUR BALA

747393 DIGVIJAY SINGH SOLANKI MADAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE EWS2695  30.9278 DIVYA KANWAR

746814 RAHUL YADAV RATANLAL YADAV MALE SC2696  30.9278 LAXMI DEVI

837523 MEHUL RAWAL HEMENDRA RAWAL MALE GEN2697  30.9278 INDU DEVI RAWAL

835256 CHETAN PRAKASH MEGHWAL OUKAR LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC2698  30.9278 MAYA DEVI

836543 HIMMAT SINGH GARASIYA SHANKAR SINGH GARASIYA MALE EWS2699  30.9278 KHIMI BAI

834330 TEENA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA FEMALE ST2700  30.9278 SHEELA DEVI
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837806 HIMANSHU REBARI NARAYAN LAL MALE MBC2701  30.9278 LONGI DEVI REBARI

837344 JAYESH DAMOR RANCHHOD LAL DAMOR MALE ST2702  30.9278 RAMEELA DEVI

748473 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2703  30.9278 CHANDA KUNWAR

749554 HITESH PATIDAR KAMAL PATIDAR MALE OBC2704  30.9278 KALI DEVI PATIDAR

748053 SONAL PATIDAR DALJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC2705  30.9278 GAMIRI DEVI

748119 HARIRAM FERA SOMA FERA MALE ST2706  30.9278 SAVITA FERA

834794 JAYDEEP PARMAR MANI LAL PARMAR MALE ST2707  30.9278 BABLI DEVI

748404 EKTA CHOUBISA MUKESH CHOUBISA FEMALE EWS2708  30.9278 KIRAN DEVI CHOUBISA

747187 NITESH KHATIK BHANWARLAL KHATIK MALE SC2709  30.9278 MANJU KHATIK

747682 RANI CHOUHAN PRAVEEN SINGH FEMALE EWS2710  30.9278 TEENA KUNWAR

836654 MOHIT PATEL BANSHI LAL PATEL MALE OBC2711  30.9278 JAMNA DEVI

837737 AYUSH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST2712  30.9278 LEELA DEVI

748541 BHAVIKA PARMAR MAHESH PARMAR FEMALE ST2713  30.9278 SNEHLATA  PARMAR

838236 PRINCE PATEL BABU LAL PATEL MALE OBC2714  30.9278 URMILA DEVI

747846 DEVI LAL MEGHWAL GANPAT LAL MALE SC2715  30.9278 KUSHA BAI

747026 VEDANT SINGH PARMAR LOKPAL SINGH MALE GEN2716  30.9278 MAMTA SINGH PARMAR

835794 VISHNU CHAND MAHAWAR SURESH CHAND MAHAWAR MALE SC2717  30.9278 RAMA DEVI

748195 SALMAN KHAN SHERJAVAN KHAN MALE EWS2718  30.9278 MUNIJA BI

835910 MUSKAN PALIWAL AMRIT LAL PALIWAL FEMALE EWS2719  30.9278 LEELA BAI

748606 DIVYRAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT BHERAV SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS2720  30.9278 TEENA KUNWAR

747857 SURYA KUMARI CHARPOTA SANTU CHARPOTA FEMALE ST2721  30.5945 DHAN DEVI

748855 RAJENDRA KUMAR PARMAR SHANKER PARMAR MALE ST2722  30.5945 KESAR DEVI

836016 JITENDRA MEENA SOMESHWAR MEENA MALE ST2723  30.5945 CHNADA DEVI

837139 MAHESH KUMAR PARMAR MANSHUK LAL MALE ST2724  30.5945 MEERA DEVI

747957 SHANTI LAL BARIYA PRABHU LAL BARIYA MALE ST2725  30.5945 LAXMI

835768 BABU LAL MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST2726  30.5945 KALI DEVI

747452 SANJAY KANTI LAL BODAT MALE ST2727  30.5945 LALITA DEVI BODAT

749143 CHANDRIKA MENAT DINESH MENAT FEMALE ST2728  30.5945 JASHODA DEVI MENAT

835539 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA DAULAT RAM MEENA MALE ST2729  30.2612 NARBADA DEVI

748252 PANKAJ DAMA RAVJI DAMA MALE ST2730  30.2612 SHANUDI DAMA

747689 LAL SHANKER TABIYAR ROOP SHANKER MALE ST2731  29.8969 RUPI

838297 HITESH CHOUBISA NARAYAN LAL CHOUBISA MALE GEN2732  29.8969 DEVI CHOUBISA

834564 JAYANTI LAL BHAGORA BABU LAL BHAGORA MALE ST2733  29.8969 SHANTA DEVI

748328 PUSHPA KUMARI KHARADI LAXMAN LAL KHARADI FEMALE ST2734  29.8969 DHULI DEVI

746637 MANOHER LAL MEGHWAL NANU RAM MALE SC2735  29.8969 LAXMI BAI

748660 MANOHAR SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH MALE GEN2736  29.8969 LAXMI

749319 NARESH PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MADHO SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2737  29.8969 KRISHNA KUNWAR

747455 NARESH CHANDRA MOHAN LAL MALE SC2738  29.8969 GOME DEVI

835985 MUSTAK KHAN SAHAZAD KHAN MALE OBC2739  29.8969 KHATUNI

747620 MANGAL SINGH VALENG MALE ST2740  29.8969 SAVITRI DEVI

747605 MUKESH KUMAR PARGI HARJI PARGI MALE ST2741  29.8969 MEERA DEVI

746633 NARESH MAHIDA HAKRJI MAHIDA MALE ST2742  29.8969 TULSI MAHIDA

837642 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE ST2743  29.8969 TULSI DEVI

837632 ANIL KUMAR GARASIYA MAGAN LAL GARASIYA MALE ST2744  29.8969 LALI DEVI

746727 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJPUT PARKASH SINGH MALE GEN2745  29.8969 ANTAR KUNWAR

749502 BALVEER NINAMA SURENDRA NINAMA MALE ST2746  29.8969 SAROJ NINAMA

835310 LAXMAN LAL MEENA CHUNNI LAL MEENA MALE ST2747  29.8969 VANAJU BAI

836592 ASHOK KUMAR GANCHHA KALU LAL MALE SC2748  29.8969 INDRA KUMARI

746720 REKHA KUMARI DAMOR PUNAMCHAND DAMOR FEMALE ST2749  29.8969 KAMALA DEVI DAMOR

837817 HEMANT KUMAR PARMAR SHANTI LAL MALE ST2750  29.8969 RAMEELA

748332 DHEERAJ MAL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE ST2751  29.8969 BHULKI

747908 KAMLESH KUMAR DAMOR DITA DAMOR MALE ST2752  29.8969 SEETA DEVI

834282 DINESH KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST2753  29.8969 CHUNI BAI

748585 BHARAT LAL CHARPOTA KANHAIYA LAL CHARPOTA MALE ST2754  29.8969 RAMUDI

747295 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM LAL MALE ST2755  29.8969 NARAYAN

746806 MUKESH CHARPOTA KANJI CHARPOTA MALE ST2756  29.8969 KASTURI CHARPOTA

747924 PANKAJ KUMAR KATARA RAMAKANT KATARA MALE ST2757  29.8969 MANI

838534 SANGEETA MEENA GALLA RAM FEMALE ST2758  29.8969 RATNEE DEVI

838303 LALIT DASH VAISHNAV BHANWAR DASH VAISHNAV MALE OBC2759  29.8969 SHARDA DEVI

747727 ROHITRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MALE EWS2760  29.8969 RANJANA KUNWAR
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748588 KUNDAN DHIRAJMAL MALE ST2761  29.8969 SEETA

747936 RAJESH KUMAR KATARA LAXMAN LAL KATARA MALE ST2762  29.8969 HUKI DEVI

749067 VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA DEVRAMJI MINA MALE ST2763  29.8969 NIRMALA DEVI

748379 LOKESH DENDOR HEERALAL DENDOR MALE ST2764  29.8969 BABLI

747521 JEEJA GAMETI MANILAL GAMETI FEMALE ST2765  29.8969 BABLI DEVI

833838 HARISH KUMAR MEENA NATHU LAL MEENA MALE ST2766  29.8969 MOTI DEVI

748212 RAVINDRA KUMAR GULAB SINGH TABIYAR MALE ST2767  29.8969 VANITA

747346 MAGILAL AMLIYAR HURJEE AMLIYAR MALE ST2768  29.8969 PAREE AMLIYAR

746563 MAHESH GALIYA MALE ST2769  29.8969 SAMAN

833950 NILESH KUMAR MEENA GANESHWAR MEENA MALE ST2770  29.8969 TARA DEVI

837686 KAILASH KUMAR BHANAT MANOHAR LAL BHANAT MALE ST2771  29.8969 SAVITA DEVI

834140 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE KHUMAN SINGH MALE GEN2772  29.8969 ANU KUNWAR

746568 JITENDRA YADAV VITHAL YADAV MALE SC2773  29.8969 SHARDA YADAV

835153 HITESH KUMAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST2774  29.8969 SUGNA BAI

747634 HARISH KUMAR KHANT KODAR MALE ST2775  29.8969 KANKU DEVI

748329 RAHUL KHANT MANJI KHANT MALE ST2776  29.8969 BASANTI DEVI

749535 RAJ KUMAR PARMAR KANTI LAL PARMAR MALE ST2777  29.8969 GANGA DEVI PARMAR

833913 ASHOK KUMAR AHARI DINESH KUMAR AHARI MALE ST2778  29.8969 ANU DEVI

747424 RAJKUMAR MACHHAR MANSINGH MACHHAR MALE ST2779  29.8969 HATU MACHHAR

747554 VIMAL KUMAR BAMANIYA MAHIPAL BAMANIYA MALE ST2780  29.8969 KANTA DEVI

747502 DILIP KUMAR KHANT GOTAM LAL KHANT MALE ST2781  29.8969 GAVARI DEVI KHANT

748250 ASHOK KUMAR  KOTED NATHU JI KOTED MALE ST2782  29.8969 PYARI DEVI

837858 SATYA PRAKASH BAGARI RAM PRASADH MALE SC2783  29.8969 ADI BAI

747293 KUSHAL JOSHI KARUNA SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN2784  29.8969 VIMLA JOSHI

836841 LALIT PRAJAPAT NANA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2785  29.8969 DAKHU DEVI

838174 AKASH KHARADI HIRA LAL KHARADI MALE ST2786  29.8969 LALITA DEVI

746805 KALPANA SHANKARLAL FEMALE ST2787  29.8969 RASI DEVI

749206 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST2788  29.8969 LALITA MEENA

749616 BHUPENDRA SINGH PRATAP SINGH CHUNDAWAT MALE EWS2789  29.8969 REENA KUNWAR

837053 SANJAY KUMAR MASAR HARISH JI MALE ST2790  29.8969 SHEELA DEVI

748954 ASHWINIRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT LAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT MALE EWS2791  29.8969 REKHA KUNWAR

746600 DILESH MEENA DEVRAM MEENA MALE ST2792  29.8969 DHANU MEENA

837799 SURESH KUMAR GARASIYA NAVAL JI GARASIYA MALE ST2793  29.8969 SHARDA DEVI

747262 VITTHAL HARIJAN GATU HARIJAN MALE SC2794  29.8969 BHURI HARIJAN

748196 AMIT PANCHOLI HIMMATRAM PANCHOLI MALE GEN2795  29.8969 VIMALA  PANCHOLI

834999 AISHWARYA MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA FEMALE ST2796  29.8969 MEERA DEVI

747185 SANJAY SINGH CHOUHAN MAKAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2797  29.8969 PEP KUNWAR

835238 DILIP VADERA JEEVAN LAL VADERA MALE ST2798  29.8969 PREMI BAI

747385 VIKAS MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE ST2799  29.8969 LALITA DEVI MEENA

749240 CHIRAG SARPOTA BASANT LAL SARPOTA MALE ST2800  29.8969 DURGA DEVI

833882 SATISH KUMAR ASARI BANSILAL ASARI MALE ST2801  29.8969 MANJULA DEVI ASARI

746850 KANTI LAL BHOI DINESH BHOI MALE OBC2802  29.8969 MEENA BHOI

749237 MAHESH KUMAR GAMETI RANCHHOD GAMETI MALE ST2803  29.8969 MANI DEVI

748707 MANOHAR LAL ALURAM MALE ST2804  29.8969 JAMNA

746570 DHARMAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN NAGENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2805  29.8969 SANTOSH KUNWAR

835063 CHUNNI LAL SAGIYA RAMLAL MALE ST2806  29.8969 NIRMALA DEVI

838366 SONU MEENA MANOHAR MEENA FEMALE ST2807  29.8969 BABITA MEENA

836337 RANJEET TAWAD PAPPU LAL TAWAD MALE ST2808  29.8969 PAPPU LAL TAWAD

836710 BHERU LAL MEENA DAMA LAL MEENA MALE ST2809  29.8969 KALU MEENA

747159 DHANRAJ MANAT GATULAL MANAT MALE ST2810  29.8969 HAJU DEVI

835480 SIDDHARTH MEENA KANTI LAL MEENA MALE ST2811  29.8969 KAMLA DEVI

747827 CHUNDAVAT KIRANPALSINGH SHRI
MANSINGH

MANSINGH MALE EWS2812  29.8969 MEENA KUNWAR

749184 RAJKUMAR DAMOR DHULESVAR DAMOR MALE ST2813  29.8969 SANGEETA DEVI DAMOR

748444 MANGI LAL MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE ST2814  29.8969 HAKARI BAI

834739 PRATAP SINGH THAWAR CHAND MALE ST2815  29.8969 LAXMI

749113 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV DEVILAL YADAV MALE SC2816  29.8969 SIMA DEVI

835758 KAILASH CHANDRA PANDOR NARENDRA KUMAR MALE ST2817  29.8969 PARVATI DEVI

836104 DANVEER SINGH SHAKTAVAT PRAHLAD SINGH SHAKTAVAT MALE EWS2818  29.8969 MAMTA KUNWAR SHAKTAVAT

834707 ISHWAR SINGH SISODIYA LAXMAN SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS2819  29.8969 MEERA BAI
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749160 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN KHUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2820  29.8969 KAILASH KUNWAR

748168 DHRUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN RATAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2821  29.8969 SUGAN KUNWAR

747644 RITIKA PATIDAR VAJENG PATIDAR FEMALE OBC2822  29.8969 HAKER

747127 JAYCHAND KATARA JAGDISH KATARA MALE ST2823  29.5945 NARVADA KATARA

838056 SOHAN LAL MEGHWAL GANGUJI MEGHWAL MALE SC2824  29.5636 KAMLA DEVI

747510 PRADEEP KUMAR BADAR KATARA MALE ST2825  29.5636 KASTURI

749299 ANKIT KUMAR PARMAR PRABHU LAL MALE ST2826  29.5636 JIVLI DEVI

747180 GOVIND PATIDAR VANESHVAR PATIDAR MALE OBC2827  29.5636 PEMA DEVI

748619 BHURA LAL JOSHI MADAN LAL JOSHI MALE OBC2828  29.2612 RAJI BAI JOSHI

749356 ANKIT PATIDAR VINOD PATIDAR MALE OBC2829  29.2612 RANJANA PATIDAR

834096 SHIV RAM PUNA MEENA MALE ST2830  29.2302 MAGNI MEENA

748625 BHAVESH KUMAR NAI PRABHU LAL NAI MALE OBC2831  29.2302 MANJU NAI

837277 JITENDRA DAMOR RANCHHOD LAL MALE ST2832  29.2302 RAMEELA DEVI

747969 HARISH MEENA SEVANTILAL MEENA MALE ST2833  29.2302 BASANTI DEVI

749165 YUVRAJ CHOUHAN HARI SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2834  28.8969 TAMA KUNWAR

748709 BHAGAVAN LAL PATEL MOGJI PATEL MALE OBC2835  28.8660 JAMANA DEVI PATEL

835811 PRAKASH KUMAR MEENA DHARAM NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST2836  28.8660 CHUNNI DEVI  MEENA

749100 HUKAM SINGH PARGI KALU RAM PARGI MALE ST2837  28.8660 KAMLA

835565 GOPAL SINGH RAJPUT BHAVANI SINGH MALE EWS2838  28.8660 TAKU BAI

838483 NEEMA KUMARI NANOMA DAVRAM NANOMA FEMALE ST2839  28.8660 NIRMALA NANOMA

837457 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR JI MEENA MALE ST2840  28.8660 PREMLATA DEVI

748830 ARUN KUMAR GOTAM LAL MALE ST2841  28.8660 LAXMI DEVI

838419 PREM CHAND GARASIYA JAGA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST2842  28.8660 KESHI BAI GARASIYA

838256 HARISH CHANDRA MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA MALE ST2843  28.8660 KAMLA DEVI

835672 ROSHAN LAL TELI GUMANI LAL MALE OBC2844  28.8660 MEERA BAI

837867 PAVAN KUMAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE ST2845  28.8660 RATNI DEVI

837294 KAILASH CHANDRA SAGIA KALLA JI SAGIA MALE ST2846  28.8660 AMBAVEE DEVI

748375 JAIPRAKASH YADAV BHEMJI YADAV MALE SC2847  28.8660 LAXMI YADAV

836060 MADHU MEENA NATHU MEENA FEMALE ST2848  28.8660 HIRKEE DEVI

835642 BABU LAL MEENA VIRENDRA MEENA MALE ST2849  28.8660 KANTA DEVI

748674 KARAN PRAJAPAT ONKAR LAL MALE OBC2850  28.8660 DHAKHEE BAI

835692 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE ST2851  28.8660  LATA DEVI

835727 NARAYAN LAL MEENA BHERA JI MEENA MALE ST2852  28.8660 PARAVAT BAI

747790 RAMESH KUMAR DAMOR SHYAMA JI DAMOR MALE ST2853  28.8660 KAMALI DEVI DAMOR

833590 RAMESH GARASIYA MANNA RAM MALE ST2854  28.8660 HEERI BAI GARASIYA

835054 IRSHAD AHMED ABBASI NASSARUDDIN ABBASI MALE GEN2855  28.8660 NASIM BANO

748895 MUKESH KUMAR KHARADI DHEERAJMAL KHARADI MALE ST2856  28.8660 RATNI DEVI

749569 RAJESH PARGI DAUD MALE ST2857  28.8660 MIRIYAL

748500 RAKESH KATARA SHANKER KATARA MALE ST2858  28.8660 GATUDI KATARA

749523 KANTILAL KHANT GAMIR CHAND KHANT MALE ST2859  28.8660 KANTA DEVI

748644 SOMESHVAR PARGI MANU PARGI MALE ST2860  28.8660 LALITA  DEVI

833683 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN CHATAR SINGH MALE GEN2861  28.8660 MATU KUNWAR

749227 SANGEETA PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR FEMALE ST2862  28.8660 KAMLA PARMAR

838114 GIRDHARI SINGH RANAWAT HARI SINGH MALE EWS2863  28.8660 SAROJ KUNWAR

748610 RAHUL PATEL HEERALAL PATEL MALE OBC2864  28.8660 KAMLA

749370 NARESH KUMAR GUDA MOHAN GUDA MALE ST2865  28.8660 JESU

747950 PUSHPA REBARI BHAGWAN REBARI FEMALE MBC2866  28.8660 MANI

747890 DEVI LAL KATARA NARAYAN LAL KATARA MALE ST2867  28.8660 DURGA DEVI

837102 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA LAKSHMAN RAM MALE ST2868  28.8660 HEERI DEVI

748387 GOVARDHANLAL MANAT DHANJI MANAT MALE ST2869  28.8660 MANI MANAT

833813 MASHODHAR KHARADI GATU JI KHARADI MALE ST2870  28.8660 AMBAVI DEVI

746865 RUPLAL NANOMA KAMLA SHANKER NANOMA MALE ST2871  28.8660 LAXMI DEVI

749038 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN BHANWAR SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN2872  28.8660 URMILA

746783 KALPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN CHHATRA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2873  28.8660 LDCP AAVVISHNU KUNWAR

748583 DILIP SINGH RATHOD VIJAY SINGH RATHOD MALE GEN2874  28.8660 MEENA KUNWAR

747306 PUNAMCHAND KATARA HAKRA KATARA MALE ST2875  28.8660 LAXMI DEVI KATARA

836246 GANESH LAL MEENA LALU RAM MEENA MALE ST2876  28.8660 KALI MEENA

836248 KIRAN KUMAR ISHWAR LAL MALE ST2877  28.8660 JEEVALI DEVI

833866 RAJNISH KHARADI MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST2878  28.8660 SUSHEELA DEVI

837625 LIMBA RAM MEENA LOGAR LAL MEENA MALE ST2879  28.8660 RUKMANI BAI
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746914 SUNIL KOTED MUKESH KOTED MALE ST2880  28.8660 HAJU DEVI

834995 REENA KUMARI MEENA RATAN LAL MEENA FEMALE ST2881  28.8660  DIVBABLI DEVI

748111 VIJAY TIRGAR SAGARMAL TIRGAR MALE SC2882  28.8660 SAVITA TIRGAR

748319 MOTILAL AHARI MAGANLAL AHARI MALE ST2883  28.8660 ANITA DEVI

834092 ASHISH MEGHWAL BHIMCHAND MALE SC2884  28.8660 PANI DEVI

747875 SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGHADA RAJU MALE ST2885  28.8660 RAMILA

747118 UMESH RAWAL SHAKAR NATH RAWAL MALE OBC2886  28.8660 GANGA DEVI RAWAL

835010 DEVI SINGH RAJPUT RUP SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN2887  28.8660 NATHI BAI

749075 MAHESH YADAV AMRUJI YADAV MALE SC2888  28.8660 KANKU DEVI

748535 MOHAN PAL SINGH MAN SINGH MALE GEN2889  28.8660 RAJ KUNWAR

748844 RAJENDRA DAMOR NARTAN DAMOR MALE ST2890  28.8660 SHARDA DEVI

749494 DEEPIKA REBARI PRABHU LAL REBARI FEMALE MBC2891  28.8660 LAXMI DEVI REBARI

837515 DHANESHWAR MEENA DEVI LAL MALE ST2892  28.8660 GANGA BAI

748730 MAHENDRA DAMOR GATU LAL DAMOR MALE ST2893  28.8660 DHANU DEVI DAMOR

749264 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL KALURAM MALE ST2894  28.8660 BABLI DEVI

837873 MONIKA CHOUHAN BHERU SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE EWS2895  28.8660 MAINA KUNWAR

746591 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE BHAVAN SINGH MALE GEN2896  28.8660 VANU KUNWAR

836055 SHANKAR LAL MEENA DEVI LAL MALE ST2897  28.8660 SAVLI DEVI

838568 RAMIYA KUMARI PANDOR KANHAIYA LAL FEMALE ST2898  28.8660 BASU DEVI

748742 VIPUL KUMAR KALAL JITENDRA KUMAR KALAL MALE OBC2899  28.8660 TULSI DEVI

747145 RAHUL RAWAL VELJI RAWAL MALE OBC2900  28.8660 SHARDA RAWAL

833788 SAHIL DAMOR PRATAP JI DAMOR MALE ST2901  28.8660 BHANWARI BAI

748853 HARISH BARANDA HEERA LAL BARANDA MALE ST2902  28.8660 RAMILA BARANDA

747328 MAHESH ROAT KESHVLAL ROAT MALE ST2903  28.8660 KAMLA ROAT

746740 ELIYAS PATEL BHURJI PATEL MALE ST2904  28.8660 SUKMA PATEL

835267 SUNIL DAMOR PRADEEP DAMOR MALE ST2905  28.8660 GEETA

833877 SUBHASH KUMAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE ST2906  28.8660 MOGI DEVI

746934 LOKESH TAVAD GAUTAM TAVAD MALE ST2907  28.8660 RAMILA TAVAD

748350 CHANDAN PRAJAPAT AMARJI PRAJAPAT MALE OBC2908  28.8660 SHARDA PRAJAPAT

749512 RAHUL DAMOR VINOD DAMOR MALE ST2909  28.8660 LALITA DAMOR

747317 RAHUL GURJAR DINESH GURJAR MALE MBC2910  28.8660 NIRU DEVI

833996 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA NARENDRA MEENA MALE ST2911  28.8660 JEEJA DEVI

749498 NISHA PATIDAR HIRAJI PATIDAR FEMALE OBC2912  28.8660 KASER

836143 VIMAL KUMAR KHARADI BABU LAL MALE ST2913  28.8660 SURTA DEVI

748228 KULDEEP MEENA PRABHU LAL MEENA MALE ST2914  28.8660 SEETA DEVI

834862 SARIKA BHAGORA RAMA JI FEMALE ST2915  28.8660 MANKI DEVI

749558 ABHISHEK MEHTA PUSHPENDRA MEHTA MALE GEN2916  28.6254 BEENA MEHTA

746938 MAHIPAL LAXMAN KHANT MALE ST2917  28.5326 SANU

836004 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK SURAJMAL MALE MBC2918  28.5326 SUSHEELA DEVI

749426 MAHENDRA NATH JOGI BHIMNATH JOGI MALE OBC2919  28.5326 DHULI DEVI

838581 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA MOGA JI MEENA MALE ST2920  28.5326 NANEE DEVI

836857 DHEERAJ SHARMA DHERMENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN2921  28.5326 ASHA

748667 KALPESH DAMOR CHHAGAN DAMOR MALE ST2922  28.5326 NARVADA DEVI

838248 RAHUL MEENA VIRENDRA MEENA MALE ST2923  28.5326 BADKI BAI

747700 SHAILESH HIRAT RAJENDRA HIRAT MALE ST2924  28.5326 RAMILA DEVI

748846 NARESH KUMAR DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST2925  28.5326 SAVITA DEVI

746959 RAKESH KUMAR KHARADI MOHAN LAL MALE ST2926  28.1993 SURYA DEVI

834973 SAROJ KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE SC2927  27.8969 SHARVAN DEVI

838007 PRAKASH CHAND BHIL BHIMSINGH BHIL MALE ST2928  27.8351 FULAN DEVI

749171 RAMESH CHANDRA ROAT GATULAL ROAT MALE ST2929  27.8351 GANGA ROAT

836505 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE AMAR SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS2930  27.8351 GAMER KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT

747839 RAMCHANDRA KHANT SARDAR SINGH KHANT MALE ST2931  27.8351 NANI DEVI

838403 RAHUL DAMOR LAXMAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST2932  27.8351 SHARDA DEVI

749630 PRAKASH CHANDRA GARASIYA RAVAJI GARASIYA MALE ST2933  27.8351 LAXMI GARSIYA

747516 RAKESH CHANDRA PRAVAT SINGH MALE ST2934  27.8351 TEMA

833798 CHAUHAN NEPALSINH GULABSINH MALE GEN2935  27.8351 NAVAL KUNWAR

837475 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE ST2936  27.8351 VARJU DEVI

747002 KALU SINGH RAJPUT GOVIND SINGH MALE GEN2937  27.8351 SURAJ KUNWAR

834975 LALU RAM HIRAWAT MALU RAM HIRAWAT MALE ST2938  27.8351 HUDLI BAI

836309 DEEPAK RANA MANGAL RANA MALE ST2939  27.8351 KANTA RANA
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748226 JAGDISH CHANDRA YADAV RAMLAL YADAV MALE SC2940  27.8351 HANTOK DEVI

749327 BHAVANI BUNKAR BANSILAL MALE SC2941  27.8351 BABLI BUNKAR

835748 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MALE ST2942  27.8351 PREMI DEVI

749034 CHHATTAR SINGH RATHORE HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN2943  27.8351 HURAJ KUNWAR

747820 LALU NINAMA NAR SINGH NINAMA MALE ST2944  27.8351 GOBREE NINAMA

834168 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA GEBILAL MALE ST2945  27.8351 RESHAM DEVI

749191 MAHESH CHANDRA BAMANIYA ARJUN SINGH BAMANIYA MALE ST2946  27.8351 SOMI

748290 YOGESH BUNKER GATULAL MALE SC2947  27.8351 KALA BUNKER

748240 ARVIND AHARI AMRIT LAL AHARI MALE ST2948  27.8351 MANI DEVI

746803 DHANPAL PARGI VARJI PARGI MALE ST2949  27.8351 KARAMA

746757 JANAK MEHTA NAND LAL MEHTA MALE EWS2950  27.8351 MANJULA DEVI

749458 MAHENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE GEN2951  27.8351 TEJ KUNWAR

749077 REKHA KUMARI ROAT KAUWA ROAT FEMALE ST2952  27.8351 AMARI DEVI

748927 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV MANA YADAV MALE SC2953  27.8351 JASHI YADAV

747524 VIRBHADRA SINGH CHOUHAN NATHU SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS2954  27.8351 PREM KUNWAR

836271 JITENDRA KUMAR KASOTA SHANTI LAL KASOTA MALE ST2955  27.8351 BHURI DEVI

747143 VIMAL PRAKASH GOTAM MALE ST2956  27.8351 GANGA

748958 JAGADEESH YADAV RAMAN LAL YADAV MALE SC2957  27.8351 KACHARI DEVI

834209 LOKESH PATEL KANHAIYA LAL PATEL MALE OBC2958  27.8351 KHUMANI DEVI

748739 PREM SHANKAR MEENA BABARU MEENA MALE ST2959  27.8351 RAJU BAI

837617 SANWARLAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE ST2960  27.8351 DEVLI BAI

746908 RAHUL ROAT MADHAV LAL ROAT MALE ST2961  27.8351 SAVITA DEVI ROAT

747184 ISHWAR LAL MEENA BHERU LAL MEENA MALE ST2962  27.8351 BHERKI BAI

746841 PRASANNA KUMHAR MOHAN KUMHAR MALE OBC2963  27.8351 NANDA DEVI

748080 SHANTI LAL KACHARA NINAMA MALE ST2964  27.8351 GANGA

838548 TIKESHWAR CHOUBISA GAJENDRA CHOUBISA MALE GEN2965  27.8351 KANTA DEVI CHOBISA

748876 BUDHNATH BHOLENATH JOGI MALE OBC2966  27.8351 MANJULA

838388 BABLU VAISHANAV SATYA NARAYAN VAISHANAV MALE OBC2967  27.8351 BHANWARI BAI

833978 DILIP KUMAR PATEL PADAM LAL PATEL MALE OBC2968  27.8351 BHURI DEVI

747972 HITESH NAI KACHARA NAI MALE OBC2969  27.8351 LAXMI NAI

749388 ASHVIN KUMAR KHADA RAMAN LAL KHADA MALE ST2970  27.8351 CHANDAN DEVI

747239 PRAMOD DAMOR DHULJI DAMOR MALE ST2971  27.8351  HAKRI DAMOR

748446 GAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR VIJAY SINGH PANWAR MALE GEN2972  27.8351 FATU KUNWAR

747189 RAJ KUMAR LAXMAN MALE ST2973  27.8351 CHHAGAN DEVI

836354 ANNA RAM GARASIYA HAKLA GARASIYA MALE ST2974  27.8351 GOGI BAI

838047 BHAVESH KUMAR GARG ROSHANLAL GARG MALE GEN2975  27.8351 ANJANA DEVI

749019 RAVINDRA PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR MALE OBC2976  27.8351 ANJU PATIDAR

747205 MEHUL BUNKAR HIRALAL BUNKAR MALE SC2977  27.8351 SAGAR DEVI

747321 VIKAS BARANDA BAHADUR BARANDA MALE ST2978  27.8351 SUGANA DEVI

749050 YASH RAJ SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2979  27.8351 BAVNA KUWAR

835141 BALKRISHNA PATEL SHANKER LAL PATEL MALE OBC2980  27.8351 RAMILA DEVI

838296 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE ST2981  27.8351 SURAJ DEVI

833733 SANJAY KUMAR ASARI LALU JI MALE ST2982  27.8351 RAMILA DEVI

747528 PRITAM AVINASH GAWARIYA MALE SC2983  27.8351 MARUTI GAWARIYA

837442 GAJENDRA MENARIA GHANSHYAM MENARIA MALE GEN2984  27.8351 RADHA MENARIA

747469 GOVIND YADAV KANTI LAL YADAV MALE SC2985  27.8351 KURI YADAV

749026 MALURAM MEENA DHULJI MEENA MALE ST2986  27.8351 DHANKI BAI

748424 SUBHASH MAIDA RANGLAL MAIDA MALE ST2987  27.8351 SEETA DEVI

765249 TARUN JANGIR MURLI MANOHAR JANGID MALE OBC2988  27.8351 GEETA BAI

749609 KULDEEP DARJI PRAKASH DARJI MALE OBC2989  27.8351 VANDANA DARJI

747746 MANISHA REBARI MADHUJI REBARI FEMALE MBC2990  27.8351 ROOKI REBARI

747544 NATHU LAL NINAMA DHARMA NINAMA MALE ST2991  27.8351 KAVRI DEVI

748955 MANOJ ROAT KANTI LAL ROAT MALE ST2992  27.8351 RAMILA DEVI ROAT

836737 RESHMA KUMARI AHARI BANSHI LAL AHARI FEMALE ST2993  27.8351 GEETA DEVI

836974 CHINTU KUMARI BHERARAM FEMALE GEN2994  27.8351 KANTA DEVI

747288 GOVIND NATH SAPERA NATHU NATH MALE SC2995  27.8351 KELA DEVI

749422 MAHIPAL KALASUA VIRJI KALASUA MALE ST2996  27.8351 SHARDA DEVI KALASUA

749119 HEMENDRA FERA SOHAN LAL FERA MALE ST2997  27.8351 GEETA DEVI

749270 KAMLESH NINAMA JIVANA NINAMA MALE ST2998  27.8351 DITU DEVI

748202 HANSMUKH KUMAR PATIDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC2999  27.8351 MANJULA DEVI PATIDAR
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835190 RAKESH GAYARI VARDICHAND GAYARI MALE OBC3000  27.8351 KESI BAI

838037 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA MEGHRAJ MEENA MALE ST3001  27.8351 SUSHILA MEENA

747806 MUKULRAJ SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE EWS3002  27.8351 KUSUM KUNWAR

748800 BANSHI LAL MEENA GAUTAM MALE ST3003  27.5326 KADAVI

747474 DIGPAL  SINGH SISODIYA AMBU SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN3004  27.5017 KANTA KUNWAR

836094 KESHU LAL MEENA KANA JI MEENA MALE ST3005  27.5017 SEENGLI BAI MEENA

748574 KANAKMAL KATARA LAXMAN KATARA MALE ST3006  27.5017 SHANTI KATARA

748413 CHANDRA VANSH KHARADI NARENDRA KUMAR KHARADI MALE ST3007  27.5017 SURATA DEVI KHARADI

748580 PAYAL NANOMA MOHAN LAL NANOMA FEMALE ST3008  27.5017 RAMILA DEVI NANOMA

837089 HASMUKH DAMOR LEELA RAM DAMOR MALE ST3009  27.5017 RAMILA DEVI

749062 LOKESH ROAT LATE RATANLAL ROAT MALE ST3010  27.5017 LOKESH ROAT

748124 NITIN DARJI MAGAN LAL DARJI MALE OBC3011  27.5017 MANI DEVI

746614 ASHOK BARANDA JIVAJI BARANDA MALE ST3012  27.5017 SHARDA BARANDA

748269 DAYMOND KATARA KAMLASHANKAR KATARA MALE ST3013  27.5017 KAMLA KATARA

748589 AAJAD KUMAR ROAT NARAYAN LAL ROAT MALE ST3014  27.1684 HANSA DEVI

833640 VINOD KUMAR ASHARAM MALE ST3015  27.1684 THAWARI DEVI

836621 JAY PRAKASH TELI NATHU LAL MALE OBC3016  26.8969 NARBDA DEVI

748838 NINAMA MANJULABEN BANSILAL BANSILAL FEMALE ST3017  26.8041 SHARDA NINAMA

838247 MANOJ KUMAR DAMOR LAXMAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST3018  26.8041 SHARDA DEVI DAMOR

749532 BHAGWATI LAL MEENA AMRIT RAM MEENA MALE ST3019  26.8041 NOJI BAI

748126 PRAKASH CHANDRA CHARPOTA NAGA CHARPOTA MALE ST3020  26.8041 LAXMI

748981 SHABNAM SHAH ISMAIL SHAH FEMALE OBC3021  26.8041 NAFISA SHAH

746876 PARIKSHIT BHATT VINOD BHATT MALE GEN3022  26.8041 PUSHPA BHATT

747365 RAMAN LAL BHEDI NANJI BHEDI MALE ST3023  26.8041 JHOMALI DEVI BHEDI

821129 NENA RAM GARASIYA NOPA RAM GARASIYA MALE ST3024  26.8041 VAJI BAI GARASIYA

821210 LICCHA RAM DEVARAM MALE OBC3025  26.8041 KHAMA DEVI

837865 AJIT SINGH MAL MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3026  26.8041 SUMITRA DEVI

748529 KESHAVLAL BADRI LAL MALE ST3027  26.8041 RUSHA

746789 MUKESH YADAV DEVILAL YADAV MALE SC3028  26.8041 HANTU

837712 LALIT KUMAR MEENA DHULIRAM MEENA MALE ST3029  26.8041 KALI DIVE MERNA

837615 KANHAIYA LAL KATERIYA SOHAN LAL KATERIYA MALE ST3030  26.8041 MOHANI BAI

749582 KAILASH MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA MAIDA MALE ST3031  26.8041 DHULI DEVI

837359 RAM LAL MEENA BHANWARA MEENA MALE ST3032  26.8041 CHUNNI DEVI

748060 SHANITI LAL NINAMA NATHA BHAI NINAMA MALE ST3033  26.8041 MANI DEVI

749486 ANIL HOMAJI MALE ST3034  26.8041 PRAMILA

748304 CHANDRESH MANAT SONU JI MANAT MALE ST3035  26.8041 KALI DEVI MANAT

835257 SHANKER LAL MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3036  26.8041 SHARADA DEVI MEENA

746825 LOKVIR SINGH RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE MALE EWS3037  26.8041 MEENA KUNWAR

746722 RAJENDRA BUNKAR RUPAJI BUNKAR MALE SC3038  26.8041 NARMADA BUNKAR

747708 SADDAM KHAN MEV HAMID KHAN MEV MALE GEN3039  26.8041 MUNNI BEGAM

747235 DINESH GAYRI KACHARA GAYRI MALE MBC3040  26.8041    DHAPU DEVI

748926 NILKANTH ROAT ANIL KUMAR ROAT MALE ST3041  26.8041 LAXMI ROAT

748330 KAILASH ROAT HEERA LAL ROAT MALE ST3042  26.8041 BASANTI DEVI ROAT

749210 HEMENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN3043  26.8041 LAXMI KUNWAR

765361 ARBAJ KHAN SATTAAR MALE OBC3044  26.8041 CHAND BANO

833865 MAHIPAL MEENA NANALAL MEENA MALE ST3045  26.8041 NARVADA DEVI

747055 MOHAN LAL TAVED DEVI LAL TAVED MALE ST3046  26.8041 BHULA DEVI

748842 DINESH CHANDRA CHARPOTA SOHAN CHARPOTA MALE ST3047  26.8041 KAMTU

834672 SHANKAR LAL MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE ST3048  26.8041 LALI MEENA

748432 ATUL KOTED BHANWAR LAL KOTED MALE ST3049  26.8041 SUNITA DEVI

748101 ANIL KUMAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA AHARI MALE ST3050  26.8041 LAKSHMI DEVI

748703 MAHIPAL SINGH SISODIYA SHAMBHU SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN3051  26.8041 TEJU KUNWAR

749340 BHARAT KATARA KAMLA SHANKAR KATARA MALE ST3052  26.8041 KAMALA DEVI

747862 SURAJ GAVARIYA RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC3053  26.8041 MANJU DEVI

748556 NARESH DAMOR KAVA DAMOR MALE ST3054  26.8041 RAMILA DAMOR

836038 MOTI LAL MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST3055  26.8041 SHARDA MEENA

837321 KHEM RAJ MEENA KALU LAL MEENA MALE ST3056  26.8041 GYANI DEVI

834466 VIKAS MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3057  26.8041 MEERA DEVI

749344 MOHIT PANCHAL NARENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC3058  26.8041 LATA PANCHAL

833843 PRAKASH MEENA AMAR LAL MEENA MALE ST3059  26.8041 DALI BAI
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748476 LOKESH KALASUA SOMA KALASUA MALE ST3060  26.8041 SUSHILA DEVI

748480 GOURAV PATIDAR JAGDISH PATIDAR MALE OBC3061  26.8041 GAMIRI PATIDAR

748368 ASHISH BUNKER MOHAN BUNKER MALE SC3062  26.8041 SHILPA DEVI

749439 BHAVESH KUMAR KHANT BABU LAL MALE ST3063  26.8041 JEEVALI DEVI

838490 VANITA KUMARI MEENA SIVRAMJI MEENA FEMALE ST3064  26.8041 DHANU DEVI

833653 KULDEEP VERMA KANHEYA LAL VERMA MALE SC3065  26.8041 MAYA DEVI

749646 JITENDRA KUMAR DAMOR MOHAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST3066  26.8041 LALI DAMOR

835982 VIPUL SINGH RAO GAJENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC3067  26.8041 REKHA KUNWAR

749484 NIKUL JOGI RAJENDRA JOGI MALE ST3068  26.8041 LATA JOGI

749623 SANJU BANAY SINGH FEMALE SC3069  26.8041 PINKI

835486 ROHIT MEENA MANILAL MEENA MALE ST3070  26.8041 SURJA DEVI

833858 PANKAJ NAGARCHI KAILASH MALE SC3071  26.8041 KIRAN NAGARCHI

836564 SATVEER NEMI CHAND MALE OBC3072  26.8041 VEERVATI

765549 SHIVAM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR MALE OBC3073  26.8041 REKHA BAI

837750 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJPUT BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS3074  26.8041 BASANTI BAI

746706 VIJENDRA KUMAR RAM LAL MALE ST3075  26.4708 KANTA DEVI

746998 JALAMPURI NINAMA DITIYA NINAMA MALE ST3076  26.4708 VESTI DEVI

749289 DILEEP RADAR MAGAN RADAR MALE ST3077  26.4708 SURAJ RADAR

816673 MANISH KUMAR BHIKHARAM MALE ST3078  26.4708 DAKHU DEVI

837849 ISHWAR MEENA SAVJI MEENA MALE ST3079  26.4708 NANI BAI

834534 BHUPENDRA NAGDA PANNA LAL NAGDA MALE EWS3080  26.4708 SEEMA DEVI

746721 HARISH LAL TIRGAR AMARJI TIRGAR MALE SC3081  26.4708 KALI BAI

837597 KULDEEP SEN MAHESH SEN MALE OBC3082  26.4708 PRIYANKA DEVI

747801 HITESH KATARA SHANKAR LAL KATARA MALE ST3083  26.1375 GATUDI KATARA

749076 SANJAY KATARA RANCHHOD LAL KATARA MALE ST3084  25.8041 LAXMI DEVI KATARA

747418 DINESH CHANDRA YADAV SHANKER LAL YADAV MALE SC3085  25.7732 HANTOK DEVI YADAV

836600 CHUNNI LAL MEENA LAXMANLAL MALE ST3086  25.7732 JEEJA

748519 KISHOR SINGH PANWAR CHHATTAR SINGH MALE EWS3087  25.7732 AMU KUNWAR

748732 BALWANT SINGH GARASIYA VAR SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST3088  25.7732 KAN

749481 SUSHILA KUMARI GARASIYA DHULIYA GARASIYA FEMALE ST3089  25.7732 FATHEE DEVI GARASIYA

749301 ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE RANJEET SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN3090  25.7732 JASU KUNWAR RATHORE

747437 PRAKASH CHANDRA KHANT RAM CHANDRA KHANT MALE ST3091  25.7732 KESAR

748577 SUSHIL DAMOR NAR SINGH DAMOR MALE ST3092  25.7732 VELA DAMOR

747902 DURGESH HARSOT GOPAL HARSAT MALE GEN3093  25.7732 MANJULA HARSOT

749123 BHAGAWATI LAL MEENA NARULAL MEENA MALE ST3094  25.7732 KALI BAI

748130 RAHUL KUMAR NANDLAL MALE OBC3095  25.7732 LAXMI

746939 KAILASH KUMAR YADAV HIRA LAL YADAV MALE SC3096  25.7732 LAXMI

747265 ANIL KUMAR MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE ST3097  25.7732 SURAJ BAI

837471 JITENDRA KUMAR BODAT PREMJI MALE ST3098  25.7732 HUJI DEVI

838372 RAHUL KUMAR PRAJAPAT DAL CHAND PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3099  25.7732 MANGI BAI

838011 KAMLESH KUMAR AHARI SHANTI LAL AHARI MALE ST3100  25.7732 PANNU BAI AHARI

747581 KISHAN LAL CHARPOTA GAUTAM CHARPOTA MALE ST3101  25.7732 LDCP AAVHANTOK DEVI

749322 VIJAY SINGH GARASIYA KHATU SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST3102  25.7732 RAMILA DEVI

749568 RAKESH KUMAR DAMOR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST3103  25.7732 KAMALA DAMOR

838386 MANISHA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE ST3104  25.7732 MANI DEVI

748828 YASHPAL SINGH SISODIYA JASWANT SINGH SISODIYA MALE EWS3105  25.7732 JASODA KANWAR

833928 VIPIN KUMAR SALVI SHANTI LAL MALE SC3106  25.7732 LALITA DEVI

834409 BANSHILAL MEENA BADARAM MALE ST3107  25.7732 GANGA DEVI

749030 LALIT KUMAR GARASIYA MANOHAR LAL MALE ST3108  25.7732 DURGA DEVI

747059 RAMESHWER NAT TEJPAL NAT MALE SC3109  25.7732 BADI DEVI

749436 RAM PRAKASH KATARA HAKRA LAL KATARA MALE ST3110  25.7732 KALI DEVI

835380 DHEERAJ JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE EWS3111  25.7732 HEMLATA JOSHI

837855 KANHAIYA LAL MEENA TEJIRAM MEENA MALE ST3112  25.7732 MOTI DEVI

748987 SHAILESH KATARA DEVA KATARA MALE ST3113  25.7732 DHANU DEVI

749451 ANKIT KUMAR KOTED SHIVLAL KOTED MALE ST3114  25.7732 VALI DEVI

834577 SANJAY AHARI PRABHU LAL AHARI MALE ST3115  25.7732 KANU BAI

748934 KALUSINGH MAIDA NARAYAN MAIDA MALE ST3116  25.7732 DEVA

747382 LOKESH DAMOR RUPLAL DAMOR MALE ST3117  25.7732 RADHA DEVI DAMOR

835886 PRATEEK UPADHYAY KOUSHAL UPADHYAY MALE GEN3118  25.7732 GEETA UPADHYAY

838513 ANJALI GANCHHA HEMRAJ GANCHHA FEMALE SC3119  25.7732 KALPANA DEVI
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748977 ANKIT GARASIYA DINESH MALE ST3120  25.7732 LALITA

749431 SOHEL MOHAMMED IQBAL MOHAMMED MALE GEN3121  25.7732 MUNIRA BEE

747227 PANKAJ DAMOR HURMA DAMOR MALE ST3122  25.7732 SURTA DAMOR

834434 HIMMAT SINGH KADECHA BHANWAR SINGH MALE EWS3123  25.7732 LAXMI KUNWAR

746973 RAVI KUMAR MEENA GOPAL MALE ST3124  25.7732 LALITA

747532 CHANDULAL ROAT BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAT MALE ST3125  25.7732 RAJU DEVI

747520 MAYA PATIDAR VAJENG PATIDAR FEMALE GEN3126  25.7732 HAKAR

748865 RITIK LABANA JAYANTI LAL LABANA MALE MBC3127  25.7732 REENA LABANA

747785 CHANDMAL MAIDA MOTI LAL MAIDA MALE ST3128  25.7732 SURDA DEVI

837531 SANDEEP GARASIYA MAHENDRA SINGH GARASIYA MALE ST3129  25.7732 BHAGWATI DEVI

748682 HIMANSHU BHOI VINOD KUMAR BHOI MALE OBC3130  25.7732 KIRAN DEVI

838461 JITENDRA SINGH DEORA KALU SINGH DEORA MALE GEN3131  25.4708 KAILASH KUNWAR

748402 SHARDA KALIYA PATEL FEMALE OBC3132  25.4399  DIVKADVI

747297 SUNIL DAMOR DITESHWAR DAMOR MALE ST3133  25.4399 PARWATI DEVI

749017 PARVAT SINGH DAMOR RUMAL JI DAMOR MALE ST3134  25.1065 KANKU

747302 LAKMI CHAND NANEMA HARISH CHANDRA NANEMA MALE ST3135  24.7423 LALITA DEVI NANEMA

838213 ASARI RAKESHKUMAR BABULAL MALE ST3136  24.7423 MARYAM BEN

766244 SUNIL KUMAR ROOP CHAND MALE SC3137  24.7423 SUSHILA

747683 BHARAT LAL VARHAT MANJI VARHAT MALE ST3138  24.7423 ROOPLI DEVI

749416 DEEPAK PATEL .JAGDISH PATEL MALE ST3139  24.7423 RANGEE DEVI

747084 TEJPAL AHARI LALJI AHARI MALE ST3140  24.7423 BABLI

748117 ISHWARLAL KHARADI BAPULAL MALE ST3141  24.7423 HURAN

749106 ASHA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE ST3142  24.7423 VIMLA DEVI MEENA

746742 JAY PRAKASH KATARA BHAGVAN LAL KATARA MALE ST3143  24.7423 MEERA KATARA

748833 CHETAN LAL LAL SHANKAR MALE ST3144  24.7423 SABUDI

749029 SANJAY PANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR LOHAR MALE OBC3145  24.7423 KALAWATI

747627 MUKESH CHANDRA VALHENG MALE ST3146  24.7423 DHULI

747243 MUKESH KUMAR PARGI KAPURCHAND MALE ST3147  24.7423  LILA

837749 MUKESH MEGHWAL BABU LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC3148  24.7423 KANNI BAI

835930 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE ST3149  24.7423 RATNI DAVE MEENA

746940 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN3150  24.7423 SHANTA KUNWAR

835898 DEVI LAL MEENA CHATRAJI MEENA MALE ST3151  24.7423 SUMALI DEVI

837183 DIVYA GARASIYA GOVIND RAM GARASIYA FEMALE ST3152  24.7423 SITA DEVI

838115 JITENDRA KATARA HANJA RAM MALE ST3153  24.7423 KAMLA KATARA

837682 NITESH DAMOR KIKMAL DAMOR MALE ST3154  24.7423 RAMTI DEVI DAMOR

748688 VIKRAM RATHOR HEERALAL RATHOR MALE ST3155  24.7423 GANGA DEVI

836723 PRAVEEN SINGH RAO GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC3156  24.7423 GUDDI KUNWAR

748891 BHARAT HADAT LALJI MALE ST3157  24.7423 SURTA DEVI

747745 BHURA LAL AMLIYA JIVAN AMLIYA MALE ST3158  24.7423 NARVADA DEVI

749552 DHEERAJ BHOI RAJENDR KUMAR BHOI MALE OBC3159  24.7423 ASHA DEVI BHOI

747213 YASHVARDHAN SINGH CHOUHAN JAWAN SINGH CHOUHAN MALE EWS3160  24.7423 JANAK KUNWAR

746816 BABLU MEENA BALU RAM MEENA MALE ST3161  24.7423 KAILASHI

746762 ANIL ROAT HARIRAM ROAT MALE ST3162  24.7423 LALITA ROAT

833854 YOGESH GANCHHA HEMRAJ GANCHHA MALE SC3163  24.7423 KALPANA GANCHHA

838285 PRINCE BHATT SHIV SHANKAR BHATT MALE EWS3164  24.7423 SHEELA DEVI

833741 SARMA RAM MUPA RAM MALE ST3165  24.7423 HAJRI DEVI

746918 SANJAY NINAMA RAJU NINAMA MALE ST3166  24.7423 LAXKI DEVI

747032 PANKAJ KUMAR PATIDAR DINESH CHANDRA PATIDAR MALE OBC3167  24.4089 DHULI

836121 PRAVEEN KUMAR KHUMA RAM MALE ST3168  24.4089 MITHI DEVI

834867 REKHA KATARA KACHARU FEMALE ST3169  24.4089 LALI

748785 MANISH KUMAR TRIVEDI BALDEV TRIVEDI MALE EWS3170  24.4089 ANITA TRIVEDI

746955 PANKAJ KUMAR DAMOR SHANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST3171  24.0756 SAKU DEVI

823794 HARKESH GURJAR PAYLET GURJAR MALE OBC3172  23.7423 HARPATI

747025 GEETA BHABHOR SHRI MAVJI BHABHOR FEMALE ST3173  23.7113 DEV BHABHOR

837247 VIJAY SINGH YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV MALE OBC3174  23.7113 BHAGWATI DEVI

747948 AJEEM KHAN RAIS KHAN MALE GEN3175  23.7113 HUSAINA BE

747375 SHELENDRA KUMAR SARPOTA DEVSHANKAR SARPOTA MALE ST3176  23.7113 JASHODA

749306 KUSHAL DAMOR MANAJI DAMOR MALE ST3177  23.7113 KALI DEVI

747585 ARVIND KUMAR PANDOR RAMAJI PANDOR MALE ST3178  23.7113 SHANTA DEVI

746792 HITESH NINAMA SURENDR NINAMA MALE ST3179  23.7113 SAROJ DEVI

Page 53



Roll no Candidate Name Father Name Gender CatMerit

Rajasthan Staff Selection Board

aaa

jktLFkku deZpkjh p;u cksMZ

Merit Wise list of Candidates

TSP

 Marks

CONDUCTOR DIRECT RECRUITMENT-2024
ifjpkyd lh/kh HkrhZ & 2024

SubCatMother Name

ANNEXURE-2

748033 PRADEEP KUMAR DENDOR HUKA DENDOR MALE ST3180  23.7113 KALI DENDOR

748773 AJAY PANCHAL ASHOK KUMAR PANCHAL MALE OBC3181  23.7113 CHETNA DEVI

746837 TULSI RAM RAVAT MANGI LAL RAVAT MALE ST3182  23.7113 AGNI DEVI

747835 DEEPAK LABANA NARAYAN LAL LABANA MALE MBC3183  23.7113 SAYEVI DEVI

836264 VINOD MEENA KAMAL KISHOR MALE ST3184  23.7113 CHAMPA DEVI

836249 BABU LAL PRABHU RAM MALE ST3185  23.7113 KESARI DEVI

747316 AJAY MANAT MOHAN LAL MANAT MALE ST3186  23.7113 LAXMI DEVI

748049 JITENDRA KUMAR RANA THAVAR CHAND RANA MALE ST3187  23.7113 BABALI DEVI

747071 SANJAY YADAV BHEMJI YADAV MALE SC3188  23.7113 MANJU

835826 AYUSH PATEL PRAVEEN PATEL MALE OBC3189  23.7113 KOMAL DEVI PATEL

746684 PRIYANKA BANJARA CHHAGAN LAL BANJARA FEMALE OBC3190  23.7113  DIVGEETA BAI

748131 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BANJARA KASTURLAL BANJARA MALE OBC3191  23.7113 GABDA DEVI

747636 AMIT BARANDA HARISH CHANDRA MALE ST3192  23.7113 MAMTA DEVI

838426 GEETA MEENA VALA RAM MEENA FEMALE ST3193  23.7113 SHANTI BAI

765885 OM PRAKASH LAL NATH MALE OBC3194  23.7113 SAROJ DEVI

835071 JAGDISH PATEL LAVJI PATEL MALE OBC3195  23.7113 DALU DEVI

748076 ROSHAN LAL MEENA JEEVAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3196  23.7113 GULABI BAI

748222 SIDDHARTH YADAV BHARAT YADAV MALE SC3197  23.7113 CHANDA

747732 HARISH MEENA DEVI LAL MEENA MALE ST3198  23.7113 NARMADA BAI

748711 SURESH ROAT ARJUN ROAT MALE ST3199  23.7113 JASHODA ROAT

837296 RANJEET PARGI LAXMAN PARGI MALE ST3200  23.7113 AMRI DEVI

835399 HITENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE GEN3201  23.7113 ANAND KUNWAR

749546 ANTARIKSHA ROAT RAMESH CHANDRA ROAT MALE ST3202  23.7113 KANISHA ROAT

836587 HITENDRA SINGH SARANGDEVOT MAHENDRA PAL SINGH
SARANGDEVOT

MALE GEN3203  23.7113 JASAWANT KUNWAR

747351 ARVIND PARGI KANHAIYA LAL PARGI MALE ST3204  23.7113 LAXMI PARGI

746770 SUSHILA RATHORE GOVARDHAN RATHORE FEMALE OBC3205  23.7113 SUNITA RATHORE

749265 PAWAN ROAT KANTI LAL ROAT MALE ST3206  23.7113 PAWAN ROAT

749417 SAMEER KHAN MOHAMMAD YUSUF MALE GEN3207  23.7113 MUNIJA BEE

836761 KUNAL PURBIA VINOD PURBIA MALE OBC3208  23.7113 GANGA DEVI

836865 NAGEENA MEENA SURAJMAL MEENA FEMALE ST3209  23.7113 SUNDAR DEVI

838436 ROSHAN SINGH JAY SINGH MALE EWS3210  23.7113 MOHANI BAI

747817 CHANDULAL KHARADI KAVA KHARADI MALE ST3211  23.3780 KESARI DEVI

747559 AMRAT LAL ROAT KACHARA ROAT MALE ST3212  23.3780 LAXMI DEVI

749508 PRAVIN SINGH RATHORE LAXMAN SINGH RATHORE MALE GEN3213  23.3780 METU KUNWAR

749277 HIMANSHU KALAL ,KRISHNA CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC3214  23.1065 MADHUKANTA KALAL

748248 PRAKASH ROAT HEERA LAL ROAT MALE ST3215  22.6804 LALI DEVI ROAT

833946 PRAKASH CHANDRA GAMETI LOGARLAL GAMETI MALE ST3216  22.6804 LDCP DWBHOLI BAI

749137 SHANKAR LAL MINA RAKAMA MINA MALE ST3217  22.6804 CHAMPA

748554 ANIL BARANDA JAISURAM MALE ST3218  22.6804 CHAMPA DEVI

836214 ARJUN LAL REBARI RAM CHANDRA REBARI MALE MBC3219  22.6804 KAILASH BAI

838220 NAYUM KHAN PATHAN RAFIQUE MOHAMMED MALE GEN3220  22.6804 JEHARA BEGAM

746881 DILEEP KUMAR KANTI LAL DAMOR MALE ST3221  22.6804 DURGA

749260 MAHI PAL DAMOR NARENDRA DAMOR MALE ST3222  22.6804 DHAN DEVI

833755 NARESH KUMAR MEENA TAGA RAM MALE ST3223  22.6804 ANSHI DEVI

747652 KAMLESH KUMAR LUHAR SHYAM LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC3224  22.6804 DAYEE

746944 RAVINDRA SINGH SISODIYA VIJAY SINGH SISODIYA MALE GEN3225  22.6804 PREM KUNWAR

835596 RAHUL MEENA DEVI LAL MALE ST3226  22.6804 GANGA DEVI

748712 RAJKUMAR MEGHWAL RAMLAL MEGHWAL MALE SC3227  22.6804 BAGADI DEVI MEGHWAL

747021 RAMEELA NANOMA NAGINRAM FEMALE ST3228  22.6804 LDCP AAVHURAJ DEVI

748563 ISHWAR KOTED KHEMAJI MALE ST3229  22.6804 RATANI DEVI

748006 HEMANT HOTA KANTILAL HOTA MALE ST3230  22.6804 KILA

748859 BHAGWATI LAL MEENA SHANKAR SINGH MALE ST3231  22.6804 AMARI BAI

748044 MAYANK TAILOR ASHOK TAILOR MALE OBC3232  22.6804 HEMA

834284 LAVISH NATH RAWAL KAMAL NATH RAVAL MALE OBC3233  22.3780 MANJU BAI

749266 SHANTI LAL DODIYAR MOHAN LAL DODIYAR MALE ST3234  22.3471 LDCP DWTULSI DODIYAR

746655 SHASHIKANT DODIYAR BHIKHA JI DODIYAR MALE ST3235  22.3471 SHANTI

748922 RAHUL YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV MALE SC3236  22.3471 SUSHILA DEVI

834736 SHANTI LAL MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3237  22.0447 JEEJA DEVI

746911 UDAI LAL MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA MALE ST3238  22.0137 GITA BAI
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749404 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA INDARMAL MALE ST3239  22.0137 RUKMANI BAI

747717 KUNDAN PATIDAR NATWARLAL PATIDAR MALE OBC3240  21.6804 ANITA DEVI PATIDAR

748411 TARACHAND SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3241  21.6495 SANTOSH DEVI

747705 DILIP KUMAR PARGI VARLAL PARGI MALE ST3242  21.6495 KAMALA DEVI

748336 KAVISH KUMAR SALVIYA PANNALAL BALAI MALE SC3243  21.6495 KAMLA

749524 DURGA KUMARI AHARI GANGAJI AHARI FEMALE ST3244  21.6495  WIDNARVADA DEVI

748187 HARISH CHANDRA NINAMA POJA NINAMA MALE ST3245  21.6495 MANJU

823338 MANA RAM PRABHU RAM MALE ST3246  21.6495 OGI DEVI

747549 BHARAT KUMAR PATEL GANESH LAL PATEL MALE ST3247  21.6495 NANI DEVI

748065 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDEL RAJESH CHANDEL MALE SC3248  21.6495 SANGEETA CHANDEL

748508 RAVIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT LAXMAN SINGH RANAWAT MALE GEN3249  21.6495 KAILASH KUNWAR

747687 DHARMENDRA PATIDAR HIRJI PATIDAR MALE OBC3250  21.6495 GANGA

838013 SHEELA KUMARI GARASIYA VALCHAND FEMALE ST3251  21.6495 LATA DEVI

746902 MEENA RAJESH VIRMAL NANOMA MALE ST3252  21.6495 LAXMI

747590 PANKAJ KATARA TAJENG KATARA MALE ST3253  21.6495 DURGA KATARA

835562 VIJAY NANAMA ROOP LAL NANAMA MALE ST3254  21.6495 TULSI DEVI

747128 PRAVEEN AHARI HURJI AHARI MALE ST3255  21.6495 NAGER DEVI

834238 RAHUL MEENA SHYAM LAL MEENA MALE ST3256  21.6495 JEEVLI DEVI

746905 VIDESH NINAMA MANILAL NINAMA MALE ST3257  21.6495 BABLI DEVI

748305 MAHESH RAMLAL MALE SC3258  21.6495 LAXMI DEVI

749395 PANKAJ KUMAR KHANT LAXMAN LAL KHANT MALE ST3259  21.6495 SAVITA KHANT

746961 NARAYAN LAL DAMOR RAMAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST3260  21.6495 NANI DEVI

838014 AJAY MEENA SHANKAR LAL MALE ST3261  21.6495 CHAMPA DEVI

819448 KULDEEP SINGH NATHU SINGH MALE EWS3262  21.6495 POORAN KANWAR

836189 SHANKAR MEENA SURESH MEENA MALE ST3263  21.6495 RAMILA DEVI

746991 AKMAL KHAN PATHAN ABDUL HAKIM PATHAN MALE GEN3264  21.6495 SALMA BANU

746751 SANJAY MENAT RAJENDRA MALE ST3265  21.6495 BENJA MENAT

748790 PRABHU LAL MAKWANA BAHADUR MAKWANA MALE ST3266  21.3162 LAXMI MAKWANA

836327 PANKAJ PRAJAPAT KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT MALE OBC3267  21.3162 BASANTI BAI

747217 GOURAV SINGH SURYA SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN3268  20.9828 BHAGWATI DEVI

836061 PRAKASH MEGHWAL NARAYAN LAL MEGHWAL MALE SC3269  20.6186 KAMLA DEVI

834467 SHANKER LAL MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE ST3270  20.6186 HURAJ DEVI

748259 SHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN MALE GEN3271  20.6186 KAILASH

748335 KAMLESH NARA SINGH MALE ST3272  20.6186 BAPUDI

748239 LAL SHANKER HEMAT KANA HEMAT MALE ST3273  20.6186 LAXMI DEVI

747436 KOKILA CHHAGAN SHANKER CHHAGAN FEMALE ST3274  20.6186 KAMALA DEVI

747963 SURESH KHARADI BASU KHARADI MALE ST3275  20.6186 VIMLA DEVI

748176 TEJPAL FERA SOHAN LAL FERA MALE ST3276  20.6186 GEETA DEVI FERA

746920 RAKESH KUMAR PARGI DHURIDAS PARGI MALE ST3277  20.6186 HAKRI DEVI

748919 VIKAS KHIHURI SHAMBHU MALE ST3278  20.6186 KIKA DEVI

836518 CHAIN SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN3279  20.6186 HANSA KUNWAR

748536 KAMAL SINGH RAWAT BHEEMA RAWAT MALE ST3280  20.6186 NEEMA RAWAT

749201 MOHAN LAL ROAT LAXMAN LAL ROAT MALE ST3281  20.6186 KAMLA

748502 KAILASH DINDOR KASNA DINDOR MALE ST3282  20.6186 KESAR DEVI

748512 SANJANA MALI MANOJ MALI FEMALE OBC3283  20.6186 RAKESH MALI

747809 NAYNESH KUMAR ROAT VIMAL PRAKASH ROAT MALE ST3284  20.6186 SHILA ROAT

746676 HARISH CHANDRA DENDOR SOMA DENDOR MALE ST3285  19.5876 PUNJI DEVI

748715 VIKESH KUMAR KHANT MOTILAL KHANT MALE ST3286  19.5876 CHETAN DEVI KHANT

837107 ROSHAN LAL NANAMA RAM LAL NANAMA MALE ST3287  19.5876 DHANI BAI

749543 GIRESH PARMAR MOTILAL PARMAR MALE ST3288  19.5876 SHANTI DEVI PARMAR

834322 KALPESH BHOI KESHAV LAL BHOI MALE OBC3289  19.5876 MANJU DEVI

747567 MAHENDRA HARSOT KANTI LAL HARSOT MALE GEN3290  19.5876 KAMLA DEVI HARSOT

748128 SANJAY BARANDA RAM KUMAR MALE ST3291  19.5876 KAMALA DEVI

838572 AJAY SALVI RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC3292  19.5876 MANJU DEVI

748741 NILESH KUMAR SEVAK MUKESH SEVAK MALE OBC3293  18.5567 ASHA DEVI

747501 KALPESH DAMOR RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR MALE ST3294  18.5567 KAMLA DAMOR

749185 AMAN SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE OBC3295  18.5567 MEENA KUNWAR

747251 RAHUL PARGI RAMESH JI PARGI MALE ST3296  18.5567 PARI DEVI

748143 BINDU KOTED NARESH KOTED FEMALE ST3297  18.5567 SURAJ DEVI

748787 PANKAJ RAWAL BHOLENATH RAWAL MALE OBC3298  18.5567 MANJULA DEVI
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835275 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHOR TAKHAT SINGH RATHOR MALE EWS3299  18.5567 MAYA KUNWAR

834963 BHARAT PARMAR NARAYAN LAL MALE ST3300  18.2234 SUSHILA DEVI

747218 MONTI PARMAR MANILAL PARMAR MALE ST3301  18.2234 LAXMI PARMAR

835292 SARWAN KUMAR MEGHWAL BANSHI LAL MALE SC3302  18.2234 DEVALI BAI

748781 RAJA PANCHAL PRAVEEN PANCHAL MALE OBC3303  18.2234 PRAVEENA

749659 RAKESH MANAT HARI MANAT MALE ST3304  17.5258 LAXMI DEVI MANAT

747553 DIVYA SOLANKI SATISH SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE GEN3305  17.5258 JAYSHREE KUNWAR

837777 NIRMA KUMARI MEENA SHIVRAM JI MEENA FEMALE ST3306  16.8591 VALU DEVI

747273 KANTILAL MAKAWANA DALA MAKAWANA MALE ST3307  16.4948 SHANTI MAKAWANA

749573 ROHIT RAJESH MALE ST3308  16.4948 RANGALI

834580 RAJNI KANT BHIM RAJ MALE ST3309  16.4948 ASHA DEVI

747048 SHARDA KUMARI GARASIYA HARENDRA GARASIYA FEMALE ST3310  16.4948 RAMEELA DEVI

747092 MANOJ KUMAR DINDOR SHANKAR MALE ST3311  15.4639 JAMNA DEVI DUNDOR

748232 NILESH DAMOR DHULA DAMOR MALE ST3312  15.4639 SOMA DAMOR

748318 LOKESH KATARA RAMESH JI MALE ST3313  14.4330 REKHA DEVI

816732 RAJNI PRAJAPATI PUKHRAJ PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC3314  14.0997 SUMITRA

837678 OM PRAKASH KHARADI ROSHAN LAL MALE ST3315  13.4021 PARVATI BAI

749618 MEHUL KUMAR SUTHAR DEV CHAND SUTHAR MALE OBC3316  13.4021 VEENA DEVI

747228 DEVI LAL MEENA SARDAR MEENA MALE ST3317  12.7973 PHULA MEENA

748071 JITENDRA KUMAR BARANDA MAGANLAL BARANDA MALE ST3318  11.3402 LILA DEVI

749129 DURGESH LABANA NIRBHAY SINGH LABANA MALE OBC3319   2.0619 KANYA LABANA
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